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List of Students Enrolled in 2018-19

S.No. Name of the student Programme name
Year of 
Joining 

Student Enrollment 
Number

Year (1st 
/2nd 
/3rd)

Category - SC / ST 
/ OBC / EWS / 

Others

Gender 
(Male; 
Female; 
Others)

1 KHUSHI AMBARDAR B.A (Hons) Journalism 2018 18DCACBHJO000001 1st GENERAL Female
2 ANUBHAV AWASTHI B.A (Hons) Journalism 2018 18DCACBHJO000002 1st GENERAL Male
3 PARAS NAGAR B.A (Hons) Journalism 2018 18DCACBHJO000003 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
4 AMAN YADAV B.A (Hons) Journalism 2018 18DCACBHJO000004 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
5 TANISH ARORA B.A (Hons) Journalism 2018 18DCACBHJO000005 1st GENERAL Male
6 NITESH KUMAR B.A (Hons) Journalism 2018 18DCACBHJO000006 1st SC Male
7 HIMANSHI KAPOOR B.A (Hons) Journalism 2018 18DCACBHJO000007 1st GENERAL Female
8 ASMITA RAVI SHANKAR B.A (Hons) Journalism 2018 18DCACBHJO000008 1st GENERAL Female
9 YUVRAJ BHUSHAN TYAGI B.A (Hons) Journalism 2018 18DCACBHJO000009 1st GENERAL Male
10 SADHVI NARULA B.A (Hons) Journalism 2018 18DCACBHJO000010 1st GENERAL Female
11 RHYTHM BHATIA B.A (Hons) Journalism 2018 18DCACBHJO000011 1st GENERAL Female
12 TARUN SOLANKI B.A (Hons) Journalism 2018 18DCACBHJO000012 1st GENERAL Male
13 AYAN VERMA B.A (Hons) Journalism 2018 18DCACBHJO000013 1st GENERAL Male
14 SAHIL SETHI B.A (Hons) Journalism 2018 18DCACBHJO000014 1st GENERAL Male
15 VIKAS YADAV B.A (Hons) Journalism 2018 18DCACBHJO000015 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
16 SAADHAK CHANDOLA B.A (Hons) Journalism 2018 18DCACBHJO000016 1st GENERAL Male
17 ISHITA AGRAWAL B.A (Hons) Journalism 2018 18DCACBHJO000017 1st GENERAL Female
18 VASUNDHRA VERMAN B.A (Hons) Journalism 2018 18DCACBHJO000018 1st SC Female
19 RAASHIKA CHAUHAN B.A (Hons) Journalism 2018 18DCACBHJO000019 1st ST Female
20 SRISHTI SURANA B.A (Hons) Journalism 2018 18DCACBHJO000020 1st GENERAL Female
21 NAMIT GUPTA B.A (Hons) Journalism 2018 18DCACBHJO000021 1st GENERAL Male
22 AASTHA KOCHAR B.A (Hons) Journalism 2018 18DCACBHJO000022 1st GENERAL Female
23 ADYA PATODIA B.A (Hons) Journalism 2018 18DCACBHJO000023 1st GENERAL Female
24 AKARSHIT GUPTA B.A (Hons) Journalism 2018 18DCACBHJO000024 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
25 HIMANSHI  CHHABRA B.A (Hons) Journalism 2018 18DCACBHJO000025 1st GENERAL Female
26 AKSHAY SHARMA B.A (Hons) Journalism 2018 18DCACBHJO000026 1st GENERAL Male
27 NIKULANSH  KAPOOR B.A (Hons) Journalism 2018 18DCACBHJO000027 1st GENERAL Male
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28 MONIKA  RATHOR B.A (Hons) Journalism 2018 18DCACBHJO000028 1st OBC Non Creamy Female
29 SAIMA AFZAL B.A (Hons) Journalism 2018 18DCACBHJO000029 1st OBC Non Creamy Female
30 KSHITIJ DHAR B.A (Hons) Journalism 2018 18DCACBHJO000030 1st GENERAL Male
31 Aryan Sharma B.A (Hons) Journalism 2018 18DCACBHJO000031 1st GENERAL Male
32 NEHA KARDAM B.A (Hons) Journalism 2018 18DCACBHJO000032 1st SC Female
33 DORJEE WANGMO B.A (Hons) Journalism 2018 18DCACBHJO000033 1st FS Female
34 SHREYAM SHRIVASTAVA B.Com (Hons) 2018 18DCACBCOH000001 1st GENERAL Male
35 HIMANSHI BALOTIA B.Com (Hons) 2018 18DCACBCOH000002 1st SC Female
36 HARSHITA RAJOURIA B.Com (Hons) 2018 18DCACBCOH000003 1st SC Female
37 SHARVI KANSAL B.Com (Hons) 2018 18DCACBCOH000004 1st GENERAL Female
38 RITIK SHARMA B.Com (Hons) 2018 18DCACBCOH000005 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
39 ADITYA VIKRAM SINGH B.Com (Hons) 2018 18DCACBCOH000006 1st GENERAL Male
40 HIMANSHU SINGH CHAUHAN B.Com (Hons) 2018 18DCACBCOH000007 1st GENERAL Male
41 BHAVIKA BATHLA B.Com (Hons) 2018 18DCACBCOH000008 1st GENERAL Female
42 KANISHK BHAN B.Com (Hons) 2018 18DCACBCOH000009 1st GENERAL Male
43 MAYUR B.Com (Hons) 2018 18DCACBCOH000010 1st GENERAL Male
44 SAKSHAT MANCHANDA B.Com (Hons) 2018 18DCACBCOH000011 1st GENERAL Male
45 ANIMESH ANAND B.Com (Hons) 2018 18DCACBCOH000012 1st GENERAL Male
46 GAURIKA  MADHAN B.Com (Hons) 2018 18DCACBCOH000013 1st GENERAL Female
47 MOHIT SINGLA B.Com (Hons) 2018 18DCACBCOH000014 1st GENERAL Male
48 MAARIB KHAN B.Com (Hons) 2018 18DCACBCOH000015 1st GENERAL Male
49 SIMRAN  ARORA B.Com (Hons) 2018 18DCACBCOH000016 1st GENERAL Female
50 ADITYA  KAUL B.Com (Hons) 2018 18DCACBCOH000017 1st GENERAL Male
51 JAANHVIKA BISHT B.Com (Hons) 2018 18DCACBCOH000018 1st GENERAL Female
52 DRISHTI SEHGAL B.Com (Hons) 2018 18DCACBCOH000019 1st GENERAL Female
53 CHIRAG AGRAWAL B.Com (Hons) 2018 18DCACBCOH000020 1st GENERAL Male
54 ARESH LONGJAM B.Com (Hons) 2018 18DCACBCOH000021 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
55 VISHAL B.Com (Hons) 2018 18DCACBCOH000022 1st SC Male
56 YUGANSH BAJAJ B.Com (Hons) 2018 18DCACBCOH000023 1st GENERAL Male
57 DEEPANSHU SINGH B.Com (Hons) 2018 18DCACBCOH000024 1st SC Male
58 AMIT AGRAWAL B.Com (Hons) 2018 18DCACBCOH000025 1st OBC Non Creamy Male



59 RITWIK MITRA B.Com (Hons) 2018 18DCACBCOH000026 1st GENERAL Male
60 MANU RAO B.Com (Hons) 2018 18DCACBCOH000027 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
61 SIMRAN RAJPAL B.Com (Hons) 2018 18DCACBCOH000028 1st GENERAL Female
62 VAIBHAV  YADAV B.Com (Hons) 2018 18DCACBCOH000029 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
63 RIYA  TANEJA B.Com (Hons) 2018 18DCACBCOH000030 1st GENERAL Female
64 SHRUTI PRIYA  SINGH B.Com (Hons) 2018 18DCACBCOH000031 1st SC Female
65 KETAN GUPTA B.Com (Hons) 2018 18DCACBCOH000032 1st GENERAL Male
66 LOKESH LEEKHA B.Com (Hons) 2018 18DCACBCOH000033 1st GENERAL Male
67 MANVI GUPTA B.Com (Hons) 2018 18DCACBCOH000034 1st GENERAL Female
68 ANKIT KUMAR B.Com (Hons) 2018 18DCACBCOH000035 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
69 YASH BHASIN B.Com (Hons) 2018 18DCACBCOH000036 1st GENERAL Male
70 YASHWANT PUTCHALA B.Com (Hons) 2018 18DCACBCOH000037 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
71 PRABAL  CH DAS B.Com (Hons) 2018 18DCACBCOH000038 1st SC Male
72 YASH BHATIA B.Com (Hons) 2018 18DCACBCOH000039 1st GENERAL Male
73 JIGMET SINGEY B.Com (Hons) 2018 18DCACBCOH000040 1st ST Male
74 AKSHAY TANEJA B.Com (Hons) 2018 18DCACBCOH000041 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
75 PALAK DUA B.Com (Hons) 2018 18DCACBCOH000042 1st GENERAL Female
76 YASH  KHANDELWAL B.Com (Hons) 2018 18DCACBCOH000043 1st GENERAL Male
77 GARIMA ARORA B.Com (Hons) 2018 18DCACBCOH000044 1st GENERAL Female
78 JATIN SHARMA B.Com (Hons) 2018 18DCACBCOH000045 1st GENERAL Male
79 JUHI SINGH B.Com (Hons) 2018 18DCACBCOH000046 1st SC Female
80 HIMANSHU KUMAR B.Com (Hons) 2018 18DCACBCOH000047 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
81 PAYAL B.Com (Hons) 2018 18DCACBCOH000048 1st SC Female
82 PRATEEK KUMAR B.Com (Hons) 2018 18DCACBCOH000049 1st GENERAL Male
83 LALREMRUATA B.Com (Hons) 2018 18DCACBCOH000050 1st ST Male
84 LIYANGLEN IMTI IMCHEN B.Com (Hons) 2018 18DCACBCOH000051 1st ST Male
85 CHIRAG SINGHI B.Com (Hons) 2018 18DCACBCOH000052 1st GENERAL Male
86 AMIT  KUMAR B.Com (Hons) 2018 18DCACBCOH000053 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
87 ANMOL SINGHAL B.Com (Hons) 2018 18DCACBCOH000054 1st GENERAL Male
88 MANSI RAJORA B.Com (Hons) 2018 18DCACBCOH000055 1st SC Female
89 SUNITA LAKRA B.Com (Hons) 2018 18DCACBCOH000056 1st ST Female



90 AVAYAY PARVESH NEB B.Com (Hons) 2018 18DCACBCOH000057 1st GENERAL Male
91 ABHISHEK KUMAR B.Com (Hons) 2018 18DCACBCOH000058 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
92 NIKHIL JANGID B.Com (Hons) 2018 18DCACBCOH000059 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
93 REETWEEK B.Com (Hons) 2018 18DCACBCOH000060 1st GENERAL Male
94 AMAN  SHARMA B.Com (Hons) 2018 18DCACBCOH000061 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
95 SAKSHI B.Com (Hons) 2018 18DCACBCOH000062 1st GENERAL Female
96 PRINCE KUMAR GUPTA B.Com (Hons) 2018 18DCACBCOH000063 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
97 PREETI YADAV B.Com (Hons) 2018 18DCACBCOH000064 1st OBC Non Creamy Female
98 GIRISH SHANKAR B.Com (Hons) 2018 18DCACBCOH000065 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
99 GAURAV KUMAR B.Com (Hons) 2018 18DCACBCOH000066 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
100 AMIT DHIMAN B.Com (Hons) 2018 18DCACBCOH000067 1st SC Male
101 BHARAT MAHESHWARI B.Com (Hons) 2018 18DCACBCOH000068 1st GENERAL Male
102 HITESH CHOPRA B.Com (Hons) 2018 18DCACBCOH000069 1st GENERAL Male
103 AMAN  BHUMARKAR B.Com (Hons) 2018 18DCACBCOH000070 1st SC Male
104 ABHISHEK GAUTAM B.Com (Hons) 2018 18DCACBCOH000071 1st SC Male
105 ATIKANT MURMU B.Com (Hons) 2018 18DCACBCOH000072 1st ST Male
106 ARUSHI PANDEY B.Com (Hons) 2018 18DCACBCOH000073 1st GENERAL Female
107 DEV B.Com (Hons) 2018 18DCACBCOH000074 1st SC Male
108 JAYPAL SINGH LAGURI B.Com (Hons) 2018 18DCACBCOH000075 1st ST Male
109 SAHAJ DEEP  SINGH B.Com (Hons) 2018 18DCACBCOH000076 1st GENERAL Male
110 KESHAV  KUMAR JASRAJPURIA B.Com (Hons) 2018 18DCACBCOH000077 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
111 ANISHA AGARWALA B.Com (Hons) 2018 18DCACBCOH000078 1st FS Female
112 Mayank Mahajan B.Com 2018 18DCACBCOM000001 1st GENERAL Male
113 SAFDER ALI B.Com 2018 18DCACBCOM000002 1st GENERAL Male
114 ARUSHI SHARMA B.Com 2018 18DCACBCOM000003 1st GENERAL Female
115 ANANT SINGHAL B.Com 2018 18DCACBCOM000004 1st GENERAL Male
116 BHUMIKA AJAY SAXENA B.Com 2018 18DCACBCOM000005 1st GENERAL Female
117 GOURAV BANIA B.Com 2018 18DCACBCOM000006 1st SC Male
118 PRAGYA KUMARI B.Com 2018 18DCACBCOM000007 1st SC Female
119 AMAN DHAKA B.Com 2018 18DCACBCOM000008 1st GENERAL Male
120 SURBHI YADAV B.Com 2018 18DCACBCOM000009 1st OBC Non Creamy Female



121 AASTHA KOHLI B.Com 2018 18DCACBCOM000010 1st GENERAL Female
122 ASHU SHARMA B.Com 2018 18DCACBCOM000011 1st GENERAL Male
123 MEGHA BHAT B.Com 2018 18DCACBCOM000012 1st GENERAL Female
124 KANISHKA SINGH B.Com 2018 18DCACBCOM000013 1st GENERAL Female
125 PRABIN  MOHAN B.Com 2018 18DCACBCOM000014 1st GENERAL Male
126 YASH SINGHANIA B.Com 2018 18DCACBCOM000015 1st GENERAL Male
127 ANURAG VERMA B.Com 2018 18DCACBCOM000016 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
128 ARADHYA SAHU B.Com 2018 18DCACBCOM000017 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
129 ARYAN BUDHIRAJA B.Com 2018 18DCACBCOM000018 1st GENERAL Male
130 NANDIKA AHUJA B.Com 2018 18DCACBCOM000019 1st GENERAL Female
131 SEJAL B.Com 2018 18DCACBCOM000020 1st GENERAL Female
132 ANSHUMAN GOEL B.Com 2018 18DCACBCOM000021 1st GENERAL Male
133 DEEPANSHU KUMAR SINGH B.Com 2018 18DCACBCOM000022 1st SC Male
134 SANAYA KHURANA B.Com 2018 18DCACBCOM000023 1st GENERAL Female
135 GAURAV  JAISWAL B.Com 2018 18DCACBCOM000024 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
136 RIGZIN ANGMO B.Com 2018 18DCACBCOM000025 1st ST Female
137 STANZIN NURBOO B.Com 2018 18DCACBCOM000026 1st ST Male
138 YASH TOPPO B.Com 2018 18DCACBCOM000027 1st ST Male
139 SHRUTI SARIN B.Com 2018 18DCACBCOM000028 1st GENERAL Female
140 PIYUSH KUMAR B.Com 2018 18DCACBCOM000029 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
141 DIVYANSH GUPTA B.Com 2018 18DCACBCOM000030 1st GENERAL Male
142 RUPESH KUMAR B.Com 2018 18DCACBCOM000031 1st ST Male
143 MRITYUNJAY SHUKLA B.Com 2018 18DCACBCOM000032 1st GENERAL Male
144 HRITHIK KATYAL B.Com 2018 18DCACBCOM000033 1st GENERAL Male
145 POONAM SINGH B.Com 2018 18DCACBCOM000034 1st GENERAL Female
146 NIKHIL KUMAR B.Com 2018 18DCACBCOM000035 1st SC Male
147 MOHD ARSHAAN B.Com 2018 18DCACBCOM000036 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
148 UDAY GAUTAM B.Com 2018 18DCACBCOM000037 1st SC Male
149 YASH CHAUHAN B.Com 2018 18DCACBCOM000038 1st GENERAL Male
150 AADITYA CHOPRA B.Com 2018 18DCACBCOM000039 1st GENERAL Male
151 YAMINI BHARTI B.Com 2018 18DCACBCOM000040 1st SC Female



152 MANJRI BHATNAGAR B.Com 2018 18DCACBCOM000041 1st GENERAL Female
153 ARTI B.Com 2018 18DCACBCOM000042 1st GENERAL Female
154 ALANKRIT GARG B.Com 2018 18DCACBCOM000043 1st GENERAL Male
155 PRIYA VERMA B.Com 2018 18DCACBCOM000044 1st OBC Non Creamy Female
156 SUSHANT SINGH B.Com 2018 18DCACBCOM000045 1st SC Male
157 KATYAYANI MISHRA B.Com 2018 18DCACBCOM000046 1st GENERAL Female
158 TARMESH CHAND MEENA B.Com 2018 18DCACBCOM000047 1st ST Male
159 AGRIM THAKUR B.Com 2018 18DCACBCOM000048 1st GENERAL Male
160 MINI SACHAN B.Com 2018 18DCACBCOM000049 1st OBC Non Creamy Female
161 AKANSHA AGARWAL B.Com 2018 18DCACBCOM000050 1st GENERAL Female
162 SHIVANI SINGH B.Com 2018 18DCACBCOM000051 1st SC Female
163 PRAGYA PANDEY B.Com 2018 18DCACBCOM000052 1st GENERAL Female
164 VINAYAK TULSANI B.Com 2018 18DCACBCOM000053 1st GENERAL Male
165 ABHEEK DENDUKURI B.Com 2018 18DCACBCOM000054 1st GENERAL Male
166 PALAK GANDHI B.Com 2018 18DCACBCOM000055 1st GENERAL Female
167 MADHAV  JHAWAR B.Com 2018 18DCACBCOM000056 1st GENERAL Male
168 KANAV  GUPTA B.Com 2018 18DCACBCOM000057 1st GENERAL Male
169 NIKHIL CHOUDHARY B.Com 2018 18DCACBCOM000058 1st SC Male
170 SUNNY  AGARWAL B.Com 2018 18DCACBCOM000059 1st GENERAL Male
171 MUSKAAN PURI B.Com 2018 18DCACBCOM000060 1st GENERAL Female
172 ASHISH TIWARI B.Com 2018 18DCACBCOM000061 1st GENERAL Male
173 PARUL VASHISHT B.Com 2018 18DCACBCOM000062 1st SC Female
174 SAMEER DHINGRA B.Com 2018 18DCACBCOM000063 1st GENERAL Male
175 MANAV SHARMA B.Com 2018 18DCACBCOM000064 1st GENERAL Male
176 VISHESH NIRANIA B.Com 2018 18DCACBCOM000065 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
177 HIMANSHU TAMRAKAR B.Com 2018 18DCACBCOM000066 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
178 KHUSHBU B.Com 2018 18DCACBCOM000067 1st SC Female
179 SUMAN YADAV B.Com 2018 18DCACBCOM000068 1st OBC Non Creamy Female
180 DHRUV SHARMA B.Com 2018 18DCACBCOM000069 1st GENERAL Male
181 VAIBHAV  RAKHEJA B.Com 2018 18DCACBCOM000070 1st GENERAL Male
182 SIDDHARTH JAIN B.Com 2018 18DCACBCOM000071 1st GENERAL Male



183 Nikhil KUMAR B.Com 2018 18DCACBCOM000072 1st SC Male
184 DAKSH TANWAR B.Com 2018 18DCACBCOM000073 1st GENERAL Male
185 SAKSHI B.Com 2018 18DCACBCOM000074 1st GENERAL Female
186 PHUNCHOK ANGCHOK B.Com 2018 18DCACBCOM000075 1st ST Male
187 ARCHITA SHARMA B.Com 2018 18DCACBCOM000076 1st GENERAL Female
188 MAYANK KANSAL B.Com 2018 18DCACBCOM000077 1st GENERAL Male
189 ARUN DOGRA B.Com 2018 18DCACBCOM000078 1st SC Male
190 AVANTIKA CHORDIA B.Com 2018 18DCACBCOM000079 1st GENERAL Female
191 MRINAL B.Com 2018 18DCACBCOM000080 1st SC Male
192 BHAVYA  GERA B.Com 2018 18DCACBCOM000081 1st GENERAL Male
193 VYOM KHANDUJA B.Com 2018 18DCACBCOM000082 1st GENERAL Male
194 BHUPENDRA SINGH RAJPOOT B.Com 2018 18DCACBCOM000083 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
195 BHAVYA JUNEJA B.Com 2018 18DCACBCOM000084 1st GENERAL Male
196 NIDHI  PATIDAR B.Com 2018 18DCACBCOM000085 1st OBC Non Creamy Female
197 PRASHANT BURMAN B.Com 2018 18DCACBCOM000086 1st SC Male
198 ABHISHEK SANSANWAL B.Com 2018 18DCACBCOM000087 1st GENERAL Male
199 SAGAR B.Com 2018 18DCACBCOM000088 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
200 SAMEEP ARORA B.Com 2018 18DCACBCOM000089 1st GENERAL Male
201 TANZIN CHHOZANG NEGI B.Com 2018 18DCACBCOM000090 1st ST Male
202 CHAMANDEEP B.Com 2018 18DCACBCOM000091 1st GENERAL Male
203 VISHAL KUMAR NEGI B.Com 2018 18DCACBCOM000092 1st ST Male
204 VERSHA B.Com 2018 18DCACBCOM000093 1st OBC Non Creamy Female
205 UPENDRA KUMAR B.Com 2018 18DCACBCOM000094 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
206 HIMANSHI BOKOLIA B.Com 2018 18DCACBCOM000095 1st SC Female
207 DIVYANSH SINGH B.Com 2018 18DCACBCOM000096 1st SC Male
208 HARISH B.Com 2018 18DCACBCOM000097 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
209 VARUN KOTHARI B.Com 2018 18DCACBCOM000098 1st GENERAL Male
210 KAVYA KRISHNAN B.Com 2018 18DCACBCOM000099 1st SC Female
211 KANNU RAJ B.Com 2018 18DCACBCOM000100 1st SC Female
212 JASMEEN SANDHU B.Com 2018 18DCACBCOM000101 1st OBC Non Creamy Female
213 VATSA MAHAJAN B.Com 2018 18DCACBCOM000102 1st GENERAL Male



214 CHANDRESH PRATAP SINGH B.Com 2018 18DCACBCOM000103 1st GENERAL Male
215 SAHIL KHAN B.Com 2018 18DCACBCOM000104 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
216 ABHINAV  DHAWAN B.Com 2018 18DCACBCOM000105 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
217 MOHD MAHEE B.Com 2018 18DCACBCOM000106 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
218 ADITYA  MISHRA B.Com 2018 18DCACBCOM000107 1st GENERAL Male
219 GAUTAM ARORA B.Com 2018 18DCACBCOM000108 1st GENERAL Male
220 DEEPAK KUMAR B.Com 2018 18DCACBCOM000109 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
221 IRFAN HAKIM B.Com 2018 18DCACBCOM000110 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
222 UDAY PRATAP SINGH B.Com 2018 18DCACBCOM000111 1st GENERAL Male
223 TARUNA B.Com 2018 18DCACBCOM000112 1st SC Female
224 KARISHMA B.Com 2018 18DCACBCOM000113 1st GENERAL Female
225 ABDUR RAZZAQ B.Com 2018 18DCACBCOM000114 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
226 SHUBHAM BISHT B.Com 2018 18DCACBCOM000115 1st GENERAL Male
227 ANURADHA NAGAR B.Com 2018 18DCACBCOM000116 1st OBC Non Creamy Female
228 STANZIN STONDUS B.Com 2018 18DCACBCOM000117 1st ST Male
229 ANISH MANGAL B.Com 2018 18DCACBCOM000118 1st GENERAL Male
230 SARVAGYA AGARWAL B.Com 2018 18DCACBCOM000119 1st GENERAL Male
231 YASHIKA LAKRA B.Com 2018 18DCACBCOM000120 1st GENERAL Female
232 YASHI DEEWAN B.Com 2018 18DCACBCOM000121 1st GENERAL Female
233 DAKSH  MITTAL B.Com 2018 18DCACBCOM000122 1st GENERAL Male
234 UDEEKSH B.Com 2018 18DCACBCOM000123 1st SC Male
235 NAVREET ARORA B.Com 2018 18DCACBCOM000124 1st GENERAL Female
236 ARSHDEEP SINGH B.Com 2018 18DCACBCOM000125 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
237 AMIYA B.Com 2018 18DCACBCOM000126 1st GENERAL Male
238 SHIKHAR SINGH B.Com 2018 18DCACBCOM000127 1st GENERAL Male
239 NITIKA B.Com 2018 18DCACBCOM000128 1st GENERAL Female
240 SHOHA  BANO B.Com 2018 18DCACBCOM000129 1st OBC Non Creamy Female
241 AJAY YADAV B.Com 2018 18DCACBCOM000130 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
242 RISHABH SHARMA B.Com 2018 18DCACBCOM000131 1st GENERAL Male
243 PRERNA SINGHAL B.Com 2018 18DCACBCOM000132 1st GENERAL Female
244 LAKSHYA GUPTA B.Com 2018 18DCACBCOM000133 1st GENERAL Male



245 NEHA GUPTA B.A (Hons) Economics 2018 18DCACBHEC000001 1st GENERAL Female
246 BHOOMIKA GARG B.A (Hons) Economics 2018 18DCACBHEC000002 1st GENERAL Female
247 RITVIK KUMAR B.A (Hons) Economics 2018 18DCACBHEC000003 1st GENERAL Male
248 VAIBHAV KOTHARI B.A (Hons) Economics 2018 18DCACBHEC000004 1st GENERAL Male
249 ASHISH KALIRAMAN B.A (Hons) Economics 2018 18DCACBHEC000005 1st GENERAL Male
250 ANESH KUMAR AHIRWAR B.A (Hons) Economics 2018 18DCACBHEC000006 1st SC Male
251 HARSHIT CHHABRA B.A (Hons) Economics 2018 18DCACBHEC000007 1st GENERAL Male
252 VIKAS GUPTA B.A (Hons) Economics 2018 18DCACBHEC000008 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
253 PRINCE RISHABH BHATIA B.A (Hons) Economics 2018 18DCACBHEC000009 1st GENERAL Male
254 TWINKLE THERAJA B.A (Hons) Economics 2018 18DCACBHEC000010 1st GENERAL Female
255 ANJALI AGGARWAL B.A (Hons) Economics 2018 18DCACBHEC000011 1st GENERAL Female
256 DHRUV B.A (Hons) Economics 2018 18DCACBHEC000012 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
257 MANISH KUMAR B.A (Hons) Economics 2018 18DCACBHEC000013 1st GENERAL Male
258 ISHAN B.A (Hons) Economics 2018 18DCACBHEC000014 1st GENERAL Male
259 SHUBHAM GUPTA B.A (Hons) Economics 2018 18DCACBHEC000015 1st GENERAL Male
260 RAHUL PAL B.A (Hons) Economics 2018 18DCACBHEC000016 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
261 ISHAN PATHAK B.A (Hons) Economics 2018 18DCACBHEC000017 1st GENERAL Male
262 ASHWIN K A B.A (Hons) Economics 2018 18DCACBHEC000018 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
263 JAYANT  SINGHAL B.A (Hons) Economics 2018 18DCACBHEC000019 1st GENERAL Male
264 VASUNDHRA KAPUR B.A (Hons) Economics 2018 18DCACBHEC000020 1st GENERAL Female
265 VANSHIKA VERMA B.A (Hons) Economics 2018 18DCACBHEC000021 1st SC Female
266 VIDWANSHI SOOD B.A (Hons) Economics 2018 18DCACBHEC000022 1st SC Female
267 TANUSHREE AGARWAL B.A (Hons) Economics 2018 18DCACBHEC000023 1st GENERAL Female
268 VINAAYAK  KARWA B.A (Hons) Economics 2018 18DCACBHEC000024 1st GENERAL Male
269 NITYA NASA B.A (Hons) Economics 2018 18DCACBHEC000025 1st GENERAL Female
270 RIYA ARORA B.A (Hons) Economics 2018 18DCACBHEC000026 1st GENERAL Female
271 AARUSHI GOEL B.A (Hons) Economics 2018 18DCACBHEC000027 1st GENERAL Female
272 KARAN PAWANI B.A (Hons) Economics 2018 18DCACBHEC000028 1st GENERAL Male
273 VATSAL B.A (Hons) Economics 2018 18DCACBHEC000029 1st GENERAL Female
274 ANISH B.A (Hons) Economics 2018 18DCACBHEC000030 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
275 ANWESHA DAS B.A (Hons) Economics 2018 18DCACBHEC000031 1st GENERAL Female



276 PARAG GUPTA B.A (Hons) Economics 2018 18DCACBHEC000032 1st GENERAL Male
277 PRASHANT YADAV B.A (Hons) Economics 2018 18DCACBHEC000033 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
278 ROHMINGCHHUANGA B.A (Hons) Economics 2018 18DCACBHEC000034 1st ST Male
279 JYOTI RANJAN SAHOO B.A (Hons) Economics 2018 18DCACBHEC000035 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
280 RADHA  ARORA B.A (Hons) Economics 2018 18DCACBHEC000036 1st GENERAL Female
281 SANJAY PAL B.A (Hons) Economics 2018 18DCACBHEC000037 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
282 SAHIL DIWAKAR B.A (Hons) Economics 2018 18DCACBHEC000038 1st SC Male
283 ROSHAN KUMAR YADAV B.A (Hons) Economics 2018 18DCACBHEC000039 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
284 RASHI SRIVASTAVA B.A (Hons) English 2018 18DCACBHEN000001 1st GENERAL Female
285 SARTHAK SHARMA B.A (Hons) English 2018 18DCACBHEN000002 1st GENERAL Male
286 JHILMIL VASHISTHA B.A (Hons) English 2018 18DCACBHEN000003 1st GENERAL Female
287 KHUSHI SHARMA B.A (Hons) English 2018 18DCACBHEN000004 1st GENERAL Female
288 ANMOL SHARMA B.A (Hons) English 2018 18DCACBHEN000005 1st GENERAL Male
289 SATVIK TANDON B.A (Hons) English 2018 18DCACBHEN000006 1st GENERAL Male
290 VISHAL  NAGAR B.A (Hons) English 2018 18DCACBHEN000007 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
291 ASHUTOSH KUMAR B.A (Hons) English 2018 18DCACBHEN000008 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
292 AADHYA JAIN B.A (Hons) English 2018 18DCACBHEN000009 1st GENERAL Female
293 AANYA  SHARAD B.A (Hons) English 2018 18DCACBHEN000010 1st GENERAL Female
294 CHARU DHASMANA B.A (Hons) English 2018 18DCACBHEN000011 1st GENERAL Female
295 GITESH CHAND MAURYA B.A (Hons) English 2018 18DCACBHEN000012 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
296 KOMAL PARASHAR B.A (Hons) English 2018 18DCACBHEN000013 1st GENERAL Female
297 VAIBHAV NIRAPURE B.A (Hons) English 2018 18DCACBHEN000014 1st SC Male
298 AMAN SHUKLA B.A (Hons) English 2018 18DCACBHEN000015 1st GENERAL Male
299 SAMRA  RIFAT B.A (Hons) English 2018 18DCACBHEN000016 1st OBC Non Creamy Female
300 NISHTHA GIRDHAR B.A (Hons) English 2018 18DCACBHEN000017 1st GENERAL Female
301 ISHITA ARORA B.A (Hons) English 2018 18DCACBHEN000018 1st GENERAL Female
302 STANZIN DESAL B.A (Hons) English 2018 18DCACBHEN000019 1st ST Male
303 EROM JASMINE B.A (Hons) English 2018 18DCACBHEN000020 1st GENERAL Female
304 SOMYA JAIN B.A (Hons) English 2018 18DCACBHEN000021 1st GENERAL Female
305 TANUSHKA RANJAN B.A (Hons) English 2018 18DCACBHEN000022 1st SC Female
306 SHREYASHI BAKSHI B.A (Hons) English 2018 18DCACBHEN000023 1st GENERAL Female



307 SALONI DHINGRA B.A (Hons) English 2018 18DCACBHEN000024 1st GENERAL Female
308 UTKARSH B.A (Hons) English 2018 18DCACBHEN000025 1st SC Male
309 LALCHHUAN SANGA CHHAKCHHUAK B.A (Hons) English 2018 18DCACBHEN000026 1st ST Male
310 TANISHKA  KAPUR B.A (Hons) English 2018 18DCACBHEN000027 1st GENERAL Female
311 TANISHQ AGGARWAL B.A (Hons) English 2018 18DCACBHEN000028 1st GENERAL Male
312 HEMANT KUMAR B.A (Hons) English 2018 18DCACBHEN000029 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
313 SHIVAY OBERAI B.A (Hons) English 2018 18DCACBHEN000030 1st GENERAL Male
314 KRISHNANUNNI  P B.A (Hons) English 2018 18DCACBHEN000031 1st GENERAL Male
315 SHIVANGI  SINHA B.A (Hons) English 2018 18DCACBHEN000032 1st GENERAL Female
316 AKANSHA GUPTA B.A (Hons) English 2018 18DCACBHEN000033 1st GENERAL Female
317 MANISHA SINGH B.A (Hons) English 2018 18DCACBHEN000034 1st SC Female
318 SHRISHTI YADAV B.A (Hons) English 2018 18DCACBHEN000035 1st OBC Non Creamy Female
319 YASHMANI KUMARI SUMAN B.A (Hons) English 2018 18DCACBHEN000036 1st OBC Non Creamy Female
320 PUSHKAR BANSAL B.A (Hons) English 2018 18DCACBHEN000037 1st GENERAL Male
321 RISHITA GOEL B.A (Hons) English 2018 18DCACBHEN000038 1st GENERAL Female
322 AHAAN KASANA B.A (Hons) English 2018 18DCACBHEN000039 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
323 MOHAMMAD SAMI MIRZA B.A (Hons) English 2018 18DCACBHEN000040 1st GENERAL Male
324 DEEKSHANT B.A (Hons) English 2018 18DCACBHEN000041 1st SC Male
325 HARSHITA AGGARWAL B.A (Hons) English 2018 18DCACBHEN000042 1st GENERAL Female
326 MANYA GUPTA B.A (Hons) English 2018 18DCACBHEN000043 1st GENERAL Female
327 PRAGUN B.A (Hons) English 2018 18DCACBHEN000044 1st SC Male
328 AKANSHA B.A (Hons) English 2018 18DCACBHEN000045 1st GENERAL Female
329 SOURAV KISHOR B.A (Hons) English 2018 18DCACBHEN000046 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
330 SURYANSHI KASANA B.A (Hons) English 2018 18DCACBHEN000047 1st OBC Non Creamy Female
331 VAIBHAV PUNDIR B.A (Hons) English 2018 18DCACBHEN000048 1st GENERAL Male
332 VANI  VERMA B.A (Hons) English 2018 18DCACBHEN000049 1st OBC Non Creamy Female
333 ANKUR B.A (Hons) English 2018 18DCACBHEN000050 1st SC Male
334 NARENDRA  SINGH KUSHWAHA B.A (Hons) English 2018 18DCACBHEN000051 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
335 KARTIKEYA YADAV B.A (Hons) English 2018 18DCACBHEN000052 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
336 VANSHIKA JINDAL B.A (Hons) English 2018 18DCACBHEN000053 1st GENERAL Female
337 RIGSEL YANGTSHO B.A (Hons) English 2018 18DCACBHEN000054 1st FS Female



338 MANSI SHARMA B.A (Hons) History 2018 18DCACBHHS000001 1st GENERAL Female
339 ABHISHEK PRATAP SINGH B.A (Hons) History 2018 18DCACBHHS000002 1st GENERAL Male
340 AYUSH YADAV B.A (Hons) History 2018 18DCACBHHS000003 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
341 TSEWANG DORJAY B.A (Hons) History 2018 18DCACBHHS000004 1st ST Male
342 AMAN SHARMA B.A (Hons) History 2018 18DCACBHHS000005 1st GENERAL Male
343 SOURAV BHATTACHARYA B.A (Hons) History 2018 18DCACBHHS000006 1st GENERAL Male
344 INESH VERMA B.A (Hons) History 2018 18DCACBHHS000007 1st GENERAL Male
345 TRISHA SINGH B.A (Hons) History 2018 18DCACBHHS000008 1st GENERAL Female
346 ABHISHEK KUMAR MAURYA B.A (Hons) History 2018 18DCACBHHS000009 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
347 SHAAN B.A (Hons) History 2018 18DCACBHHS000010 1st GENERAL Male
348 EKANSH VARSHNEY B.A (Hons) History 2018 18DCACBHHS000011 1st GENERAL Male
349 MANSHI  SINGH B.A (Hons) History 2018 18DCACBHHS000012 1st GENERAL Female
350 ADITYA KUMAR B.A (Hons) History 2018 18DCACBHHS000013 1st GENERAL Male
351 RITIKA B.A (Hons) History 2018 18DCACBHHS000014 1st SC Female
352 PRATYUM YADAV B.A (Hons) History 2018 18DCACBHHS000015 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
353 SUDHIR B.A (Hons) History 2018 18DCACBHHS000016 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
354 AVESH CHAUHAN B.A (Hons) History 2018 18DCACBHHS000017 1st SC Male
355 DEVYANI PRAKASH B.A (Hons) History 2018 18DCACBHHS000018 1st GENERAL Female
356 ARUNIMA RAJ B.A (Hons) History 2018 18DCACBHHS000019 1st GENERAL Female
357 LALRINFELA B.A (Hons) History 2018 18DCACBHHS000020 1st ST Male
358 CHITRALEKHA NAIR B.A (Hons) History 2018 18DCACBHHS000021 1st GENERAL Female
359 SKARMA SONAM GYATSO B.A (Hons) History 2018 18DCACBHHS000022 1st ST Male
360 SHIVENDRA MANI TRIPATHI B.A (Hons) History 2018 18DCACBHHS000023 1st GENERAL Male
361 MADHUKAR BAJAJ B.A (Hons) History 2018 18DCACBHHS000024 1st GENERAL Male
362 PRAJWAL  CHETTRI B.A (Hons) History 2018 18DCACBHHS000025 1st GENERAL Male
363 KUSHAGRA AGARWAL B.A (Hons) History 2018 18DCACBHHS000026 1st GENERAL Male
364 ANURAG  CHANDRA B.A (Hons) History 2018 18DCACBHHS000027 1st GENERAL Male
365 ABHISHEK  YADAV B.A (Hons) History 2018 18DCACBHHS000028 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
366 ATUL  KUMAR B.A (Hons) History 2018 18DCACBHHS000029 1st GENERAL Male
367 ESHITA  PATHAK B.A (Hons) History 2018 18DCACBHHS000030 1st GENERAL Female
368 SANJUKTA MITRA B.A (Hons) History 2018 18DCACBHHS000031 1st GENERAL Female



369 SHASHANK SINGH SISODIYA B.A (Hons) History 2018 18DCACBHHS000032 1st GENERAL Male
370 VIKRAM  SINGH B.A (Hons) History 2018 18DCACBHHS000033 1st GENERAL Male
371 LOKESH B.A (Hons) History 2018 18DCACBHHS000034 1st SC Male
372 ARUSHI AWASTHI B.A (Hons) History 2018 18DCACBHHS000035 1st GENERAL Female
373 SONU GANTHOLIYA B.A (Hons) History 2018 18DCACBHHS000036 1st GENERAL Male
374 HARSHIT SHARMA B.A (Hons) History 2018 18DCACBHHS000037 1st GENERAL Male
375 SAURABH PAL B.A (Hons) History 2018 18DCACBHHS000038 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
376 R BIMAL  RAJ B.A (Hons) History 2018 18DCACBHHS000039 1st GENERAL Male
377 V L THLAMUANPUIA B.A (Hons) History 2018 18DCACBHHS000040 1st ST Male
378 UDIT NARAYAN BARMAN B.A (Hons) History 2018 18DCACBHHS000041 1st SC Male
379 ANKIT SINGH YADAV B.A (Hons) History 2018 18DCACBHHS000042 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
380 ANMOL B.A (Hons) History 2018 18DCACBHHS000043 1st SC Male
381 ABHISHEK VERMA B.A (Hons) History 2018 18DCACBHHS000044 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
382 SURAJ KUMAR B.A (Hons) History 2018 18DCACBHHS000045 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
383 VIKAS KUMAR B.A (Hons) History 2018 18DCACBHHS000046 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
384 DEVANSHI JAISWAL B.A (Hons) History 2018 18DCACBHHS000047 1st OBC Non Creamy Female
385 ABHINAV KAPOOR B.A (Hons) History 2018 18DCACBHHS000048 1st GENERAL Male
386 Akshay Kumar B.A (Hons) History 2018 18DCACBHHS000049 1st SC Male
387 ARYAMAN KUMAR B.A (Hons) Political Science 2018 18DCACBHPS000001 1st GENERAL Male
388 RUPAL SHRIVASTAVA B.A (Hons) Political Science 2018 18DCACBHPS000002 1st GENERAL Female
389 ASHISH PATWAL B.A (Hons) Political Science 2018 18DCACBHPS000003 1st GENERAL Male
390 HARSHIT SRIVASTAVA B.A (Hons) Political Science 2018 18DCACBHPS000004 1st GENERAL Male
391 UTKARSHA RAUTELA B.A (Hons) Political Science 2018 18DCACBHPS000005 1st GENERAL Female
392 RONANKI  SATISH  KUMAR B.A (Hons) Political Science 2018 18DCACBHPS000006 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
393 SAI KRISHNA B.A (Hons) Political Science 2018 18DCACBHPS000007 1st GENERAL Male
394 AKHIL PRATAP SINGH B.A (Hons) Political Science 2018 18DCACBHPS000008 1st SC Male
395 VIDHI SINGH B.A (Hons) Political Science 2018 18DCACBHPS000009 1st GENERAL Female
396 LALIT BUSWALA B.A (Hons) Political Science 2018 18DCACBHPS000010 1st SC Male
397 MOHIT KUMAR MEENA B.A (Hons) Political Science 2018 18DCACBHPS000011 1st ST Male
398 VANLAL ZAWMA B.A (Hons) Political Science 2018 18DCACBHPS000012 1st ST Male
399 A WINSON THANREI B.A (Hons) Political Science 2018 18DCACBHPS000013 1st ST Male



400 VIRAJ NITIN AMBAVANE B.A (Hons) Political Science 2018 18DCACBHPS000014 1st GENERAL Male
401 BAMANG TIKI B.A (Hons) Political Science 2018 18DCACBHPS000015 1st ST Female
402 LOBSANG RIKHSIL B.A (Hons) Political Science 2018 18DCACBHPS000016 1st ST Male
403 LIKHA LOKA B.A (Hons) Political Science 2018 18DCACBHPS000017 1st ST Male
404 JIYALAL KUMAR B.A (Hons) Political Science 2018 18DCACBHPS000018 1st SC Male
405 STANZIN CHUSKIT B.A (Hons) Political Science 2018 18DCACBHPS000019 1st ST Female
406 SURAJ B.A (Hons) Political Science 2018 18DCACBHPS000020 1st SC Male
407 AJAZ AHMED B.A (Hons) Political Science 2018 18DCACBHPS000021 1st ST Male
408 FEROZ HUSSAIN B.A (Hons) Political Science 2018 18DCACBHPS000022 1st ST Male
409 DUSHYANT PEEHAL B.A (Hons) Political Science 2018 18DCACBHPS000023 1st SC Male
410 DHANANJAY  YADAV B.A (Hons) Political Science 2018 18DCACBHPS000024 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
411 DISHA B.A (Hons) Political Science 2018 18DCACBHPS000025 1st GENERAL Female
412 LEIMAPOKPAM  JOYSANA SINGH B.A (Hons) Political Science 2018 18DCACBHPS000026 1st SC Male
413 DEEPANKAR GOGOI B.A (Hons) Political Science 2018 18DCACBHPS000027 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
414 DHRUV YADAV B.A (Hons) Political Science 2018 18DCACBHPS000028 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
415 ABHIMANNYU CHAUDHRY B.A (Hons) Political Science 2018 18DCACBHPS000029 1st GENERAL Male
416 ANSHU AMAN B.A (Hons) Political Science 2018 18DCACBHPS000030 1st SC Male
417 SHUBHAM MANDORA B.A (Hons) Political Science 2018 18DCACBHPS000031 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
418 DEEPAK KUMAR B.A (Hons) Political Science 2018 18DCACBHPS000032 1st SC Male
419 KRISHNA NAND B.A (Hons) Political Science 2018 18DCACBHPS000033 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
420 TEJ PRATAP B.A (Hons) Political Science 2018 18DCACBHPS000034 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
421 AMAN TRIVEDI B.A (Hons) Political Science 2018 18DCACBHPS000035 1st GENERAL Male
422 VAISHNAVI SINHA B.A (Hons) Political Science 2018 18DCACBHPS000036 1st GENERAL Female
423 DEVIKA MADHUSUDHANAN NAIR B.A (Hons) Political Science 2018 18DCACBHPS000037 1st GENERAL Female
424 RAJ ACHINTYA SENGUPTA B.A (Hons) Political Science 2018 18DCACBHPS000038 1st GENERAL Male
425 APOORVA VATS B.A (Hons) Political Science 2018 18DCACBHPS000039 1st GENERAL Female
426 VISHWAJEET GUPTA B.A (Hons) Political Science 2018 18DCACBHPS000040 1st GENERAL Male
427 SUSHILA JAT B.A (Hons) Political Science 2018 18DCACBHPS000041 1st OBC Non Creamy Female
428 KAMAL RATHORE B.A (Hons) Political Science 2018 18DCACBHPS000042 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
429 GUNTASH GILL B.A (Hons) Political Science 2018 18DCACBHPS000043 1st GENERAL Male
430 YOHANA YOSUF MIR B.A (Hons) Political Science 2018 18DCACBHPS000044 1st GENERAL Male



431 AYUSH VERMA B.A (Hons) Political Science 2018 18DCACBHPS000045 1st GENERAL Male
432 SACHIN BHARDWAJ B.A (Hons) Political Science 2018 18DCACBHPS000046 1st GENERAL Male
433 YASH MITTAL B.A (Hons) Political Science 2018 18DCACBHPS000047 1st GENERAL Male
434 VAISHNAVI NUDURUMATI B.A (Hons) Political Science 2018 18DCACBHPS000048 1st GENERAL Female
435 DIPANKAR VERMA B.A (Hons) Political Science 2018 18DCACBHPS000049 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
436 ANJALI B.A (Hons) Political Science 2018 18DCACBHPS000050 1st GENERAL Female
437 PARUL B.A (Hons) Political Science 2018 18DCACBHPS000051 1st GENERAL Female
438 SHIVI JHAMB B.A (Hons) Political Science 2018 18DCACBHPS000052 1st GENERAL Female
439 SHINHA B.A (Hons) Political Science 2018 18DCACBHPS000053 1st GENERAL Female
440 SRAJAN  TYAGI B.A (Hons) Political Science 2018 18DCACBHPS000054 1st GENERAL Male
441 KS  VISHAL B.A (Hons) Political Science 2018 18DCACBHPS000055 1st GENERAL Male
442 NEETESH  KUMAR B.A (Hons) Political Science 2018 18DCACBHPS000056 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
443 AMOGHVARSH B.A (Hons) Political Science 2018 18DCACBHPS000057 1st GENERAL Male
444 MOHD NAWAZ B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000001 1st ST Male
445 ABHISHEK SAXENA B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000002 1st GENERAL Male
446 DEVESH KHEWAL B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000003 1st GENERAL Male
447 AAKASH KUNDANAPALLY B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000004 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
448 TANISH SHARMA B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000005 1st GENERAL Male
449 SHUBHAM RANA B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000006 1st GENERAL Male
450 PIYUSH  GOSWAMI B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000007 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
451 PRATIKSHA MALKANI B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000008 1st GENERAL Female
452 DHEERAJ B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000009 1st GENERAL Male
453 SHIVAM KUMAR B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000010 1st GENERAL Male
454 ABHISHEK KUMAR B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000011 1st SC Male
455 VIBHA NARANG B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000012 1st GENERAL Female
456 AAROHI BHASIN B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000013 1st GENERAL Female
457 SIMRAN RAGHUVANSHI B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000014 1st GENERAL Female
458 MD  MEHRAN B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000015 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
459 YADURAJ SINGH RATHORE B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000016 1st GENERAL Male
460 SURAJ B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000017 1st SC Male
461 SHIVAM SHARMA B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000018 1st GENERAL Male



462 SHESH NARAIN TEWARI B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000019 1st GENERAL Male
463 SIDDHARTH NEGI B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000020 1st GENERAL Male
464 NAYAN PANDEY B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000021 1st GENERAL Male
465 SATYAM NAGPAL B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000022 1st GENERAL Male
466 DRONA SHARMA B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000023 1st GENERAL Male
467 YASH RAJ B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000024 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
468 ARYAN KATARIA B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000025 1st GENERAL Male
469 MANNAN JAIN B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000026 1st GENERAL Male
470 NITYA  SACHDEVA B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000027 1st GENERAL Female
471 MEHREEN YOUSUF B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000028 1st GENERAL Female
472 ANIMESH B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000029 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
473 AYUSH KUMAR B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000030 1st GENERAL Male
474 PRAGYA JAIN B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000031 1st GENERAL Female
475 SHYAM GUPTA B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000032 1st GENERAL Male
476 SHIVEN  KHANNA B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000033 1st SC Male
477 NARVEEN BAISLA B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000034 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
478 HARSH YADAV B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000035 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
479 DEVIKA PRAKASH B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000036 1st GENERAL Female
480 UTSAV  KUMAR SINGH B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000037 1st GENERAL Male
481 TANISH THAREJA B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000038 1st GENERAL Male
482 SHUBHAM MALHOTRA B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000039 1st GENERAL Male
483 VAISHALI  SUYAL B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000040 1st GENERAL Female
484 RAVINDER SINGH PARMAR B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000041 1st GENERAL Male
485 RITIK GAUTAM B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000042 1st SC Male
486 SHREYA SINGH B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000043 1st SC Female
487 APURVA ADHIKARI B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000044 1st GENERAL Female
488 SAGAR B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000045 1st SC Male
489 HARSHIT B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000046 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
490 AKSHAT KAUSHIK B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000047 1st GENERAL Male
491 ANIKET B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000048 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
492 TSETAN  ANGMO B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000049 1st ST Female



493 DHVANI RANA B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000050 1st GENERAL Female
494 DEEPAK KUMAR TIWARI B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000051 1st GENERAL Male
495 LAKHAN  TOMAR B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000052 1st GENERAL Male
496 SAURABH PAL B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000053 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
497 SHREYANSHU YADAV B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000054 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
498 NITANSHA  YADAV B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000055 1st GENERAL Female
499 RITIK BAISOYA B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000056 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
500 PRIYA  RANA B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000057 1st GENERAL Female
501 NISHIT KUMAR B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000058 1st GENERAL Male
502 SHASHANK SINGH B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000059 1st GENERAL Male
503 MAYANK SINGH B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000060 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
504 YUKTA THAPAR B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000061 1st GENERAL Female
505 MOHAMMAD  NAWED AKHTER AHMAD B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000062 1st GENERAL Male
506 UMAM FATIMA KHAN B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000063 1st GENERAL Female
507 DIVYANSHI  YADAV B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000064 1st OBC Non Creamy Female
508 ADHIRAJ CHATURVEDI B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000065 1st GENERAL Male
509 SHUBHAM  DILORY B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000066 1st GENERAL Male
510 MAYANK  BIDHURI B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000067 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
511 KRITIKA B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000068 1st SC Female
512 GUNIPAL SINGH RANO B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000069 1st GENERAL Male
513 CHIRAG GARG B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000070 1st GENERAL Male
514 ROHAN  GUPTA B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000071 1st GENERAL Male
515 MEGHA CHAUDHARY B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000072 1st GENERAL Female
516 VAISHNAV MAHAJAN B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000073 1st GENERAL Male
517 ROMIT CHOUDHARY B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000074 1st GENERAL Male
518 DEEPANSHU RAJ B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000075 1st SC Male
519 SAIRAB B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000076 1st GENERAL Female
520 ANSHA CHOUDHARY B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000077 1st GENERAL Female
521 ARCIKA ARYA B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000078 1st GENERAL Female
522 NAKUL CHAUDHRY B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000079 1st GENERAL Male
523 GAURAV YADAV B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000080 1st OBC Non Creamy Male



524 AMISHA DCRUZ B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000081 1st OBC Non Creamy Female
525 NAVEEN B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000082 1st SC Male
526 NAMRATA KHERA B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000083 1st GENERAL Female
527 MALLIKA SACHDEV B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000084 1st GENERAL Female
528 SHUBHAM VERMA B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000085 1st SC Male
529 ANYA DEWAN B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000086 1st GENERAL Female
530 AYUSHMAN DUTTA B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000087 1st GENERAL Male
531 ARYAN KATARIA B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000088 1st GENERAL Male
532 KHUSHI GUPTA B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000089 1st OBC Non Creamy Female
533 PARAS MOHAN REWARIA B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000090 1st SC Male
534 DAKSH NARANG B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000091 1st GENERAL Male
535 PIYUSH SINGHAL B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000092 1st GENERAL Male
536 NIDHI SONI B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000093 1st OBC Non Creamy Female
537 HARSHA VARDHAN SINGH B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000094 1st GENERAL Male
538 PINKY B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000095 1st GENERAL Female
539 PUNEET MALLA B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000096 1st GENERAL Male
540 VIPIN SINGH B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000097 1st SC Male
541 NIHARIKA B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000098 1st GENERAL Female
542 RAVI RANJAN KUMAR B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000099 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
543 AFJAL KHAN B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000100 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
544 PANKAJ DAYMA B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000101 1st SC Male
545 SUMIT BISHNOI B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000102 1st GENERAL Male
546 ANMOL RATHI B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000103 1st GENERAL Male
547 MOHAMMAD TOHID B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000104 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
548 ASHISH KUMAR MOURYA B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000105 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
549 SURYA VIKAS B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000106 1st SC Male
550 SHUBHAM YADAV B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000107 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
551 SAKSHI THAKUR B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000108 1st GENERAL Female
552 NITIN SHARMA B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000109 1st GENERAL Male
553 SHANTANU  MARWAHA B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000110 1st GENERAL Male
554 SAGAR CHAUHAN B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000111 1st SC Male



555 ABHISHEK SINGH CHAUDHARY B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000112 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
556 CHAITANYA CHOPRA B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000113 1st GENERAL Male
557 SHIVANI VIJAY B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000114 1st GENERAL Female
558 TANYA B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000115 1st GENERAL Female
559 ABID IRFAN B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000116 1st GENERAL Male
560 HARSH GARG B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000117 1st GENERAL Male
561 SHUBHAM BANSAL B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000118 1st GENERAL Male
562 AASTHA SRIVASTAVA B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000119 1st GENERAL Female
563 MOHD KAIF B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000120 1st GENERAL Male
564 HRITHIK ALUNG B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000121 1st GENERAL Male
565 JAGVEER SINGH B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000122 1st SC Male
566 TANIYA B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000123 1st SC Female
567 MAYANK B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000124 1st SC Male
568 ANJALI LOHMOD B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000125 1st OBC Non Creamy Female
569 ADHEERA AGGARWAL B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000126 1st GENERAL Female
570 MUSKAN GUPTA B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000127 1st GENERAL Female
571 DIVYAM THAREJA B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000128 1st GENERAL Male
572 KANUPRIYA SHARMA B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000129 1st GENERAL Female
573 AKSHAY GOEL B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000130 1st GENERAL Male
574 NEERAJ MISHRA B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000131 1st GENERAL Male
575 PRERNA SHARMA B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000132 1st GENERAL Female
576 SABBEER SINGH CHANDHOK B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000133 1st GENERAL Male
577 CHITRANSH SAXENA B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000134 1st GENERAL Male
578 SAMRIDHI SEHGAL B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000135 1st GENERAL Female
579 AALIYAH HUSSAIN B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000136 1st GENERAL Female
580 SALONI ARORA B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000137 1st GENERAL Female
581 SHEETAL NAGAR B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000138 1st OBC Non Creamy Female
582 SAKSHI GARG B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000139 1st GENERAL Female
583 SIDHANT SHARMA B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000140 1st GENERAL Male
584 HARSH JAISWAL B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000141 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
585 DIPANSHU SAINI B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000142 1st OBC Non Creamy Male



586 PIYUSH KAPARWAN B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000143 1st GENERAL Male
587 RAMSHA FAROOQUI B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000144 1st GENERAL Female
588 JAYA B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000145 1st GENERAL Female
589 DEVANSH AGARWAL B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000146 1st GENERAL Male
590 MANISH  BAISOYA B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000147 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
591 MOHD ZAEEM B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000148 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
592 AYUSH GREWAL B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000149 1st GENERAL Male
593 VISHAL B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000150 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
594 SAMPADA  AGGARWAL B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000151 1st GENERAL Female
595 DEEPALI SINGH B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000152 1st GENERAL Female
596 VIDUSHI ASHOK B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000153 1st GENERAL Female
597 MUKUL DEV  MAJOKA B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000154 1st SC Male
598 SARTHAK SHARMA B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000155 1st GENERAL Male
599 HIMANSHU CHOUDHARY B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000156 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
600 ANURAG  TANWAR B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000157 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
601 KANISHK RAJORE B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000158 1st SC Male
602 TAPASYA CHANDNA B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000159 1st GENERAL Female
603 DEEPAK KUMAR JHA B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000160 1st GENERAL Male
604 ABHISHEK KUMAR B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000161 1st GENERAL Male
605 SACHIN CHOUDHARY B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000162 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
606 SACHIN SIHAG B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000163 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
607 YASH RAJ AGGARWAL B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000164 1st GENERAL Male
608 DHRUV GUPTA B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000165 1st GENERAL Male
609 RIDDHI AGGARWAL B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000166 1st GENERAL Female
610 VINAY KUMAR RINWA B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000167 1st GENERAL Male
611 Siddhaant Narula B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000168 1st GENERAL Male
612 RIDHI GAUR B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000169 1st GENERAL Female
613 ANIKET DAHIYA B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000170 1st GENERAL Male
614 AKHILESH AWANA B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000171 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
615 RIYA PAHWA B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000172 1st GENERAL Female
616 MUSKAN ARORA B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000173 1st GENERAL Female



617 RIYA JAISWAL B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000174 1st OBC Non Creamy Female
618 DISHA KHATRI B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000175 1st GENERAL Female
619 POOJA B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000176 1st OBC Non Creamy Female
620 NAMAN ARORA B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000177 1st GENERAL Male
621 PRINCE KASHIWAL B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000178 1st GENERAL Male
622 SHABAB RAJA B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000179 1st GENERAL Male
623 TWINKLE AGGARWAL B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000180 1st GENERAL Female
624 RISHABH KUMAR B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000181 1st SC Male
625 LAKSHYA KISHNANI B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000182 1st GENERAL Male
626 SOMAY MALLICK B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000183 1st SC Male
627 SAHIL BAISOYA B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000184 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
628 TEJAS NARULA B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000185 1st GENERAL Male
629 RASHI JINDAL B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000186 1st GENERAL Female
630 SIMRAN DHINGRA B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000187 1st GENERAL Female
631 SOMODEEP  THAKUR B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000188 1st GENERAL Male
632 MOHIT KUMAR B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000189 1st SC Male
633 ANIRUDDH  SINGH B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000190 1st GENERAL Male
634 SHIVANI ARYA B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000191 1st SC Female
635 PARTH THUKRAL THUKRAL B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000192 1st GENERAL Male
636 MAYANK KASHYAP B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000193 1st SC Male
637 AKASH KUMAR B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000194 1st SC Male
638 SHUBHAM BIDHURI B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000195 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
639 MANSI GAUR B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000196 1st GENERAL Female
640 DIKSHA SHARMA B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000197 1st GENERAL Female
641 PRAJWAL SANGWAN B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000198 1st GENERAL Male
642 NISHANT  RAO B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000199 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
643 YATIN YADAV B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000200 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
644 ABHINAV MITTAL B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000201 1st GENERAL Male
645 TARUN KUMAR B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000202 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
646 BHAVNA B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000203 1st GENERAL Female
647 RONAK RAJ B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000204 1st GENERAL Male



648 ANUKRITI  SINGH B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000205 1st GENERAL Female
649 UTKARSH SINGH B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000206 1st GENERAL Male
650 SACHIN  BEDI B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000207 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
651 NAVDHA BALHARA B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000208 1st OBC Non Creamy Female
652 MOHD  IRSHAD B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000209 1st GENERAL Male
653 KARAN  KANOJIA B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000210 1st SC Male
654 VARINDER SINGH B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000211 1st SC Male
655 MOHIT  SINGH TOMAR B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000212 1st GENERAL Male
656 HARSH VARDHAN SINGH B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000213 1st GENERAL Male
657 VIVEK KUMAR B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000214 1st SC Male
658 CHETANY SEJWAL B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000215 1st GENERAL Male
659 VIBHOR MAHAJAN B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000216 1st GENERAL Male
660 BHARTI B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000217 1st SC Female
661 AMIT  KUMAR B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000218 1st SC Male
662 RISHIKANT KUMAR B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000219 1st GENERAL Male
663 NIKHIL RAJ B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000220 1st SC Male
664 ROHAN  SINGH B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000221 1st GENERAL Male
665 SUMIT  KUMAR B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000222 1st SC Male
666 ROHIT YADAV B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000223 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
667 SHAINA CHHABRA B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000224 1st GENERAL Female
668 AYUSH  KHILWANI B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000225 1st GENERAL Male
669 ANUBHAV JAIN B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000226 1st GENERAL Male
670 JATIN YADAV B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000227 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
671 MUKESH B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000228 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
672 AKANSHA SHARMA B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000229 1st GENERAL Female
673 SNEHA AGARWAL B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000230 1st GENERAL Female
674 SARTHAK DABAS B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000231 1st GENERAL Male
675 NARPAT SINGH B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000232 1st GENERAL Male
676 RITIK MEHROK B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000233 1st GENERAL Male
677 ANKIT GHUDAIYA B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000234 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
678 ASHISH  KUMAR  YADAV B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000235 1st GENERAL Male



679 DIKSHA B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000236 1st GENERAL Female
680 KOMAL B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000237 1st SC Female
681 PRATEEK SHARMA B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000238 1st GENERAL Male
682 NIKHIL KANDWAL B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000239 1st GENERAL Male
683 UROOJ FATMA B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000240 1st GENERAL Female
684 BALU HRISHIKESH PANTHATI B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000241 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
685 KAVITA B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000242 1st SC Female
686 ARYIKA RATHI B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000243 1st GENERAL Female
687 KANISHQ GULATI B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000244 1st GENERAL Male
688 ADITYA SINGH B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000245 1st GENERAL Male
689 RASHI DAWAR B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000246 1st GENERAL Female
690 VANSHUL ARORA B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000247 1st GENERAL Male
691 POONAM B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000248 1st SC Female
692 DEEPAK  SAINI B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000249 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
693 SAPNA VASHISTH B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000250 1st GENERAL Female
694 MANISH B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000251 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
695 YASH NAGWANI B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000252 1st GENERAL Male
696 DEEKSHA YADAV B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000253 1st GENERAL Female
697 HARSHIT SEHRAWAT B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000254 1st GENERAL Male
698 RUPALI VERMA B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000255 1st SC Female
699 KAPIL MEHROLIA B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000256 1st SC Male
700 RAJ CHADHA B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000257 1st GENERAL Male
701 TASHI DOLKAR B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000258 1st ST Female
702 RITIKA  VERMA B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000259 1st OBC Non Creamy Female
703 SOURAV B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000260 1st SC Male
704 VARAD DWIVEDI B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000261 1st GENERAL Male
705 NITIN KUMAR B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000262 1st SC Male
706 SEJAL SEHGAL B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000263 1st GENERAL Female
707 DEEPANSHU YADAV B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000264 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
708 GAURAV BHALIA B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000265 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
709 ANUSHKA  JAIN B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000266 1st GENERAL Female



710 SHREYA WADHWA B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000267 1st GENERAL Female
711 AKASH KASHYAP B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000268 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
712 PRIYANSHI POPLI B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000269 1st GENERAL Female
713 RITIK HANS B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000270 1st GENERAL Male
714 MOHIT BHATI B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000271 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
715 HIMANSHU KUMAR B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000272 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
716 SHUBHAM B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000273 1st GENERAL Male
717 SHOAIB AKHTAR B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000274 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
718 AJAY KUMAR YADAV B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000275 1st GENERAL Male
719 GAGAN KAPASIYA B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000276 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
720 KUSHH RAGHAV B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000277 1st GENERAL Male
721 BHAVISHYA B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000278 1st GENERAL Male
722 NITYA MAHIPAL B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000279 1st GENERAL Female
723 HARSH LOHIA B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000280 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
724 PULKIT  ARORA B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000281 1st GENERAL Male
725 VINAYAK  KAPOOR B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000282 1st GENERAL Male
726 FATEH SINGH GUJRAL B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000283 1st GENERAL Male
727 SUKRIT SARASWAT B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000284 1st GENERAL Male
728 RAJAT MALIK B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000285 1st GENERAL Male
729 PIYUSH B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000286 1st GENERAL Male
730 SURAJ B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000287 1st SC Male
731 RADHIKA ARORA B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000288 1st GENERAL Female
732 NEHA ARORA B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000289 1st GENERAL Female
733 DEV CHAUDHARY B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000290 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
734 NEERAJ KUMAR B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000291 1st SC Male
735 JAHNAVI B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000292 1st GENERAL Female
736 ANKIT KUMAR MALIK B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000293 1st GENERAL Male
737 ABHISHEK DUTTA B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000294 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
738 TANISHQ JUNEJA B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000295 1st GENERAL Male
739 GYANENDRA PRIYADARSHI B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000296 1st GENERAL Male
740 SAHID B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000297 1st OBC Non Creamy Male



741 VIJAY B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000298 1st GENERAL Male
742 DIVYANSHU KUMAR B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000299 1st SC Male
743 LAKSHAY SETIA B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000300 1st GENERAL Male
744 AKSHAY MAHESHWARI B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000301 1st GENERAL Male
745 SAMAKSH SHARMA B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000302 1st GENERAL Male
746 SHIVANG VERMA B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000303 1st SC Male
747 RITHIK YADAV B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000304 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
748 KIRAN RANA B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000305 1st GENERAL Female
749 ISHA  GUPTA B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000306 1st GENERAL Female
750 SUYASH PANDEY B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000307 1st GENERAL Male
751 KARTIKEYA TANDON B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000308 1st GENERAL Male
752 GAURAV KUMAR JHA B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000309 1st GENERAL Male
753 BRIJESH BHARTI B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000310 1st SC Male
754 AKASH  BAISOYA B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000311 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
755 ASITA SRIVASTAVA B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000312 1st GENERAL Female
756 MOHD MAHMOOD B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000313 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
757 PRYAS B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000314 1st GENERAL Male
758 ANKIT KUMAR B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000315 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
759 YUVRAJ BHATIA B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000316 1st GENERAL Male
760 AMOL GARG B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000317 1st GENERAL Male
761 AMAN  NARANG B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000318 1st GENERAL Male
762 MUSKAAN JINDAL B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000319 1st GENERAL Female
763 ARINA VIRK B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000320 1st GENERAL Female
764 SUDHANSHU RAJ B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000321 1st SC Male
765 NEHA CHAPRANA B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000322 1st OBC Non Creamy Female
766 TANYA  VATS B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000323 1st GENERAL Female
767 SATYAM  CHAUDHARY B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000324 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
768 RIDHI PAUL B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000325 1st GENERAL Female
769 KIRAN B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000326 1st GENERAL Female
770 AMIT KUMAR B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000327 1st GENERAL Male
771 SOURABH B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000328 1st SC Male



772 HIMANSHU ARORA B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000329 1st GENERAL Male
773 HIMALAYA BHATI B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000330 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
774 SUBRODEV B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000331 1st GENERAL Male
775 DEEPANSHU YADAV B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000332 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
776 PAWAN CHANDELA B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000333 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
777 KARAN PRATAP AWANA B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000334 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
778 SHRUTI KAUSHAL B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000335 1st GENERAL Female
779 TSERING LHAZES B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000336 1st ST Female
780 KRISHAN  SHARMA B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000337 1st GENERAL Male
781 GAURAV KAUSHIK B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000338 1st GENERAL Male
782 MRINALI SRIVASTAVA B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000339 1st GENERAL Female
783 BHUPENDRA KUMAR B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000340 1st SC Male
784 AYUSH KUMAR ROY B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000341 1st GENERAL Male
785 MONIKA JAIN B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000342 1st GENERAL Female
786 LAVISH  KUKKAR B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000343 1st GENERAL Male
787 ROHIT B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000344 1st SC Male
788 RAHUL B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000345 1st SC Male
789 NASIR  HUSSAIN ALVI B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000346 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
790 ABHISHEK TANWAR B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000347 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
791 ARUN LOHMOD B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000348 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
792 JAI CHOUDHARY B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000349 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
793 MADHU B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000350 1st SC Female
794 HIMANSHU SINGH B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000351 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
795 ISHIKA SUNEJA B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000352 1st GENERAL Female
796 MINJUR WANGCHUK SALING B.A. (P) 2018 18DCACBAPR000353 1st ST Male

List of Students Enrolled in 2019-20

S.No. Name of the student Programme name
Year of 
Joining 

Student Enrollment 
Number

Year (1st 
/2nd 
/3rd)

Category - SC / ST 
/ OBC / EWS / 

Others

Gender 
(Male;
Female;
Others)

1 Swochchhanda Pandey B.A (Hons) Economics 2019 19DCACBHEC000001 1st FSR Male

Animesh Mohapatra



2 Zaffar Ahmad Dar B.A (Hons) Economics 2019 19DCACBHEC000002 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
3 LAVAN RAJ PUTTAPAKULA B.A (Hons) Economics 2019 19DCACBHEC000003 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
4 DEVESH ARORA B.A (Hons) Economics 2019 19DCACBHEC000004 1st GENERAL Male
5 GEETANJALI  TOMAR B.A (Hons) Economics 2019 19DCACBHEC000005 1st GENERAL Female
6 yatharth singaria B.A (Hons) Economics 2019 19DCACBHEC000006 1st SC Male
7 KARTIK SURYAVANSHI B.A (Hons) Economics 2019 19DCACBHEC000007 1st SC Male
8 Shaurya Srivastava B.A (Hons) Economics 2019 19DCACBHEC000008 1st GENERAL Male
9 Devanshi  Aneja B.A (Hons) Economics 2019 19DCACBHEC000009 1st GENERAL Female
10 AYUSH SINGH B.A (Hons) Economics 2019 19DCACBHEC000010 1st SC Male
11 CHINAV AHUJA B.A (Hons) Economics 2019 19DCACBHEC000011 1st GENERAL Male
12 RAJ VAIBHAV B.A (Hons) Economics 2019 19DCACBHEC000012 1st GENERAL Male
13 AKSHAT  GUPTA B.A (Hons) Economics 2019 19DCACBHEC000013 1st GENERAL Male
14 SARTHAK FOGAT B.A (Hons) Economics 2019 19DCACBHEC000014 1st GENERAL Male
15 Machi  Raising B.A (Hons) Economics 2019 19DCACBHEC000015 1st ST Male
16 ROBIN RAWAT B.A (Hons) Economics 2019 19DCACBHEC000016 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
17 Dhanraj Singh B.A (Hons) Economics 2019 19DCACBHEC000017 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
18 Snehil Shandilya B.A (Hons) Economics 2019 19DCACBHEC000018 1st GENERAL Male
19 PRIYANSHU MEENA B.A (Hons) Economics 2019 19DCACBHEC000019 1st ST Male
20 Zubair  Akhtar B.A (Hons) Economics 2019 19DCACBHEC000020 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
21 Smruti Pattanaik B.A (Hons) Economics 2019 19DCACBHEC000021 1st GENERAL Female
22 ANJALI MAURYA B.A (Hons) Economics 2019 19DCACBHEC000022 1st OBC Non Creamy Female
23 Atharva Goswami B.A (Hons) Economics 2019 19DCACBHEC000023 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
24 ADITYA KASWAN B.A (Hons) Economics 2019 19DCACBHEC000024 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
25 S. Anurag B.A (Hons) Economics 2019 19DCACBHEC000025 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
26 Shubham  Raj B.A (Hons) Economics 2019 19DCACBHEC000026 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
27 SAMEER HARSHWARDHAN B.A (Hons) Economics 2019 19DCACBHEC000027 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
28 Shrada Mattoo B.A (Hons) Economics 2019 19DCACBHEC000028 1st GENERAL Female
29 Anurag Kumar B.A (Hons) Economics 2019 19DCACBHEC000029 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
30 Anamika Sharma B.A (Hons) Economics 2019 19DCACBHEC000030 1st OBC Non Creamy Female
31 Abhishek Bhati B.A (Hons) Economics 2019 19DCACBHEC000031 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
32 Shubham Raj Sanjeev B.A (Hons) Economics 2019 19DCACBHEC000032 1st OBC Non Creamy Male



33 Dar  Arif Hussain B.A (Hons) Economics 2019 19DCACBHEC000033 1st GENERAL Male
34 Komal B.A (Hons) Economics 2019 19DCACBHEC000034 1st OBC Non Creamy Female
35 Ayush Yadav B.A (Hons) Economics 2019 19DCACBHEC000035 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
36 Manan  Batra B.A (Hons) Economics 2019 19DCACBHEC000036 1st GENERAL Male
37 Shrey Saxena B.A (Hons) Economics 2019 19DCACBHEC000037 1st GENERAL Male
38 Sidhant B.A (Hons) Economics 2019 19DCACBHEC000038 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
39 SAHIL B.A (Hons) Economics 2019 19DCACBHEC000039 1st GENERAL Male
40 Samar Tomar B.A (Hons) Economics 2019 19DCACBHEC000040 1st GENERAL Male
41 hriday  choudhary B.A (Hons) Economics 2019 19DCACBHEC000041 1st SC Male
42 VIKASH BARMAN B.A (Hons) Economics 2019 19DCACBHEC000042 1st SC Male
43 SHUBHAM KHARWAL B.A (Hons) Economics 2019 19DCACBHEC000043 1st GENERAL Male
44 Urvashi krishnatra B.A (Hons) Economics 2019 19DCACBHEC000044 1st GENERAL Female
45 Shivendra Kumar Mishra B.A (Hons) Economics 2019 19DCACBHEC000045 1st GENERAL Male
46 NANDITA CHATURVEDI B.A (Hons) Economics 2019 19DCACBHEC000046 1st GENERAL Female
47 RISHABH SACHDEVA B.A (Hons) Economics 2019 19DCACBHEC000047 1st GENERAL Male
48 Harsh Jain B.A (Hons) Economics 2019 19DCACBHEC000048 1st GENERAL Male
49 PULKIT  BHANDARI B.A (Hons) Economics 2019 19DCACBHEC000049 1st GENERAL Male
50 Jeetesh Khanna B.A (Hons) Economics 2019 19DCACBHEC000050 1st GENERAL Male
51 DHANANJAY ARORA B.A (Hons) Economics 2019 19DCACBHEC000051 1st GENERAL Male
52 vardhman jain B.A (Hons) Economics 2019 19DCACBHEC000052 1st GENERAL Male
53 Shruti Bansal B.A (Hons) Economics 2019 19DCACBHEC000053 1st GENERAL Female
54 Shashank Dharmarajan B.A (Hons) Economics 2019 19DCACBHEC000054 1st GENERAL Male
55 Jayesh  Jain B.A (Hons) Economics 2019 19DCACBHEC000055 1st GENERAL Male
56 Aadya Nair B.A (Hons) Economics 2019 19DCACBHEC000056 1st GENERAL Female
57 Aryenn  Sharrma B.A (Hons) Economics 2019 19DCACBHEC000057 1st GENERAL Male
58 Shaurya Narang B.A (Hons) Economics 2019 19DCACBHEC000058 1st GENERAL Male
59 DHVANI JAIN B.A (Hons) Economics 2019 19DCACBHEC000059 1st GENERAL Female
60 Varnika Aggarwal B.A (Hons) Economics 2019 19DCACBHEC000060 1st GENERAL Female
61 RAJAT GUPTA B.A (Hons) Economics 2019 19DCACBHEC000061 1st GENERAL Male
62 IRSHAD  AHMED B.A (Hons) English 2019 19DCACBHEN000001 1st ST Male
63 Nandini Mukherji B.A (Hons) English 2019 19DCACBHEN000002 1st GENERAL Female



64 Gagan Chaudhary B.A (Hons) English 2019 19DCACBHEN000003 1st SC Male
65 Manikho Michael B.A (Hons) English 2019 19DCACBHEN000004 1st ST Male
66 Arpit Bhandral B.A (Hons) English 2019 19DCACBHEN000005 1st ST Male
67 TUSHAR B.A (Hons) English 2019 19DCACBHEN000006 1st SC Male
68 Sanyukta Akella B.A (Hons) English 2019 19DCACBHEN000007 1st GENERAL Female
69 Vidushi Bansal B.A (Hons) English 2019 19DCACBHEN000008 1st GENERAL Female
70 KATO BENJAMIN B.A (Hons) English 2019 19DCACBHEN000009 1st ST Male
71 Matthew Malsawmsanga B.A (Hons) English 2019 19DCACBHEN000010 1st ST Male
72 Eshan Khan B.A (Hons) English 2019 19DCACBHEN000011 1st GENERAL Male
73 Sanniddhy Rana B.A (Hons) English 2019 19DCACBHEN000012 1st GENERAL Male
74 Swasti Mehtani B.A (Hons) English 2019 19DCACBHEN000013 1st GENERAL Female
75 Shrey Khurana B.A (Hons) English 2019 19DCACBHEN000014 1st GENERAL Male
76 Shivangi Jamwal B.A (Hons) English 2019 19DCACBHEN000015 1st GENERAL Female
77 SANYA SHAH B.A (Hons) English 2019 19DCACBHEN000016 1st EWS Female
78 Simran B.A (Hons) English 2019 19DCACBHEN000017 1st SC Female
79 Kirti Kashyap B.A (Hons) English 2019 19DCACBHEN000018 1st SC Female
80 niteesh maurya B.A (Hons) English 2019 19DCACBHEN000019 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
81 Shriya Raina B.A (Hons) English 2019 19DCACBHEN000020 1st GENERAL Female
82 Mokshida Bhat B.A (Hons) English 2019 19DCACBHEN000021 1st GENERAL Female
83 isha sharma B.A (Hons) English 2019 19DCACBHEN000022 1st GENERAL Female
84 Harsh Yadav B.A (Hons) English 2019 19DCACBHEN000023 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
85 Asma Khanam B.A (Hons) English 2019 19DCACBHEN000024 1st OBC Non Creamy Female
86 RUPALI B.A (Hons) English 2019 19DCACBHEN000025 1st OBC Non Creamy Female
87 HITESHI BHATIA B.A (Hons) English 2019 19DCACBHEN000026 1st GENERAL Female
88 VANSHIKA DHAMEJA B.A (Hons) English 2019 19DCACBHEN000027 1st GENERAL Female
89 ARZOO SHARMA B.A (Hons) English 2019 19DCACBHEN000028 1st GENERAL Female
90 Vallika Shukla B.A (Hons) English 2019 19DCACBHEN000029 1st GENERAL Female
91 SHREYA BAHETI B.A (Hons) English 2019 19DCACBHEN000030 1st GENERAL Female
92 Divyang Gurjar B.A (Hons) English 2019 19DCACBHEN000031 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
93 PREETI VERMA B.A (Hons) English 2019 19DCACBHEN000032 1st OBC Non Creamy Female
94 Cheena Taneja B.A (Hons) English 2019 19DCACBHEN000033 1st GENERAL Female



95 KHUSHI BHASKAR B.A (Hons) English 2019 19DCACBHEN000034 1st GENERAL Female
96 PREETI KUMARI B.A (Hons) English 2019 19DCACBHEN000035 1st GENERAL Female
97 Khushi Batra B.A (Hons) English 2019 19DCACBHEN000036 1st GENERAL Female
98 TANYA SAINI B.A (Hons) English 2019 19DCACBHEN000037 1st OBC Non Creamy Female
99 Yash Gupta B.A (Hons) English 2019 19DCACBHEN000038 1st GENERAL Male
100 JAYA JAISWAL B.A (Hons) English 2019 19DCACBHEN000039 1st GENERAL Female
101 Mahesh  Sikka B.A (Hons) English 2019 19DCACBHEN000040 1st GENERAL Male
102 Ramneek Jain B.A (Hons) English 2019 19DCACBHEN000041 1st GENERAL Female
103 Yashika Gera B.A (Hons) English 2019 19DCACBHEN000042 1st GENERAL Female
104 Ayush B.A (Hons) English 2019 19DCACBHEN000043 1st SC Male
105 Harshita Sharma B.A (Hons) English 2019 19DCACBHEN000044 1st GENERAL Female
106 DISHA  CHOUDHARY B.A (Hons) English 2019 19DCACBHEN000045 1st OBC Non Creamy Female
107 Garv Madan B.A (Hons) English 2019 19DCACBHEN000046 1st GENERAL Male
108 Nilansha Dogra B.A (Hons) English 2019 19DCACBHEN000047 1st GENERAL Female
109 SWATI THAKUR B.A (Hons) English 2019 19DCACBHEN000048 1st GENERAL Female
110 SAMUEL TRIPURA B.A (Hons) English 2019 19DCACBHEN000049 1st FSR Male
111 Shwetang  Parthsarthy B.A (Hons) History 2019 19DCACBHHS000001 1st GENERAL Male
112 APRAJITA RAJPOOT B.A (Hons) History 2019 19DCACBHHS000002 1st EWS Female
113 Rishabh Bhati B.A (Hons) History 2019 19DCACBHHS000003 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
114 Rashi Sharma B.A (Hons) History 2019 19DCACBHHS000004 1st EWS Female
115 SHIVENDRA DIWAKAR B.A (Hons) History 2019 19DCACBHHS000005 1st SC Male
116 Janak Ashok Patel B.A (Hons) History 2019 19DCACBHHS000006 1st GENERAL Male
117 POORTI MEENA B.A (Hons) History 2019 19DCACBHHS000007 1st ST Female
118 Sarthak Sharma B.A (Hons) History 2019 19DCACBHHS000008 1st GENERAL Male
119 Aniket  Singhi B.A (Hons) History 2019 19DCACBHHS000009 1st EWS Male
120 Aditya Singh B.A (Hons) History 2019 19DCACBHHS000010 1st GENERAL Male
121 ANJALI B.A (Hons) History 2019 19DCACBHHS000011 1st GENERAL Female
122 VIPIN  KUMAR B.A (Hons) History 2019 19DCACBHHS000012 1st GENERAL Male
123 ANIL  GODARA B.A (Hons) History 2019 19DCACBHHS000013 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
124 Vaidehi Gupta B.A (Hons) History 2019 19DCACBHHS000014 1st GENERAL Female
125 DIVYA TRIPATHI B.A (Hons) History 2019 19DCACBHHS000015 1st GENERAL Female



126 AKHILESH KUMAR B.A (Hons) History 2019 19DCACBHHS000016 1st SC Male
127 RANA LAXMAN SINGH B.A (Hons) History 2019 19DCACBHHS000017 1st GENERAL Male
128 RASHMI YADAV B.A (Hons) History 2019 19DCACBHHS000018 1st OBC Non Creamy Female
129 JAY AGRAWAL B.A (Hons) History 2019 19DCACBHHS000019 1st GENERAL Male
130 YUVRAJ B.A (Hons) History 2019 19DCACBHHS000020 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
131 Abhilekh  Kaushik B.A (Hons) History 2019 19DCACBHHS000021 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
132 VIVEK KUMAR KEJRIWAL B.A (Hons) History 2019 19DCACBHHS000022 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
133 alex chaudhary B.A (Hons) History 2019 19DCACBHHS000023 1st SC Male
134 PIYUSH SHIVASHA B.A (Hons) History 2019 19DCACBHHS000024 1st SC Male
135 NIRBHAY DWIVEDI B.A (Hons) History 2019 19DCACBHHS000025 1st GENERAL Male
136 ABHIJEET KHANCHI B.A (Hons) History 2019 19DCACBHHS000026 1st GENERAL Male
137 VIVEK KUMAR B.A (Hons) History 2019 19DCACBHHS000027 1st GENERAL Male
138 Khushi  Singh B.A (Hons) History 2019 19DCACBHHS000028 1st GENERAL Female
139 KIRANDEEP KAUR B.A (Hons) History 2019 19DCACBHHS000029 1st GENERAL Female
140 Soham Chakraborty B.A (Hons) History 2019 19DCACBHHS000030 1st GENERAL Male
141 RIYA GUPTA B.A (Hons) History 2019 19DCACBHHS000031 1st OBC Non Creamy Female
142 Ravi  Yadav B.A (Hons) History 2019 19DCACBHHS000032 1st GENERAL Male
143 prateeksha  pandey B.A (Hons) History 2019 19DCACBHHS000033 1st GENERAL Female
144 SHAGNICK BHATTACHARYA B.A (Hons) History 2019 19DCACBHHS000034 1st GENERAL Male
145 Rigzin Namgyal B.A (Hons) History 2019 19DCACBHHS000035 1st ST Male
146 LIMASANEN  AONOK B.A (Hons) History 2019 19DCACBHHS000036 1st ST Male
147 TUSHAR B.A (Hons) History 2019 19DCACBHHS000037 1st SC Male
148 UJJWAL  SANKHLA B.A (Hons) History 2019 19DCACBHHS000038 1st SC Male
149 Chirag B.A (Hons) History 2019 19DCACBHHS000039 1st SC Male
150 MOHIT KUMAR B.A (Hons) History 2019 19DCACBHHS000040 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
151 ankit bhoriya B.A (Hons) History 2019 19DCACBHHS000041 1st GENERAL Male
152 KAPIL B.A (Hons) History 2019 19DCACBHHS000042 1st SC Male
153 PRASHANT PARMAR B.A (Hons) History 2019 19DCACBHHS000043 1st SC Male
154 Divya B.A (Hons) History 2019 19DCACBHHS000044 1st SC Female
155 Ankit Prasad B.A (Hons) History 2019 19DCACBHHS000045 1st SC Male
156 aditi mishra B.A (Hons) History 2019 19DCACBHHS000046 1st GENERAL Female



157 AKANKSHA BOUNTHIYAL B.A (Hons) History 2019 19DCACBHHS000047 1st GENERAL Female
158 MOHIT SINGH B.A (Hons) History 2019 19DCACBHHS000048 1st SC Male
159 Shivangi Nagarkoti B.A (Hons) History 2019 19DCACBHHS000049 1st GENERAL Female
160 Bharat B.A (Hons) History 2019 19DCACBHHS000050 1st GENERAL Male
161 Mihir Vashishtha Mishra B.A (Hons) History 2019 19DCACBHHS000051 1st GENERAL Male
162 Harshvardhan  Chhetri B.A (Hons) History 2019 19DCACBHHS000052 1st GENERAL Male
163 SUMIT KUMAR B.A (Hons) History 2019 19DCACBHHS000053 1st GENERAL Male
164 Priyal Singh B.A (Hons) History 2019 19DCACBHHS000054 1st ST Male
165 ARYAN LOHIYA B.A (Hons) History 2019 19DCACBHHS000055 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
166 Ayush Sharma B.A (Hons) History 2019 19DCACBHHS000056 1st ST Male
167 Akash  Kumar B.A (Hons) History 2019 19DCACBHHS000057 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
168 MOHAMMAD IRFAN KHANAWAN B.A (Hons) History 2019 19DCACBHHS000058 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
169 Anshul Singh B.A (Hons) Journalism 2019 19DCACBHJO000001 1st GENERAL Male
170 RUNJHUN DHAMIJA B.A (Hons) Journalism 2019 19DCACBHJO000002 1st GENERAL Female
171 Akrati Rajput B.A (Hons) Journalism 2019 19DCACBHJO000003 1st OBC Non Creamy Female
172 PALAK CHAWLA B.A (Hons) Journalism 2019 19DCACBHJO000004 1st GENERAL Female
173 HIMANSHI  AGGARWAL B.A (Hons) Journalism 2019 19DCACBHJO000005 1st GENERAL Female
174 AMISHA SHARMA B.A (Hons) Journalism 2019 19DCACBHJO000006 1st GENERAL Female
175 ABHISHEK THAKUR B.A (Hons) Journalism 2019 19DCACBHJO000007 1st GENERAL Male
176 Rishi  Kaviraj B.A (Hons) Journalism 2019 19DCACBHJO000008 1st GENERAL Male
177 AAMNA SADIQ B.A (Hons) Journalism 2019 19DCACBHJO000009 1st GENERAL Female
178 Nishant  Dev Kalra B.A (Hons) Journalism 2019 19DCACBHJO000010 1st SC Male
179 KHUSHI VATS B.A (Hons) Journalism 2019 19DCACBHJO000011 1st GENERAL Female
180 Chhavi Manchanda B.A (Hons) Journalism 2019 19DCACBHJO000012 1st GENERAL Female
181 Sanyukti Chowdhry B.A (Hons) Journalism 2019 19DCACBHJO000013 1st GENERAL Female
182 Karan Sehrawat B.A (Hons) Journalism 2019 19DCACBHJO000014 1st GENERAL Male
183 Shamita Sinha B.A (Hons) Journalism 2019 19DCACBHJO000015 1st GENERAL Female
184 Hemant  Kumar B.A (Hons) Journalism 2019 19DCACBHJO000016 1st SC Male
185 Nikhil Sharma B.A (Hons) Journalism 2019 19DCACBHJO000017 1st ST Male
186 AYUSHI SONI B.A (Hons) Journalism 2019 19DCACBHJO000018 1st OBC Non Creamy Female
187 Rene Thakue B.A (Hons) Journalism 2019 19DCACBHJO000019 1st ST Female



188 Suchita Munda B.A (Hons) Journalism 2019 19DCACBHJO000020 1st ST Female
189 DIPENDRA SINGH LAKHAWAT B.A (Hons) Journalism 2019 19DCACBHJO000021 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
190 Sneha Dharmanand Meshram B.A (Hons) Journalism 2019 19DCACBHJO000022 1st SC Female
191 SHIVAM SHARMA B.A (Hons) Journalism 2019 19DCACBHJO000023 1st EWS Male
192 Yashika B.A (Hons) Journalism 2019 19DCACBHJO000024 1st OBC Non Creamy Female
193 TUSHAAR  GAHLOT B.A (Hons) Journalism 2019 19DCACBHJO000025 1st SC Male
194 Ritika Yadav B.A (Hons) Journalism 2019 19DCACBHJO000026 1st OBC Non Creamy Female
195 SPRIHA PUNIT KUMAR VATS B.A (Hons) Journalism 2019 19DCACBHJO000027 1st GENERAL Female
196 Satyavan Kaushik B.A (Hons) Journalism 2019 19DCACBHJO000028 1st GENERAL Male
197 DEEKSHA SINGH B.A (Hons) Journalism 2019 19DCACBHJO000029 1st SC Female
198 PUNYA NAGDEWANI B.A (Hons) Journalism 2019 19DCACBHJO000030 1st GENERAL Female
199 MEGHA RANI B.A (Hons) Journalism 2019 19DCACBHJO000031 1st OBC Non Creamy Female
200 ananya goyal B.A (Hons) Journalism 2019 19DCACBHJO000032 1st GENERAL Female
201 Saumya Agrawal B.A (Hons) Journalism 2019 19DCACBHJO000033 1st GENERAL Female
202 Varsha  Malik B.A (Hons) Journalism 2019 19DCACBHJO000034 1st SC Female
203 AYUSH  KOUL B.A (Hons) Journalism 2019 19DCACBHJO000035 1st GENERAL Male
204 Sahil  Pruthi B.A (Hons) Journalism 2019 19DCACBHJO000036 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
205 YANA TIWARI B.A (Hons) Journalism 2019 19DCACBHJO000037 1st GENERAL Female
206 Shaurey Relan B.A (Hons) Political Science 2019 19DCACBHPS000001 1st GENERAL Male
207 B MANIVARMA B.A (Hons) Political Science 2019 19DCACBHPS000002 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
208 AARUSHI MATHUR B.A (Hons) Political Science 2019 19DCACBHPS000003 1st GENERAL Female
209 Nikhil Talwar B.A (Hons) Political Science 2019 19DCACBHPS000004 1st GENERAL Male
210 Tammana Joon B.A (Hons) Political Science 2019 19DCACBHPS000005 1st GENERAL Female
211 CHIRAG KUMAR B.A (Hons) Political Science 2019 19DCACBHPS000006 1st SC Male
212 NAKUL NIKET B.A (Hons) Political Science 2019 19DCACBHPS000007 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
213 Gaurav B.A (Hons) Political Science 2019 19DCACBHPS000008 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
214 ARYAN  LIMBOO B.A (Hons) Political Science 2019 19DCACBHPS000009 1st ST Male
215 Aarti  Gautam B.A (Hons) Political Science 2019 19DCACBHPS000010 1st SC Female
216 Dipanshu B.A (Hons) Political Science 2019 19DCACBHPS000011 1st SC Male
217 Himanshu B.A (Hons) Political Science 2019 19DCACBHPS000012 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
218 GAUTAM  KUMAR GUNJAN B.A (Hons) Political Science 2019 19DCACBHPS000013 1st GENERAL Male



219 SUMAN KUMAR SAHA B.A (Hons) Political Science 2019 19DCACBHPS000014 1st GENERAL Male
220 jitesh baman B.A (Hons) Political Science 2019 19DCACBHPS000015 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
221 Sanjeev  Kumar B.A (Hons) Political Science 2019 19DCACBHPS000016 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
222 RISHABH BHATI B.A (Hons) Political Science 2019 19DCACBHPS000017 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
223 DANISH TAKO B.A (Hons) Political Science 2019 19DCACBHPS000018 1st ST Male
224 Sonali Kumari B.A (Hons) Political Science 2019 19DCACBHPS000019 1st GENERAL Female
225 SAHIL KUMAR PILANIA B.A (Hons) Political Science 2019 19DCACBHPS000020 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
226 ISHAAN GUPTA B.A (Hons) Political Science 2019 19DCACBHPS000021 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
227 Saurabh Kumar B.A (Hons) Political Science 2019 19DCACBHPS000022 1st SC Male
228 Supratik  Mitra B.A (Hons) Political Science 2019 19DCACBHPS000023 1st GENERAL Male
229 Worngam Ningshen B.A (Hons) Political Science 2019 19DCACBHPS000024 1st ST Male
230 Paosanglen Haokip B.A (Hons) Political Science 2019 19DCACBHPS000025 1st ST Male
231 AANCHAL B.A (Hons) Political Science 2019 19DCACBHPS000026 1st SC Female
232 HRITIK KUMAR B.A (Hons) Political Science 2019 19DCACBHPS000027 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
233 DIVYANSHU SAMNHOTRA B.A (Hons) Political Science 2019 19DCACBHPS000028 1st SC Male
234 Ajay Yadav B.A (Hons) Political Science 2019 19DCACBHPS000029 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
235 CHITRA ARORA B.A (Hons) Political Science 2019 19DCACBHPS000030 1st GENERAL Female
236 Vanshika Dua B.A (Hons) Political Science 2019 19DCACBHPS000031 1st GENERAL Female
237 JANVI SACHDEVA B.A (Hons) Political Science 2019 19DCACBHPS000032 1st GENERAL Female
238 Akshit Sharma B.A (Hons) Political Science 2019 19DCACBHPS000033 1st GENERAL Male
239 UPPALA NAVYA B.A (Hons) Political Science 2019 19DCACBHPS000034 1st GENERAL Female
240 Ayush Jha B.A (Hons) Political Science 2019 19DCACBHPS000035 1st GENERAL Male
241 Shivam Ahlawat B.A (Hons) Political Science 2019 19DCACBHPS000036 1st GENERAL Male
242 SIDDHARTH SHARMA B.A (Hons) Political Science 2019 19DCACBHPS000037 1st GENERAL Male
243 Tannu lathar B.A (Hons) Political Science 2019 19DCACBHPS000038 1st GENERAL Female
244 Abhinav Baswal B.A (Hons) Political Science 2019 19DCACBHPS000039 1st SC Male
245 ANISH OLA B.A (Hons) Political Science 2019 19DCACBHPS000040 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
246 ANGAD BISWAKARMA B.A (Hons) Political Science 2019 19DCACBHPS000041 1st SC Male
247 Ankit Kumar B.A (Hons) Political Science 2019 19DCACBHPS000042 1st SC Male
248 SACHIN THENUA B.A (Hons) Political Science 2019 19DCACBHPS000043 1st GENERAL Male
249 Aman Kumar B.A (Hons) Political Science 2019 19DCACBHPS000044 1st SC Male



250 AASHITA  SACHDEVA B.A (Hons) Political Science 2019 19DCACBHPS000045 1st GENERAL Female
251 RIYA B.A (Hons) Political Science 2019 19DCACBHPS000046 1st GENERAL Female
252 Vaishali Goyal B.A (Hons) Political Science 2019 19DCACBHPS000047 1st GENERAL Female
253 PRIYA BHANDARI B.A (Hons) Political Science 2019 19DCACBHPS000048 1st GENERAL Female
254 KAUSHAL SINGH B.A (Hons) Political Science 2019 19DCACBHPS000049 1st GENERAL Male
255 Tanu Aggarwal B.A (Hons) Political Science 2019 19DCACBHPS000050 1st GENERAL Female
256 AARZOO  ARORA B.A (Hons) Political Science 2019 19DCACBHPS000051 1st GENERAL Female
257 VINTI B.A (Hons) Political Science 2019 19DCACBHPS000052 1st GENERAL Female
258 CHINGLEMBA MOIRANGTHEM B.A (Hons) Political Science 2019 19DCACBHPS000053 1st GENERAL Male
259 SHRUTI NAYAK B.A (Hons) Political Science 2019 19DCACBHPS000054 1st GENERAL Female
260 VIVEK KUMAR B.A (Hons) Political Science 2019 19DCACBHPS000055 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
261 chahat sharma B.A (Hons) Political Science 2019 19DCACBHPS000056 1st GENERAL Female
262 Bishal gaire B.A (Hons) Political Science 2019 19DCACBHPS000057 1st FSR Male
263 RAIZADA ANIRUDH VAID B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000001 1st GENERAL Male
264 Sidharth Singh Jamwal B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000002 1st GENERAL Male
265 Astitva Bajaj B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000003 1st GENERAL Male
266 ARUNAVA KUMAR SINGH B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000004 1st GENERAL Male
267 YOGESH B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000005 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
268 SACHIN B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000006 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
269 VIKAS YADAV B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000007 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
270 sanya dhodhi B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000008 1st GENERAL Female
271 AARTI GARG B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000009 1st GENERAL Female
272 RAGHAV MATHUR B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000010 1st GENERAL Male
273 Soham Badola B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000011 1st GENERAL Male
274 JAHNAVI PARASHAR B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000012 1st EWS Female
275 hemant kumar B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000013 1st SC Male
276 Yusuf khan B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000014 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
277 Aakrit  Sharma B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000015 1st GENERAL Male
278 MADHAV KANSAL B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000016 1st GENERAL Male
279 Sonali  Pandita B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000017 1st GENERAL Female
280 NIMMALA ANVESH REDDY B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000018 1st EWS Male



281 GURSAHIB SINGH BATRA B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000019 1st GENERAL Male
282 SHASHWAT AGARWAL B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000020 1st GENERAL Male
283 ARHANA JAIN B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000021 1st GENERAL Female
284 Aditya  Tripathi B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000022 1st GENERAL Male
285 Konark Sama B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000023 1st GENERAL Male
286 Sanchit Grover B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000024 1st GENERAL Male
287 Prerna Kala B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000025 1st GENERAL Female
288 VAASU  Singh B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000026 1st GENERAL Male
289 Nisha Prasad B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000027 1st GENERAL Female
290 DINESH KUMAR B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000028 1st GENERAL Male
291 bhavna tokas B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000029 1st GENERAL Female
292 SANJEET KUMAR PUSHAM B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000030 1st ST Male
293 ANJALI B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000031 1st SC Female
294 Ritwik Singh B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000032 1st GENERAL Male
295 SHUBHAM VERMA B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000033 1st SC Male
296 PIYUSH SHARMA B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000034 1st GENERAL Male
297 DIVYANSH RAJPUT B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000035 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
298 Devansh Tiwari B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000036 1st GENERAL Male
299 BHAVYA PUNANI B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000037 1st GENERAL Female
300 RAGHVENDRA RAGHUWANSHI B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000038 1st GENERAL Male
301 PARDEEP B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000039 1st SC Male
302 Yakeen B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000040 1st GENERAL Male
303 VAIBHAV GUPTA B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000041 1st GENERAL Male
304 TANVEER SINGH DAHIYA B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000042 1st GENERAL Male
305 Sahil Jindal B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000043 1st GENERAL Male
306 Aum Gajendra  Thakur B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000044 1st GENERAL Male
307 AARADHY OHRI B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000045 1st GENERAL Male
308 Deeya Chadha B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000046 1st GENERAL Female
309 SHRUTI JAIN B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000047 1st GENERAL Female
310 Ram Pat Singhania B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000048 1st GENERAL Male
311 Trivikram Mayank Kasturi B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000049 1st GENERAL Male



312 Sanvi B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000050 1st GENERAL Female
313 Nabeel Azhaan Ansari B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000051 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
314 Priyanshi Tripathi B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000052 1st GENERAL Female
315 AARJOO SONI B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000053 1st OBC Non Creamy Female
316 RAHUL KUMAR B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000054 1st SC Male
317 KHUSHWINDER B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000055 1st GENERAL Male
318 Aayush Jha B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000056 1st GENERAL Male
319 Rohit  Kumawat B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000057 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
320 Krishna Sharma B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000058 1st GENERAL Male
321 Ankit  Bhardwaj B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000059 1st GENERAL Male
322 ADARSH  KUMAR SINGH B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000060 1st GENERAL Male
323 Mashoo Gupta B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000061 1st GENERAL Female
324 garima Kalra B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000062 1st GENERAL Female
325 LAVANYA A A  SHARMA B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000063 1st GENERAL Female
326 Meera Khanijo B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000064 1st GENERAL Female
327 PALAK AHUJA B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000065 1st GENERAL Female
328 Sana Siddique B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000066 1st GENERAL Female
329 tathagat kaushik B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000067 1st GENERAL Male
330 JATIN KUMAR B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000068 1st GENERAL Male
331 rahul thakran B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000069 1st GENERAL Male
332 Shrishti B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000070 1st GENERAL Female
333 AYUSH KUMAR YADAV B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000071 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
334 SUMIT KUMAR B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000072 1st GENERAL Male
335 Tapendra Choudhary B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000073 1st GENERAL Male
336 Aryan Dhingra B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000074 1st GENERAL Male
337 Aryan kapoor B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000075 1st GENERAL Male
338 AASHU KUMAR B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000076 1st GENERAL Male
339 akshita  arora B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000077 1st GENERAL Female
340 siddharth  jain B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000078 1st GENERAL Male
341 PRAKHAR JAIN B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000079 1st GENERAL Male
342 KASHISH AMARPURI B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000080 1st GENERAL Female



343 PARAG  JAIN B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000081 1st GENERAL Male
344 HARSHIT JAIN B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000082 1st GENERAL Male
345 sidhant B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000083 1st GENERAL Male
346 Kushagra Jangra B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000084 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
347 Aadesh Gupta B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000085 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
348 AADIL FARHAN ANSARI B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000086 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
349 NAVYA LAMBA B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000087 1st GENERAL Female
350 URGAIN CHOSDON B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000088 1st ST Female
351 RAJAN SINGH B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000089 1st GENERAL Male
352 Samarth Sharma B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000090 1st GENERAL Male
353 TANISH CHOPRA B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000091 1st GENERAL Male
354 Aneesh Ohri B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000092 1st GENERAL Male
355 APOORVA BHATIA B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000093 1st GENERAL Female
356 shivi singh B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000094 1st GENERAL Female
357 VIVEK YADAV B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000095 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
358 Anshita Dhall B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000096 1st GENERAL Female
359 TUSHAR MITTAL B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000097 1st GENERAL Male
360 Geetarth Tandon B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000098 1st GENERAL Male
361 ADITYA DUBEY B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000099 1st GENERAL Male
362 GAURAV  DAHIYA B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000100 1st GENERAL Male
363 Deepak Deswal B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000101 1st GENERAL Male
364 SUSHANT MALIK B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000102 1st GENERAL Male
365 DEEPANSHU B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000103 1st GENERAL Male
366 RUPAL SINGH B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000104 1st SC Female
367 PURU PRABHAKAR B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000105 1st SC Male
368 KAJUL B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000106 1st SC Female
369 MUKUL DUTT B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000107 1st SC Male
370 ATUL  KATARIA B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000108 1st SC Male
371 ROHIT SANWARIA B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000109 1st SC Male
372 Shivangi Agrawal B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000110 1st OBC Non Creamy Female
373 Gaurav  Mahour B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000111 1st SC Male



374 VARUN SONI B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000112 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
375 GOURAV B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000113 1st SC Male
376 BHUPENDER B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000114 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
377 TUSHAR B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000115 1st SC Male
378 bhupendra B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000116 1st SC Male
379 SONU  SINGH B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000117 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
380 PRIYA ARYA B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000118 1st SC Female
381 Abhishek Gothwal B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000119 1st SC Male
382 INSHA FAZAL B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000120 1st OBC Non Creamy Female
383 SHUBHAM KISHORE B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000121 1st SC Male
384 Riyan  Zimik B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000122 1st ST Male
385 SIDDARTH B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000123 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
386 RAVI  KUMAR B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000124 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
387 POOJA B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000125 1st SC Female
388 DEEPANSHU B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000126 1st SC Male
389 Ankit B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000127 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
390 ASHMITA TANWAR B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000128 1st OBC Non Creamy Female
391 VISHAL B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000129 1st SC Male
392 ANAND B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000130 1st SC Male
393 SHOEAIB B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000131 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
394 Shreya Bhadani B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000132 1st OBC Non Creamy Female
395 Ankit yadav B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000133 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
396 Yashika Anand B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000134 1st SC Female
397 JUNED  AHMED B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000135 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
398 SUMAN MEHRA B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000136 1st SC Female
399 MUKUL B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000137 1st SC Male
400 JASON LAISHRAM B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000138 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
401 PREETI B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000139 1st SC Female
402 Mansi Mathur Mathur B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000140 1st SC Female
403 RAHUL KUMAR B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000141 1st SC Male
404 Arpit B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000142 1st OBC Non Creamy Male



405 Aditiya Vasudev B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000143 1st SC Male
406 MAHESH B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000144 1st SC Male
407 Kunal B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000145 1st SC Male
408 KHUSHI B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000146 1st SC Female
409 Sourabh Gautam B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000147 1st SC Male
410 JATIN  BADERIA B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000148 1st SC Male
411 MOHIT KUMAR B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000149 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
412 sakshi kumari B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000150 1st OBC Non Creamy Female
413 Ashish Bhardwaj B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000151 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
414 DEV BHARDWAJ B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000152 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
415 Aashish Gautam B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000153 1st SC Male
416 Aman Choudhary B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000154 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
417 MOHIT  SINGH GANGWAL B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000155 1st SC Male
418 Shreya  Itkan B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000156 1st SC Female
419 aniket indora B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000157 1st SC Male
420 yogesh B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000158 1st SC Male
421 DISHIKA B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000159 1st SC Female
422 PRASHANT KUMAR B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000160 1st SC Male
423 KUNAL B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000161 1st SC Male
424 Paramjeet  Yadav B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000162 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
425 Amisha  Narayan B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000163 1st SC Female
426 RAHUL B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000164 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
427 Urvashi B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000165 1st SC Female
428 Swati B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000166 1st SC Female
429 SAGAR B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000167 1st SC Male
430 MINAKSHI B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000168 1st SC Female
431 VIKAS B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000169 1st SC Male
432 KUNAL SINGH B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000170 1st SC Male
433 SAHIL B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000171 1st SC Male
434 JATIN B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000172 1st SC Male
435 Shweta  Kumari B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000173 1st OBC Non Creamy Female



436 Nishi B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000174 1st OBC Non Creamy Female
437 VISHAL SINGH B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000175 1st SC Male
438 ASHISH KUMAR B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000176 1st SC Male
439 MONU B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000177 1st SC Male
440 SUMIT ARYA B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000178 1st SC Male
441 PRATHAM YAMBUR B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000179 1st ST Male
442 Rahul Singh B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000180 1st SC Male
443 Archana B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000181 1st OBC Non Creamy Female
444 RAMESH B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000182 1st SC Male
445 SIDDHARTH B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000183 1st SC Male
446 Dilip  Shah B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000184 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
447 SAHIL RAO B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000185 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
448 RITU  SINGH B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000186 1st SC Female
449 Aditya Ray B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000187 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
450 Abhinay Singh B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000188 1st GENERAL Male
451 NAMAN GARG B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000189 1st EWS Male
452 KRISH CHHABRA B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000190 1st EWS Male
453 MOHD ADIL bhatt B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000191 1st GENERAL Male
454 gourav  singh B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000192 1st SC Male
455 Sunny  Singh B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000193 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
456 Sourabh Singh B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000194 1st GENERAL Male
457 Kshitij Thimmiah B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000195 1st GENERAL Male
458 RITU SALAL B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000196 1st GENERAL Female
459 ASHISH KUMAR B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000197 1st GENERAL Male
460 JATIN KUMAR B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000198 1st GENERAL Male
461 SURAJ  SINGH B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000199 1st GENERAL Male
462 LAKSHAY B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000200 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
463 GAURAV TOKAS B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000201 1st GENERAL Male
464 Lalruatsanga B.A (P) 2019 19DCACBAPR000202 1st ST Male
465 SEUNGHYUN SONG B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000001 1st FSR Male
466 Oorjit Khatri B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000002 1st FSR Male



467 HANKYUL KIM B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000003 1st FSR Male
468 Abhinandan Raina B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000004 1st GENERAL Male
469 AAMIR NAZIR B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000005 1st GENERAL Male
470 ZOHA AL SARIM B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000006 1st OBC Non Creamy Female
471 Mohammad  Hayat B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000007 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
472 SINGH SHIVANG PARMANAND B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000008 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
473 AAFRIN B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000009 1st OBC Non Creamy Female
474 Kashish Chourey B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000010 1st OBC Non Creamy Female
475 Divyanshu Jaiswal B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000011 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
476 Samyak Surendra  Ramteke B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000012 1st SC Male
477 SHUBHAM VERMA B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000013 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
478 SHUBHAM SAINI B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000014 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
479 Shivani B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000015 1st SC Female
480 Ankita B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000016 1st OBC Non Creamy Female
481 SONIA B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000017 1st SC Female
482 Monu Kumar Yadav B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000018 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
483 Praveen Bhatia B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000019 1st SC Male
484 Rajkumar B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000020 1st SC Male
485 Vaidansh rai B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000021 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
486 Komal Chauhan B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000022 1st SC Female
487 SUMIT SWAROOP B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000023 1st SC Male
488 PANKAJ B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000024 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
489 KESHAV B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000025 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
490 RAHUL DHANWARIA B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000026 1st SC Male
491 UTKARSH B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000027 1st SC Male
492 Gaurav yadav B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000028 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
493 Chahal Verma B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000029 1st OBC Non Creamy Female
494 VINAY KUMAR B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000030 1st SC Male
495 NAMAN B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000031 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
496 PREETI B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000032 1st OBC Non Creamy Female
497 AMIT B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000033 1st SC Male



498 ANISHA GUPTA B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000034 1st OBC Non Creamy Female
499 Prakhar Singh B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000035 1st GENERAL Male
500 Chirag Gumber B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000036 1st GENERAL Male
501 Naman Rathore B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000037 1st GENERAL Male
502 ANKITA KOUL B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000038 1st GENERAL Female
503 Pratishtha Sadhoo B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000039 1st GENERAL Female
504 Sanjana Jain B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000040 1st GENERAL Female
505 RAGHAV MUDGAL B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000041 1st GENERAL Male
506 Anisha Raj B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000042 1st OBC Non Creamy Female
507 Khushi Chhabra B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000043 1st GENERAL Female
508 Sachin Meena B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000044 1st ST Male
509 Rizwan Ahmed B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000045 1st GENERAL Male
510 PRIYANSHA SINGHAL B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000046 1st GENERAL Female
511 Stanzin  Legsdan B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000047 1st ST Male
512 Gautam Nainani B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000048 1st GENERAL Male
513 DHEERAJ AGARWAL B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000049 1st GENERAL Male
514 MOHIT B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000050 1st EWS Male
515 Sachit  Negi B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000051 1st ST Male
516 vishevendra singh B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000052 1st GENERAL Male
517 NILAKSHI RAINA B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000053 1st GENERAL Female
518 Shivani  Singh B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000054 1st GENERAL Female
519 MEHAK SHARMA B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000055 1st GENERAL Female
520 ABHINAV BARUA B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000056 1st ST Male
521 purab gandhar B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000057 1st GENERAL Male
522 DENMIT  Lepcha B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000058 1st ST Female
523 KAILASH B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000059 1st SC Male
524 Rudransh  Gupta B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000060 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
525 manish singh B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000061 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
526 Prakhar Mishra B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000062 1st GENERAL Male
527 SANSAR SINGH B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000063 1st EWS Male
528 Sonaal Rawat B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000064 1st GENERAL Male



529 UDAYVEER SINGH B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000065 1st GENERAL Male
530 RUSHIL CHAUHAN B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000066 1st GENERAL Male
531 vikas B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000067 1st GENERAL Male
532 ADITYA KUMAR B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000068 1st GENERAL Male
533 Oshita Arora B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000069 1st GENERAL Female
534 VAISHALI  GOYAL B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000070 1st EWS Female
535 SAGAR NAIN B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000071 1st EWS Male
536 YASH B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000072 1st SC Male
537 Archit  Mangla B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000073 1st EWS Male
538 ANOOP  KUMAR B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000074 1st SC Male
539 Manmohan Singh  Parmar B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000075 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
540 Kshitij rai B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000076 1st EWS Male
541 Sahil Talreja B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000077 1st EWS Male
542 AARSHIYA B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000078 1st EWS Female
543 MANISH AZAD B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000079 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
544 ADITYA B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000080 1st SC Male
545 RAHUL YADAV B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000081 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
546 LOVISH GROVER B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000082 1st SC Male
547 Anurag Kumar Gupta B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000083 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
548 BALESHWAR RAO B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000084 1st SC Male
549 Geetanshika B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000085 1st OBC Non Creamy Female
550 SAHIL YADAV B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000086 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
551 Nitesh sen Gupta B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000087 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
552 DIKSHA  GODARA B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000088 1st OBC Non Creamy Female
553 RINCHEN NORBU CHOMBEY B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000089 1st ST Male
554 BHAWNA 9996762109 B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000090 1st OBC Non Creamy Female
555 manuj chauhan B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000091 1st GENERAL Male
556 Tanish Kukreja B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000092 1st ST Male
557 Lovely B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000093 1st SC Female
558 AJAY KUMAR B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000094 1st SC Male
559 Anchal  Yadav B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000095 1st OBC Non Creamy Female



560 nishant yadav B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000096 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
561 RAKHSHI AFROZ B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000097 1st OBC Non Creamy Female
562 GUNJAN B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000098 1st SC Female
563 DEEPAK KUMAR B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000099 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
564 MITHLESH  YADAV B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000100 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
565 Vaishali  Singh B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000101 1st SC Female
566 HARSH  ANAND B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000102 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
567 ABHISHEK YADAV B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000103 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
568 AVIKA  SHUKLA B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000104 1st EWS Female
569 Kanishk Sharma B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000105 1st EWS Male
570 AREEB AHMED SIDDIQUI B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000106 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
571 HARSH B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000107 1st SC Male
572 MANSI B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000108 1st OBC Non Creamy Female
573 Rahil Yadav B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000109 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
574 Dushyant Khannawalia B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000110 1st SC Male
575 SANDEEP B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000111 1st SC Male
576 ARYAN CHAUDHARY B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000112 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
577 Anshita B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000113 1st SC Female
578 APURVA BAGHEL B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000114 1st OBC Non Creamy Female
579 VERSHA B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000115 1st OBC Non Creamy Female
580 CHIRAG B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000116 1st SC Male
581 CHIRAG KATARIA B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000117 1st GENERAL Male
582 varun  prasad B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000118 1st SC Male
583 HARDIK SONI B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000119 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
584 PRATHAM TOMAR B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000120 1st SC Male
585 DIVYANSH SINGH VERMA B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000121 1st SC Male
586 GARGI B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000122 1st OBC Non Creamy Female
587 Pragun Jolly B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000123 1st GENERAL Male
588 VISHAL KUMAR PUNIA B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000124 1st SC Male
589 Rukaiya B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000125 1st OBC Non Creamy Female
590 rolf chaudhary B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000126 1st SC Male



591 Tanmay  Kaul B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000127 1st GENERAL Male
592 GAURAV B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000128 1st SC Male
593 Satyam Kumar B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000129 1st SC Male
594 RAHUL NANDWANI B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000130 1st EWS Male
595 Vartika Rajgyan B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000131 1st SC Female
596 NENGNUNNEM KIPGEN B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000132 1st ST Female
597 SAHIL B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000133 1st GENERAL Male
598 AYUSHI RAWAT B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000134 1st GENERAL Female
599 VEDANT  SHARMA B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000135 1st GENERAL Male
600 dhananjay dayani B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000136 1st GENERAL Male
601 Swraj Deep Brahma B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000137 1st ST Male
602 utkarsh  gupta B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000138 1st GENERAL Male
603 Lovish Goyal B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000139 1st GENERAL Male
604 Deepanshu Pandey B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000140 1st GENERAL Male
605 Daxita Sharma B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000141 1st GENERAL Female
606 Aanvi  Thakral B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000142 1st GENERAL Female
607 SWETA PANWAR B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000143 1st GENERAL Female
608 Dev  Singhvi B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000144 1st GENERAL Male
609 PREETI B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000145 1st GENERAL Female
610 shravan kumar mall B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000146 1st GENERAL Male
611 Khushi Goel B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000147 1st GENERAL Female
612 SHRUTI SINGHAL B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000148 1st GENERAL Female
613 VANSHIKA  AGARWAL B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000149 1st GENERAL Female
614 Jonathan c Beipadua B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000150 1st ST Male
615 Keshav Agarwal B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000151 1st GENERAL Male
616 MUSKAN KUMARI B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000152 1st GENERAL Female
617 Avi Sehgal B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000153 1st GENERAL Male
618 VIJAY PARTAP B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000154 1st GENERAL Male
619 Adhiraj Hazarika B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000155 1st GENERAL Male
620 Jayant Surana B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000156 1st GENERAL Male
621 karan katyal B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000157 1st GENERAL Male



622 Sanmeet  Singh B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000158 1st GENERAL Male
623 Vinayak Chopra B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000159 1st GENERAL Male
624 Sachin Rathi B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000160 1st GENERAL Male
625 KANIKA ARORA B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000161 1st GENERAL Female
626 KRISHI AGARWALA B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000162 1st GENERAL Male
627 WILSON LALBIAKMAWIA B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000163 1st ST Male
628 Papon Sarker B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000164 1st FSR Male
629 MOHD MUAZZAM B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000165 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
630 Shubham Singh B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000166 1st GENERAL Male
631 AMIT KUMAR B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000167 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
632 ANKIT  KUMAR MEEL B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000168 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
633 PARMOD KUMAR B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000169 1st GENERAL Male
634 UTTAM  MUDGIL B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000170 1st GENERAL Male
635 JASKEERAT SINGH KOHLI B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000171 1st GENERAL Male
636 KAVITA RAWAT B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000172 1st GENERAL Female
637 Ritu B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000173 1st SC Female
638 SACHIN SAMARIA B.Com 2019 19DCACBCOM000174 1st SC Male
639 Shreebidhya Adhikari B.Com (Hons) 2019 19DCACBCOH000001 1st FSR Female
640 KUNIKA B.Com (Hons) 2019 19DCACBCOH000002 1st OBC Non Creamy Female
641 Ashesh  Mahapatra B.Com (Hons) 2019 19DCACBCOH000003 1st GENERAL Male
642 AKSHAT  GARG B.Com (Hons) 2019 19DCACBCOH000004 1st GENERAL Male
643 Anikhet Prasad Chanduka B.Com (Hons) 2019 19DCACBCOH000005 1st GENERAL Male
644 DISHA BIDANI B.Com (Hons) 2019 19DCACBCOH000006 1st GENERAL Female
645 Aditya Singh B.Com (Hons) 2019 19DCACBCOH000007 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
646 Aayushi Chhabra B.Com (Hons) 2019 19DCACBCOH000008 1st GENERAL Female
647 KASHISH B.Com (Hons) 2019 19DCACBCOH000009 1st SC Male
648 Tushar Pal Singh B.Com (Hons) 2019 19DCACBCOH000010 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
649 SURAJ AHIRWAR B.Com (Hons) 2019 19DCACBCOH000011 1st SC Male
650 Darshan Yadav B.Com (Hons) 2019 19DCACBCOH000012 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
651 Khushi Garg B.Com (Hons) 2019 19DCACBCOH000013 1st GENERAL Female
652 NISHTHA LADDHA B.Com (Hons) 2019 19DCACBCOH000014 1st GENERAL Female



653 Harsh Bansal B.Com (Hons) 2019 19DCACBCOH000015 1st GENERAL Male
654 HARSHIT  TYAGI B.Com (Hons) 2019 19DCACBCOH000016 1st GENERAL Male
655 Rishib Ganjoo B.Com (Hons) 2019 19DCACBCOH000017 1st GENERAL Male
656 Prateek Batra B.Com (Hons) 2019 19DCACBCOH000018 1st GENERAL Male
657 YASHASVI PANDITA B.Com (Hons) 2019 19DCACBCOH000019 1st GENERAL Female
658 RIDHIMA  KANDROO B.Com (Hons) 2019 19DCACBCOH000020 1st GENERAL Female
659 Satyajit Patra B.Com (Hons) 2019 19DCACBCOH000021 1st SC Male
660 DIPANSHU KAAUL B.Com (Hons) 2019 19DCACBCOH000022 1st GENERAL Male
661 ARYAN  GUPTA B.Com (Hons) 2019 19DCACBCOH000023 1st GENERAL Male
662 SAKSHAM MATEER B.Com (Hons) 2019 19DCACBCOH000024 1st GENERAL Male
663 ishant jindal B.Com (Hons) 2019 19DCACBCOH000025 1st GENERAL Male
664 ANKIT SARDANA B.Com (Hons) 2019 19DCACBCOH000026 1st GENERAL Male
665 Muskan Kaul B.Com (Hons) 2019 19DCACBCOH000027 1st GENERAL Female
666 Saumya Agarwal B.Com (Hons) 2019 19DCACBCOH000028 1st EWS Female
667 ROHIT KUMAR B.Com (Hons) 2019 19DCACBCOH000029 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
668 Mohit  Kumar B.Com (Hons) 2019 19DCACBCOH000030 1st EWS Male
669 HIMANSHU B.Com (Hons) 2019 19DCACBCOH000031 1st EWS Male
670 SEJAL KAUSHIK B.Com (Hons) 2019 19DCACBCOH000032 1st OBC Non Creamy Female
671 ADITYA YADAV B.Com (Hons) 2019 19DCACBCOH000033 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
672 SUKHPREET B.Com (Hons) 2019 19DCACBCOH000034 1st EWS Female
673 ANURADHA B.Com (Hons) 2019 19DCACBCOH000035 1st OBC Non Creamy Female
674 GARIMA JAIN B.Com (Hons) 2019 19DCACBCOH000036 1st EWS Female
675 KUNAL THANI B.Com (Hons) 2019 19DCACBCOH000037 1st EWS Male
676 KRITIKA GARG B.Com (Hons) 2019 19DCACBCOH000038 1st EWS Female
677 AYUSH JINDAL B.Com (Hons) 2019 19DCACBCOH000039 1st EWS Male
678 Harsh  Kumar  Bhadani B.Com (Hons) 2019 19DCACBCOH000040 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
679 SHAURYA YADAV B.Com (Hons) 2019 19DCACBCOH000041 1st OBC Non Creamy Female
680 Mohi Awasthi B.Com (Hons) 2019 19DCACBCOH000042 1st EWS Male
681 JATIN B.Com (Hons) 2019 19DCACBCOH000043 1st EWS Male
682 SANDEEP B.Com (Hons) 2019 19DCACBCOH000044 1st SC Male
683 SALINA NAGPAL B.Com (Hons) 2019 19DCACBCOH000045 1st EWS Female



684 VAIBHAV B.Com (Hons) 2019 19DCACBCOH000046 1st EWS Male
685 MEGHA B.Com (Hons) 2019 19DCACBCOH000047 1st SC Female
686 SAHIL GARG B.Com (Hons) 2019 19DCACBCOH000048 1st EWS Male
687 SOURAV SAIN B.Com (Hons) 2019 19DCACBCOH000049 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
688 PRAGATI B.Com (Hons) 2019 19DCACBCOH000050 1st OBC Non Creamy Female
689 Jay Kumar Gupta B.Com (Hons) 2019 19DCACBCOH000051 1st EWS Male
690 ISHIKA GARG B.Com (Hons) 2019 19DCACBCOH000052 1st EWS Female
691 LEEZA B.Com (Hons) 2019 19DCACBCOH000053 1st SC Female
692 MASOOM SINGH B.Com (Hons) 2019 19DCACBCOH000054 1st EWS Male
693 MANVI B.Com (Hons) 2019 19DCACBCOH000055 1st EWS Female
694 ROHIT  KUMAR SINGH B.Com (Hons) 2019 19DCACBCOH000056 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
695 Tushar B.Com (Hons) 2019 19DCACBCOH000057 1st EWS Male
696 Nikhil Chaudhary B.Com (Hons) 2019 19DCACBCOH000058 1st SC Male
697 RUMMAN KHAN B.Com (Hons) 2019 19DCACBCOH000059 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
698 Rishikesh  Verma B.Com (Hons) 2019 19DCACBCOH000060 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
699 VAIBHAV SINGAL B.Com (Hons) 2019 19DCACBCOH000061 1st EWS Male
700 VARUN KUMAR B.Com (Hons) 2019 19DCACBCOH000062 1st EWS Male
701 Vishesh Bhuttan B.Com (Hons) 2019 19DCACBCOH000063 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
702 LOKESH B.Com (Hons) 2019 19DCACBCOH000064 1st SC Male
703 TUSHAR GOEL B.Com (Hons) 2019 19DCACBCOH000065 1st EWS Male
704 Tanya  Singh B.Com (Hons) 2019 19DCACBCOH000066 1st EWS Female
705 LAKSHAY CHANDOLIA B.Com (Hons) 2019 19DCACBCOH000067 1st SC Male
706 RAGHAV BAGRI B.Com (Hons) 2019 19DCACBCOH000068 1st SC Male
707 Tushar Kalra B.Com (Hons) 2019 19DCACBCOH000069 1st EWS Male
708 Simarjeet  Singh B.Com (Hons) 2019 19DCACBCOH000070 1st SC Male
709 SWARANDEEP KAUR B.Com (Hons) 2019 19DCACBCOH000071 1st OBC Non Creamy Female
710 Nikhil Gauba B.Com (Hons) 2019 19DCACBCOH000072 1st EWS Male
711 Priyanshu B.Com (Hons) 2019 19DCACBCOH000073 1st EWS Male
712 SAMYAK JAIN B.Com (Hons) 2019 19DCACBCOH000074 1st EWS Male
713 NIKHIL SONI B.Com (Hons) 2019 19DCACBCOH000075 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
714 JATIN YADAV B.Com (Hons) 2019 19DCACBCOH000076 1st OBC Non Creamy Male



715 Anju B.Com (Hons) 2019 19DCACBCOH000077 1st SC Female
716 AKASH B.Com (Hons) 2019 19DCACBCOH000078 1st SC Male
717 TUSHAR GOYAL B.Com (Hons) 2019 19DCACBCOH000079 1st EWS Male
718 Ali Talha B.Com (Hons) 2019 19DCACBCOH000080 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
719 Anshpal Singh Asolia Rao B.Com (Hons) 2019 19DCACBCOH000081 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
720 Muskan B.Com (Hons) 2019 19DCACBCOH000082 1st EWS Female
721 PURUSHARTH TANEJA B.Com (Hons) 2019 19DCACBCOH000083 1st EWS Male
722 DIKSHIKA B.Com (Hons) 2019 19DCACBCOH000084 1st SC Female
723 ALOK RAJ B.Com (Hons) 2019 19DCACBCOH000085 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
724 saurav bidhuri B.Com (Hons) 2019 19DCACBCOH000086 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
725 Amit B.Com (Hons) 2019 19DCACBCOH000087 1st SC Male
726 Garima Bajaj B.Com (Hons) 2019 19DCACBCOH000088 1st EWS Female
727 PRATIK GOYAL B.Com (Hons) 2019 19DCACBCOH000089 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
728 AMRITA PRIYA B.Com (Hons) 2019 19DCACBCOH000090 1st EWS Female
729 Aman Kumar B.Com (Hons) 2019 19DCACBCOH000091 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
730 DINESH KUMAR G B.Com (Hons) 2019 19DCACBCOH000092 1st SC Male
731 ABHINAV BIJLAN B.Com (Hons) 2019 19DCACBCOH000093 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
732 Shubham B.Com (Hons) 2019 19DCACBCOH000094 1st SC Male
733 GOURAV B.Com (Hons) 2019 19DCACBCOH000095 1st SC Male
734 Aruna Yadav B.Com (Hons) 2019 19DCACBCOH000096 1st OBC Non Creamy Female
735 ADARSH YADAV B.Com (Hons) 2019 19DCACBCOH000097 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
736 MUKUL DEMBLA B.Com (Hons) 2019 19DCACBCOH000098 1st EWS Male
737 Divya Goyal B.Com (Hons) 2019 19DCACBCOH000099 1st EWS Female
738 Utkarsh Gupta B.Com (Hons) 2019 19DCACBCOH000100 1st OBC Non Creamy Male
739 JOEL LALHMINGMAWIA B.Com (Hons) 2019 19DCACBCOH000101 1st ST Male
740 PARIYUL JAIN B.Com (Hons) 2019 19DCACBCOH000102 1st GENERAL Male
741 Albreachvon D Sangma B.Com (Hons) 2019 19DCACBCOH000103 1st ST Male
742 Nimish Gupta B.Com (Hons) 2019 19DCACBCOH000104 1st GENERAL Male
743 Pranav Sarna B.Com (Hons) 2019 19DCACBCOH000105 1st GENERAL Male
744 Charul Aggarwal B.Com (Hons) 2019 19DCACBCOH000106 1st GENERAL Female
745 TEJAS GANOTRA B.Com (Hons) 2019 19DCACBCOH000107 1st GENERAL Male



746 AASTHA JHA B.Com (Hons) 2019 19DCACBCOH000108 1st GENERAL Female
747 DEEPSHIKHA B.Com (Hons) 2019 19DCACBCOH000109 1st GENERAL Female
748 Tamanna Singh B.Com (Hons) 2019 19DCACBCOH000110 1st EWS Female
749 PIYUSH  BANSAL B.Com (Hons) 2019 19DCACBCOH000111 1st GENERAL Male
750 David Laldawmsanga B.Com (Hons) 2019 19DCACBCOH000112 1st ST Male
751 LALHMINGLIANA B.Com (Hons) 2019 19DCACBCOH000113 1st ST Male
752 ARNAV BHARDWAJ B.Com (Hons) 2019 19DCACBCOH000114 1st GENERAL Male
753 Kritika  Bothra B.Com (Hons) 2019 19DCACBCOH000115 1st GENERAL Female
754 Kalista Singhal B.Com (Hons) 2019 19DCACBCOH000116 1st GENERAL Female
755 LIPIKA GUPTA B.Com (Hons) 2019 19DCACBCOH000117 1st GENERAL Female
756 Raghav jain B.Com (Hons) 2019 19DCACBCOH000118 1st GENERAL Male
757 Kriti  Gupta B.Com (Hons) 2019 19DCACBCOH000119 1st GENERAL Female
758 ARYAN  SINGH  DALAL B.Com (Hons) 2019 19DCACBCOH000120 1st GENERAL Male
759 SUDHIR WADHAWAN B.Com (Hons) 2019 19DCACBCOH000121 1st GENERAL Male
760 Rohan Gupta B.Com (Hons) 2019 19DCACBCOH000122 1st GENERAL Male
761 Sanya Gandhi B.Com (Hons) 2019 19DCACBCOH000123 1st GENERAL Female
762 Ashish Singh B.Com (Hons) 2019 19DCACBCOH000124 1st GENERAL Male
763 Shivani Verma B.Com (Hons) 2019 19DCACBCOH000125 1st GENERAL Female
764 HIMANSHU SHARMA B.Com (Hons) 2019 19DCACBCOH000126 1st GENERAL Male
765 Deepanshu bhardwaj B.Com (Hons) 2019 19DCACBCOH000127 1st GENERAL Male
766 Moses Emmanuel Elohor B.Com (Hons) 2019 19DCACBCOH000128 1st FSR Male
767 TANVI SETHI B.Com (Hons) 2019 19DCACBCOH000129 1st GENERAL Female
768 VAIBHAV B.Com (Hons) 2019 19DCACBCOH000130 1st GENERAL Male
769 Roshan Kumar Kalwar B.Com (Hons) 2019 19DCACBCOH000131 1st FSR Male
770 Riwaj Uprety B.Com (Hons) 2019 19DCACBCOH000132 1st FSR Male

List of Students Enrolled in 2020-21

S.No. Name of the student Programme name
Year of 
Joining 

Student Enrollment 
Number

Year (1st 
/2nd 
/3rd)

Category - SC / ST 
/ OBC / EWS / 

Others

Gender 
(Male;
Female;
Others)

1 DHRUV GUPTA B.A (Hons) Economics 2020 20DCACBHEC000001 1st GENERAL Male

Animesh Mohapatra



2 RITESH KUMAR B.A (Hons) Economics 2020 20DCACBHEC000002 1st SC Male
3 YASH SHARMA B.A (Hons) Economics 2020 20DCACBHEC000003 1st GENERAL Male
4 SWATI  S NAIR B.A (Hons) Economics 2020 20DCACBHEC000004 1st GENERAL Female
5 VINIT AGARWAL B.A (Hons) Economics 2020 20DCACBHEC000005 1st GENERAL Male
6 SAPNA KUMARI B.A (Hons) Economics 2020 20DCACBHEC000006 1st OBC Female
7 ISHAAN GUPTA B.A (Hons) Economics 2020 20DCACBHEC000007 1st GENERAL Male
8 SANYAM JAIN B.A (Hons) Economics 2020 20DCACBHEC000008 1st GENERAL Male
9 PRIYANSHU SHARMA B.A (Hons) Economics 2020 20DCACBHEC000009 1st GENERAL Male
10 FUAD HASAN B.A (Hons) Economics 2020 20DCACBHEC000010 1st FSR Male
11 MANIK CHAUHAN B.A (Hons) Economics 2020 20DCACBHEC000011 1st FSR Male
12 TSERING DOLKAR B.A (Hons) Economics 2020 20DCACBHEC000012 1st PMSSS Female

13 SOUMYA SANSKRUTI SAHOO B.A (Hons) Economics 2020 20DCACBHEC000013 1st GENERAL Female
14 SUHASINI  JAIN B.A (Hons) Economics 2020 20DCACBHEC000014 1st GENERAL Female
15 VANSH GOYAL B.A (Hons) Economics 2020 20DCACBHEC000015 1st GENERAL Male
16 ALOK KUMAR SHARMA B.A (Hons) Economics 2020 20DCACBHEC000016 1st OBC Male
17 SHUBHANG SHARMA B.A (Hons) Economics 2020 20DCACBHEC000017 1st EWS Male
18 ANKITA YADAV B.A (Hons) Economics 2020 20DCACBHEC000018 1st OBC Female
19 SANGHARSH  YADAV B.A (Hons) Economics 2020 20DCACBHEC000019 1st OBC Male
20 NITIN B.A (Hons) Economics 2020 20DCACBHEC000020 1st SC Male
21 SHIVA SRIVASTAVA B.A (Hons) Economics 2020 20DCACBHEC000021 1st EWS Male
22 ABHISHEK GUPTA B.A (Hons) Economics 2020 20DCACBHEC000022 1st EWS Male
23 PRATEEK  GUPTA B.A (Hons) Economics 2020 20DCACBHEC000023 1st EWS Male
24 ANAMTA NIZAM B.A (Hons) Economics 2020 20DCACBHEC000024 1st OBC Female
25 ABHISHEK KUMAR B.A (Hons) Economics 2020 20DCACBHEC000025 1st OBC Male
26 M C K SHIDAYAI B.A (Hons) Economics 2020 20DCACBHEC000026 1st OBC Male
27 SAGAR KUMAR B.A (Hons) Economics 2020 20DCACBHEC000027 1st OBC Male
28 ABHIJEET  SINGH B.A (Hons) Economics 2020 20DCACBHEC000028 1st OBC Male
29 SURAJ  KUMAR B.A (Hons) Economics 2020 20DCACBHEC000029 1st OBC Male
30 MALIKA SHAH B.A (Hons) Economics 2020 20DCACBHEC000030 1st GENERAL Female
31 DAKSH  DHINGRA B.A (Hons) Economics 2020 20DCACBHEC000031 1st GENERAL Male
32 RIDDHI GUPTA B.A (Hons) Economics 2020 20DCACBHEC000032 1st GENERAL Female



33 SIDDHARTH TYAGI B.A (Hons) Economics 2020 20DCACBHEC000033 1st GENERAL Male
34 SAMBHAV SEHGAL B.A (Hons) Economics 2020 20DCACBHEC000034 1st GENERAL Male
35 ALLINA TIWARI B.A (Hons) Economics 2020 20DCACBHEC000035 1st GENERAL Female
36 DYUTI KAKATI B.A (Hons) Economics 2020 20DCACBHEC000036 1st GENERAL Female
37 DHANANJAY JHAROTIYA B.A (Hons) Economics 2020 20DCACBHEC000037 1st SC Male
38 SUKRITI GHANSIYAL B.A (Hons) Economics 2020 20DCACBHEC000038 1st GENERAL Female
39 PRABHAV NARANG B.A (Hons) Economics 2020 20DCACBHEC000039 1st GENERAL Male
40 NEHA B.A (Hons) Economics 2020 20DCACBHEC000040 1st GENERAL Female
41 AYUSH KUMAWAT B.A (Hons) Economics 2020 20DCACBHEC000041 1st OBC Male
42 RAGHAV ARORA B.A (Hons) Economics 2020 20DCACBHEC000042 1st GENERAL Male
43 PRITHA BUDHIRAJA B.A (Hons) Economics 2020 20DCACBHEC000043 1st GENERAL Female
44 SAMRIDDHI KINDRA B.A (Hons) Economics 2020 20DCACBHEC000044 1st GENERAL Female
45 MUSKAN GUPTA B.A (Hons) Economics 2020 20DCACBHEC000045 1st GENERAL Female
46 MAANAV VERMA B.A (Hons) Economics 2020 20DCACBHEC000046 1st GENERAL Male
47 RADHIKA SIKRI B.A (Hons) Economics 2020 20DCACBHEC000047 1st GENERAL Female
48 AASHIE B.A (Hons) Economics 2020 20DCACBHEC000048 1st GENERAL Female
49 SUHANA DUA B.A (Hons) Economics 2020 20DCACBHEC000049 1st GENERAL Female
50 SARTHAK RASTOGI B.A (Hons) Economics 2020 20DCACBHEC000050 1st GENERAL Male
51 UTKARSH  KALRA B.A (Hons) Economics 2020 20DCACBHEC000051 1st GENERAL Male
52 KHUSHI GULATI B.A (Hons) Economics 2020 20DCACBHEC000052 1st GENERAL Female
53 HIMANK GARG B.A (Hons) Economics 2020 20DCACBHEC000053 1st GENERAL Male
54 KAPISH HARSINGPURIA B.A (Hons) Economics 2020 20DCACBHEC000054 1st GENERAL Male
55 KRITIKA GIRDHAR B.A (Hons) Economics 2020 20DCACBHEC000055 1st GENERAL Female
56 AISHWARYA  SETH B.A (Hons) Economics 2020 20DCACBHEC000056 1st GENERAL Female
57 ISHIKA  BANSAL B.A (Hons) Economics 2020 20DCACBHEC000057 1st GENERAL Female
58 PRANAV KUMAR B.A (Hons) Economics 2020 20DCACBHEC000058 1st OBC Male
59 ANISHA GAUR B.A (Hons) Economics 2020 20DCACBHEC000059 1st GENERAL Female
60 TUSHAR CHOUDHARY B.A (Hons) Economics 2020 20DCACBHEC000060 1st GENERAL Male
61 GAURAV JAIN B.A (Hons) Economics 2020 20DCACBHEC000061 1st GENERAL Male
62 AVIRAL SARAN B.A (Hons) Economics 2020 20DCACBHEC000062 1st GENERAL Male
63 AKSHAT DHANDA B.A (Hons) Economics 2020 20DCACBHEC000063 1st GENERAL Male



64 AKSHITA ARORA B.A (Hons) Economics 2020 20DCACBHEC000064 1st GENERAL Female
65 YASH RAJ B.A (Hons) Economics 2020 20DCACBHEC000065 1st GENERAL Male
66 UMANG KUMAR SINGH B.A (Hons) Economics 2020 20DCACBHEC000066 1st GENERAL Male
67 ALEN V TOMY B.A (Hons) Economics 2020 20DCACBHEC000067 1st GENERAL Male
68 V R DHRUV B.A (Hons) Economics 2020 20DCACBHEC000068 1st GENERAL Male
69 TARUN MITTAL B.A (Hons) Economics 2020 20DCACBHEC000069 1st GENERAL Male
70 SHAGUN PANDA B.A (Hons) Economics 2020 20DCACBHEC000070 1st CW Female
71 UTKARSH MISHRA B.A (Hons) Economics 2020 20DCACBHEC000071 1st EWS Male
72 ANOUSHKA B.A (Hons) Economics 2020 20DCACBHEC000072 1st SC Female
73 VIJITH  U B.A (Hons) Economics 2020 20DCACBHEC000073 1st OBC Male
74 ISHAN B.A (Hons) Economics 2020 20DCACBHEC000074 1st FSR Male
75 KARTIKEY NAAGAR B.A (Hons) Economics 2020 20DCACBHEC000075 1st CW Male
76 RUSHALI AGARWAL B.A (Hons) Economics 2020 20DCACBHEC000076 1st Sports Female
77 RAJAT KUMAR B.A (Hons) English 2020 20DCACBHEN000001 1st SC Male
78 PAWAN KUMAR B.A (Hons) English 2020 20DCACBHEN000002 1st SC Male
79 SHERWIN SHAJU B.A (Hons) English 2020 20DCACBHEN000003 1st GENERAL Male
80 RISHAV KUMAR B.A (Hons) English 2020 20DCACBHEN000004 1st OBC Male
81 RAJ SHEKHAR  NIGAM B.A (Hons) English 2020 20DCACBHEN000005 1st SC Male
82 BHAVYA DUA B.A (Hons) English 2020 20DCACBHEN000006 1st GENERAL Male
83 NIKITA B.A (Hons) English 2020 20DCACBHEN000007 1st SC Female
84 GUNJAN SAINI B.A (Hons) English 2020 20DCACBHEN000008 1st GENERAL Female
85 ANSHUMAN  DAS B.A (Hons) English 2020 20DCACBHEN000009 1st GENERAL Male
86 ANANYA AGGARWAL B.A (Hons) English 2020 20DCACBHEN000010 1st GENERAL Female
87 ABHIRAJ SINGH B.A (Hons) English 2020 20DCACBHEN000011 1st EWS Male
88 KRISH  JAIN B.A (Hons) English 2020 20DCACBHEN000012 1st PwD Male
89 ANKITA KUMARI B.A (Hons) English 2020 20DCACBHEN000013 1st OBC Female
90 NIDHI RAHANGDALE B.A (Hons) English 2020 20DCACBHEN000014 1st OBC Female
91 MEENAKSHI  KATAL B.A (Hons) English 2020 20DCACBHEN000015 1st OBC Female
92 DEEPTI  KUMARI CHAUHAN B.A (Hons) English 2020 20DCACBHEN000016 1st GENERAL Female
93 SURAJ B.A (Hons) English 2020 20DCACBHEN000017 1st OBC Male
94 ANAMIKA B.A (Hons) English 2020 20DCACBHEN000018 1st GENERAL Female



95 EKTA SINGH B.A (Hons) English 2020 20DCACBHEN000019 1st SC Female
96 DISHANT B.A (Hons) English 2020 20DCACBHEN000020 1st SC Male
97 APRAJITA KUMARI B.A (Hons) English 2020 20DCACBHEN000021 1st GENERAL Female
98 JAHNAVI  SHANDILYA B.A (Hons) English 2020 20DCACBHEN000022 1st GENERAL Female
99 AMOLA SHRIVASTAVA B.A (Hons) English 2020 20DCACBHEN000023 1st GENERAL Female
100 RIYA KUMARI B.A (Hons) English 2020 20DCACBHEN000024 1st GENERAL Female
101 SEJAL ARORA B.A (Hons) English 2020 20DCACBHEN000025 1st GENERAL Female
102 ARYAN SINHA B.A (Hons) English 2020 20DCACBHEN000026 1st GENERAL Male
103 MANVI GARG B.A (Hons) English 2020 20DCACBHEN000027 1st GENERAL Female
104 TANIYA AMULANI B.A (Hons) English 2020 20DCACBHEN000028 1st GENERAL Female
105 SHIVAM  KUMAR B.A (Hons) English 2020 20DCACBHEN000029 1st GENERAL Male
106 VISHAL  KRISHNA B.A (Hons) English 2020 20DCACBHEN000030 1st GENERAL Female
107 RAJKUMAR SAW B.A (Hons) English 2020 20DCACBHEN000031 1st GENERAL Male
108 RIDDHI CHATTERJI B.A (Hons) English 2020 20DCACBHEN000032 1st GENERAL Female
109 MAHIMA  AGARWAL B.A (Hons) English 2020 20DCACBHEN000033 1st GENERAL Female
110 NGANGA  JAMOH B.A (Hons) English 2020 20DCACBHEN000034 1st ST Male
111 HIMANSHU B.A (Hons) English 2020 20DCACBHEN000035 1st SC Male
112 ROZY B.A (Hons) English 2020 20DCACBHEN000036 1st OBC Female
113 ABHISHEK ROY B.A (Hons) English 2020 20DCACBHEN000037 1st EWS Male
114 VIKAS B.A (Hons) English 2020 20DCACBHEN000038 1st SC Male
115 TITLEE SEN B.A (Hons) English 2020 20DCACBHEN000039 1st GENERAL Female
116 JAYANTI B.A (Hons) English 2020 20DCACBHEN000040 1st EWS Male
117 ROHAN  BIDHURI B.A (Hons) English 2020 20DCACBHEN000041 1st OBC Male
118 SHRESTH - SAINI B.A (Hons) English 2020 20DCACBHEN000042 1st OBC Male
119 RISHABH KUMAR B.A (Hons) English 2020 20DCACBHEN000043 1st Ward Quota Male
120 KHUSHBOO B.A (Hons) English 2020 20DCACBHEN000044 1st SC Female
121 ANKIT ROSE B.A (Hons) English 2020 20DCACBHEN000045 1st CW Male
122 NARAYAN SAHU B.A (Hons) English 2020 20DCACBHEN000046 1st OBC Male
123 AYOUSH PANWAR B.A (Hons) English 2020 20DCACBHEN000047 1st Sports Male
124 KESHAV SHARMA B.A (Hons) English 2020 20DCACBHEN000048 1st Sports Male
125 AYUSH  CHAUHAN B.A (Hons) English 2020 20DCACBHEN000049 1st Sports Male



126 MEENAKSHI B.A (Hons) Hindi 2020 20DCACBHHI000001 1st OBC Female
127 SALONI KUMARI B.A (Hons) Hindi 2020 20DCACBHHI000002 1st OBC Female
128 BALWANT B.A (Hons) Hindi 2020 20DCACBHHI000003 1st OBC Male
129 AKASH B.A (Hons) Hindi 2020 20DCACBHHI000004 1st SC Male
130 RISHI KUMAR B.A (Hons) Hindi 2020 20DCACBHHI000005 1st SC Male
131 JATIN B.A (Hons) Hindi 2020 20DCACBHHI000006 1st SC Male
132 VINAY B.A (Hons) Hindi 2020 20DCACBHHI000007 1st SC Male
133 SOYAB KHAN B.A (Hons) Hindi 2020 20DCACBHHI000008 1st OBC Male
134 TANUSHREE SINGH B.A (Hons) Hindi 2020 20DCACBHHI000009 1st GENERAL Female
135 SURAJ KUMAR B.A (Hons) Hindi 2020 20DCACBHHI000010 1st GENERAL Male
136 NEETU BHARDWAJ B.A (Hons) Hindi 2020 20DCACBHHI000011 1st GENERAL Female
137 SUJEET YADAV B.A (Hons) Hindi 2020 20DCACBHHI000012 1st OBC Male
138 PRIYANKA B.A (Hons) Hindi 2020 20DCACBHHI000013 1st GENERAL Female
139 CHANDAN B.A (Hons) Hindi 2020 20DCACBHHI000014 1st GENERAL Male
140 TANYA SINGH B.A (Hons) Hindi 2020 20DCACBHHI000015 1st GENERAL Female
141 ARPITA PODDAR B.A (Hons) Hindi 2020 20DCACBHHI000016 1st GENERAL Female
142 PRIYA - - B.A (Hons) Hindi 2020 20DCACBHHI000017 1st GENERAL Female
143 TANNU B.A (Hons) Hindi 2020 20DCACBHHI000018 1st GENERAL Female
144 TANISHKA SHARMA B.A (Hons) Hindi 2020 20DCACBHHI000019 1st GENERAL Female
145 RAJ  KUMAR YADAV B.A (Hons) Hindi 2020 20DCACBHHI000020 1st GENERAL Male
146 KANHAIYA KUMAR B.A (Hons) Hindi 2020 20DCACBHHI000021 1st GENERAL Male
147 SHRISTI MISHRA B.A (Hons) Hindi 2020 20DCACBHHI000022 1st GENERAL Female
148 ANAND NARAYAN OJHA B.A (Hons) Hindi 2020 20DCACBHHI000023 1st GENERAL Male
149 SUMIT DIXIT B.A (Hons) Hindi 2020 20DCACBHHI000024 1st GENERAL Male
150 PARUL NEGI B.A (Hons) Hindi 2020 20DCACBHHI000025 1st GENERAL Female
151 VISHAL SHARMA B.A (Hons) Hindi 2020 20DCACBHHI000026 1st GENERAL Male
152 MOHD ASIF B.A (Hons) Hindi 2020 20DCACBHHI000027 1st GENERAL Male
153 SAKSHI  AVASTHI B.A (Hons) Hindi 2020 20DCACBHHI000028 1st GENERAL Female
154 PRACHI B.A (Hons) Hindi 2020 20DCACBHHI000029 1st SC Female
155 DEEPAK KUMAR B.A (Hons) Hindi 2020 20DCACBHHI000030 1st SC Male
156 BHAVIKA B.A (Hons) Hindi 2020 20DCACBHHI000031 1st Sports Female



157 DEEPAK KEWAT B.A (Hons) History 2020 20DCACBHHS000001 1st PwD Male
158 FAISAL  RABBANI B.A (Hons) History 2020 20DCACBHHS000002 1st OBC Male
159 TONDUP WANGLDAN B.A (Hons) History 2020 20DCACBHHS000003 1st ST Male
160 SANJEET SINGH B.A (Hons) History 2020 20DCACBHHS000004 1st OBC Male
161 KANAK TAMRAKAR B.A (Hons) History 2020 20DCACBHHS000005 1st OBC Female
162 PRIYANKA PANGHAL B.A (Hons) History 2020 20DCACBHHS000006 1st OBC Female
163 SHASWAT RANJAN B.A (Hons) History 2020 20DCACBHHS000007 1st OBC Male
164 ANSHIKA VISHWAKARMA B.A (Hons) History 2020 20DCACBHHS000008 1st OBC Female
165 IPSHITA NAGAR B.A (Hons) History 2020 20DCACBHHS000009 1st OBC Female
166 DAVID WAIKHOM B.A (Hons) History 2020 20DCACBHHS000010 1st OBC Male
167 JATIN JANGID B.A (Hons) History 2020 20DCACBHHS000011 1st OBC Male
168 SOUMYA GUPTA B.A (Hons) History 2020 20DCACBHHS000012 1st OBC Female
169 HARSH VARDHAN YADAV B.A (Hons) History 2020 20DCACBHHS000013 1st OBC Male
170 KOMAL SINGH B.A (Hons) History 2020 20DCACBHHS000014 1st ST Male
171 RIMPI HALOI B.A (Hons) History 2020 20DCACBHHS000015 1st GENERAL Female
172 SUFIA PARVEEN B.A (Hons) History 2020 20DCACBHHS000016 1st GENERAL Female
173 SNEHA AGARWAL B.A (Hons) History 2020 20DCACBHHS000017 1st GENERAL Female
174 TEJASWI SINGH B.A (Hons) History 2020 20DCACBHHS000018 1st GENERAL Female
175 VRINDA TRIPATHI B.A (Hons) History 2020 20DCACBHHS000019 1st GENERAL Female
176 AMAN SINGH RAWAT B.A (Hons) History 2020 20DCACBHHS000020 1st GENERAL Male
177 ANAND  KUMAR B.A (Hons) History 2020 20DCACBHHS000021 1st SC Male
178 DEVVARAT B.A (Hons) History 2020 20DCACBHHS000022 1st GENERAL Male
179 ISHRAN ALI B.A (Hons) History 2020 20DCACBHHS000023 1st OBC Male
180 VIDUSHI SAI NATH B.A (Hons) History 2020 20DCACBHHS000024 1st GENERAL Female
181 MANAS PALIWAL B.A (Hons) History 2020 20DCACBHHS000025 1st GENERAL Male
182 VIRAJ SINGH B.A (Hons) History 2020 20DCACBHHS000026 1st GENERAL Male
183 JUBIN JAMES B.A (Hons) History 2020 20DCACBHHS000027 1st GENERAL Male
184 DANISH RASOOL CHOWDHARY B.A (Hons) History 2020 20DCACBHHS000028 1st ST Male
185 YOGITA CHOUDHARY B.A (Hons) History 2020 20DCACBHHS000029 1st GENERAL Female
186 VICKY B.A (Hons) History 2020 20DCACBHHS000030 1st GENERAL Male
187 PRATYUSHA BISWAS B.A (Hons) History 2020 20DCACBHHS000031 1st GENERAL Female



188 ROHIT ROSHAN B.A (Hons) History 2020 20DCACBHHS000032 1st GENERAL Male
189 DEEPAK PANDIT B.A (Hons) History 2020 20DCACBHHS000033 1st GENERAL Male
190 PRATYUSH MALLICK B.A (Hons) History 2020 20DCACBHHS000034 1st SC Male
191 NALINI  PALIWAL B.A (Hons) History 2020 20DCACBHHS000035 1st GENERAL Female
192 SUDEEP DAS B.A (Hons) History 2020 20DCACBHHS000036 1st SC Male
193 SAHIL SINGH B.A (Hons) History 2020 20DCACBHHS000037 1st GENERAL Male
194 YATHARTHA  SINGH B.A (Hons) History 2020 20DCACBHHS000038 1st GENERAL Male
195 ISHI  ISSER B.A (Hons) History 2020 20DCACBHHS000039 1st GENERAL Female
196 ARCHIT SEHDEV B.A (Hons) History 2020 20DCACBHHS000040 1st GENERAL Male
197 ABHISHEK KUMAR B.A (Hons) History 2020 20DCACBHHS000041 1st GENERAL Male
198 NISHANT KUMAR B.A (Hons) History 2020 20DCACBHHS000042 1st SC Male
199 ALINA KULSUM B.A (Hons) History 2020 20DCACBHHS000043 1st GENERAL Female
200 SHAIRUL SHAHBAZ AHMED B.A (Hons) History 2020 20DCACBHHS000044 1st GENERAL Male
201 ANJALI  VIPUL SHAPARIA B.A (Hons) History 2020 20DCACBHHS000045 1st GENERAL Female
202 SAURAV MISHRA B.A (Hons) History 2020 20DCACBHHS000046 1st EWS Male
203 JYOTISHMAN SARMA B.A (Hons) History 2020 20DCACBHHS000047 1st GENERAL Male
204 AYUSH  BAIROLIYA B.A (Hons) History 2020 20DCACBHHS000048 1st GENERAL Male
205 NANDITA SAHA B.A (Hons) History 2020 20DCACBHHS000049 1st GENERAL Female
206 ANJALI GAUTAM B.A (Hons) History 2020 20DCACBHHS000050 1st SC Female
207 SHASHANK RAWAT B.A (Hons) History 2020 20DCACBHHS000051 1st GENERAL Male
208 SHABNUM BEIGH B.A (Hons) History 2020 20DCACBHHS000052 1st PMSSS Female

209 RAVI ATOLIYA B.A (Hons) History 2020 20DCACBHHS000053 1st OBC Male
210 HIMANI B.A (Hons) History 2020 20DCACBHHS000054 1st SC Female
211 KANURI BHARGAV B.A (Hons) History 2020 20DCACBHHS000055 1st OBC Male
212 ABDUL  RAHAMAN B.A (Hons) History 2020 20DCACBHHS000056 1st CW Male
213 SHUBHAM KUMAR B.A (Hons) History 2020 20DCACBHHS000057 1st Sports Male
214 RAVI KUMAR CHAURASIYA B.A (Hons) History 2020 20DCACBHHS000058 1st Sports Male
215 PUSHPAK PAL B.A (Hons) Journalism 2020 20DCACBHJO000001 1st GENERAL Male
216 OMSHREE JOSHI B.A (Hons) Journalism 2020 20DCACBHJO000002 1st EWS Female
217 SALIM USMAN B.A (Hons) Journalism 2020 20DCACBHJO000003 1st GENERAL Male
218 GUN KHANDELWAL B.A (Hons) Journalism 2020 20DCACBHJO000004 1st GENERAL Female



219 TANMAY  TIWARI B.A (Hons) Journalism 2020 20DCACBHJO000005 1st GENERAL Male
220 ANKIT MITTAL B.A (Hons) Journalism 2020 20DCACBHJO000006 1st GENERAL Male
221 SAHIL PAHWA B.A (Hons) Journalism 2020 20DCACBHJO000007 1st EWS Male
222 SURBHI AGARWAL B.A (Hons) Journalism 2020 20DCACBHJO000008 1st GENERAL Female
223 RIMJHIM RAINA B.A (Hons) Journalism 2020 20DCACBHJO000009 1st Kashmiri Migrant Female
224 ARCHITA  SHARMA B.A (Hons) Journalism 2020 20DCACBHJO000010 1st GENERAL Female
225 PIYUSH  SRIVASTAVA B.A (Hons) Journalism 2020 20DCACBHJO000011 1st GENERAL Male
226 MADHURI KUMARI SHARMA B.A (Hons) Journalism 2020 20DCACBHJO000012 1st OBC Female
227 SAMBHAV B.A (Hons) Journalism 2020 20DCACBHJO000013 1st OBC Male
228 SONAM  YADAV B.A (Hons) Journalism 2020 20DCACBHJO000014 1st OBC Female
229 AROHI VERMA B.A (Hons) Journalism 2020 20DCACBHJO000015 1st OBC Female
230 ANUSHKA SHARMA B.A (Hons) Journalism 2020 20DCACBHJO000016 1st GENERAL Female
231 KRITIKA  YADAV B.A (Hons) Journalism 2020 20DCACBHJO000017 1st OBC Female
232 PINGAL PRATYUSH SINGH B.A (Hons) Journalism 2020 20DCACBHJO000018 1st OBC Male
233 SANIYA RAAHATH S B.A (Hons) Journalism 2020 20DCACBHJO000019 1st GENERAL Female
234 JAIDEEP BEHERA B.A (Hons) Journalism 2020 20DCACBHJO000020 1st OBC Male
235 TANMAY MITTAL B.A (Hons) Journalism 2020 20DCACBHJO000021 1st GENERAL Male
236 HEMANT  YADAV B.A (Hons) Journalism 2020 20DCACBHJO000022 1st OBC Male
237 LAAVANYA DANDONA B.A (Hons) Journalism 2020 20DCACBHJO000023 1st GENERAL Female
238 HETUL  KATYAL B.A (Hons) Journalism 2020 20DCACBHJO000024 1st PwD Male
239 ASHUTOSH TRIKHA B.A (Hons) Journalism 2020 20DCACBHJO000025 1st GENERAL Male
240 ANUSHKA MISHRA B.A (Hons) Journalism 2020 20DCACBHJO000026 1st PwD Female
241 MEGHNA B.A (Hons) Journalism 2020 20DCACBHJO000027 1st SC Female
242 DIKSHA B.A (Hons) Journalism 2020 20DCACBHJO000028 1st GENERAL Female
243 ANUGUN RAINA B.A (Hons) Journalism 2020 20DCACBHJO000029 1st GENERAL Male
244 ABDUL BARI DELAWERY B.A (Hons) Journalism 2020 20DCACBHJO000030 1st FSR Male
245 ANUBHAV  PRANAB  TALUKDAR B.A (Hons) Journalism 2020 20DCACBHJO000031 1st OBC Male
246 LALRINZUALA TOCHHAWNG B.A (Hons) Journalism 2020 20DCACBHJO000032 1st ST Male
247 UJJAWAL  SHARMA B.A (Hons) Journalism 2020 20DCACBHJO000033 1st CW Male
248 DEEPANSHU RAWAT B.A (Hons) Journalism 2020 20DCACBHJO000034 1st Ward Quota Male
249 PRIYANKA KOUL B.A (Hons) Political Science 2020 20DCACBHPS000001 1st Kashmiri Migrant Female



250 CHAITANYA BANSAL B.A (Hons) Political Science 2020 20DCACBHPS000002 1st PwD Male
251 MEHUL KUMAR RANA B.A (Hons) Political Science 2020 20DCACBHPS000003 1st SC Male
252 SAPNA B.A (Hons) Political Science 2020 20DCACBHPS000004 1st SC Female
253 AKSH B.A (Hons) Political Science 2020 20DCACBHPS000005 1st SC Male
254 SREERAJ  P  R B.A (Hons) Political Science 2020 20DCACBHPS000006 1st SC Male
255 MUSKAN B.A (Hons) Political Science 2020 20DCACBHPS000007 1st SC Female
256 ABHISHEK GAUTAM B.A (Hons) Political Science 2020 20DCACBHPS000008 1st SC Male
257 RAVJOT  SINGH B.A (Hons) Political Science 2020 20DCACBHPS000009 1st PwD Male
258 RAJEEV B.A (Hons) Political Science 2020 20DCACBHPS000010 1st OBC Male
259 GUNA NITHIN KUMAR B.A (Hons) Political Science 2020 20DCACBHPS000011 1st OBC Male
260 NAINIKA  YADAV B.A (Hons) Political Science 2020 20DCACBHPS000012 1st OBC Female
261 SARTHAK SACHDEVA B.A (Hons) Political Science 2020 20DCACBHPS000013 1st GENERAL Male
262 YASHVARDHAN CHAWDHARY B.A (Hons) Political Science 2020 20DCACBHPS000014 1st GENERAL Male
263 TANYA SACHDEVA B.A (Hons) Political Science 2020 20DCACBHPS000015 1st GENERAL Female
264 ANJALI KUSHWAHA B.A (Hons) Political Science 2020 20DCACBHPS000016 1st OBC Female
265 MAYANK JINDAL B.A (Hons) Political Science 2020 20DCACBHPS000017 1st GENERAL Male
266 KUMARI  MAMTA B.A (Hons) Political Science 2020 20DCACBHPS000018 1st OBC Female
267 MANISH SINGH B.A (Hons) Political Science 2020 20DCACBHPS000019 1st GENERAL Male
268 AAYUSH BERMOLA B.A (Hons) Political Science 2020 20DCACBHPS000020 1st GENERAL Male
269 ADITYA DHAKAD B.A (Hons) Political Science 2020 20DCACBHPS000021 1st OBC Male
270 VANDANA CHAUBEY B.A (Hons) Political Science 2020 20DCACBHPS000022 1st GENERAL Female
271 ROHIT  KUMAR B.A (Hons) Political Science 2020 20DCACBHPS000023 1st OBC Male
272 NITEESH KUMAR B.A (Hons) Political Science 2020 20DCACBHPS000024 1st OBC Male
273 MUKESH B.A (Hons) Political Science 2020 20DCACBHPS000025 1st OBC Male
274 RAVI KUMAR CHAURASIYA B.A (Hons) Political Science 2020 20DCACBHPS000026 1st OBC Male
275 JASMINE KUMARI B.A (Hons) Political Science 2020 20DCACBHPS000027 1st OBC Female
276 ANISH  KUMAR B.A (Hons) Political Science 2020 20DCACBHPS000028 1st OBC Male
277 ATISH  KUMAR B.A (Hons) Political Science 2020 20DCACBHPS000029 1st OBC Male
278 ABHISHEK SINGH B.A (Hons) Political Science 2020 20DCACBHPS000030 1st OBC Male
279 LALIT NIMESH B.A (Hons) Political Science 2020 20DCACBHPS000031 1st SC Male
280 SUDHA B.A (Hons) Political Science 2020 20DCACBHPS000032 1st GENERAL Female



281 JANHVI RAI B.A (Hons) Political Science 2020 20DCACBHPS000033 1st GENERAL Female
282 RIDDHI GOEL B.A (Hons) Political Science 2020 20DCACBHPS000034 1st GENERAL Female
283 KAJAL  BHATI B.A (Hons) Political Science 2020 20DCACBHPS000035 1st OBC Female
284 ABHINAV YADAV B.A (Hons) Political Science 2020 20DCACBHPS000036 1st GENERAL Male
285 KHUSHI SHEIKH B.A (Hons) Political Science 2020 20DCACBHPS000037 1st OBC Female
286 ISHA  PANDIT B.A (Hons) Political Science 2020 20DCACBHPS000038 1st GENERAL Female
287 AKASH KUMAR B.A (Hons) Political Science 2020 20DCACBHPS000039 1st OBC Male
288 TULIKA  KARMAKAR B.A (Hons) Political Science 2020 20DCACBHPS000040 1st GENERAL Female
289 MANDEEP SINGH B.A (Hons) Political Science 2020 20DCACBHPS000041 1st EWS Male
290 KHUSHI CHAUDHARY B.A (Hons) Political Science 2020 20DCACBHPS000042 1st GENERAL Female
291 DILAWAR  AHMAD  WAGAY B.A (Hons) Political Science 2020 20DCACBHPS000043 1st GENERAL Male
292 SANJEEV KUMAR B.A (Hons) Political Science 2020 20DCACBHPS000044 1st EWS Male
293 PADMA  GYALTSAN B.A (Hons) Political Science 2020 20DCACBHPS000045 1st ST Male
294 HARDIK  MOTSARA B.A (Hons) Political Science 2020 20DCACBHPS000046 1st OBC Male
295 JYOTI DALAL B.A (Hons) Political Science 2020 20DCACBHPS000047 1st GENERAL Female
296 ASHWANI KUMAR  PANDEY B.A (Hons) Political Science 2020 20DCACBHPS000048 1st GENERAL Male
297 AARYAN SODHI BAWA B.A (Hons) Political Science 2020 20DCACBHPS000049 1st GENERAL Male
298 UJJAWAL PRATAP SINGH B.A (Hons) Political Science 2020 20DCACBHPS000050 1st EWS Male
299 KORTIKA UPADHYAY B.A (Hons) Political Science 2020 20DCACBHPS000051 1st GENERAL Female
300 ANUSHKA SAXENA B.A (Hons) Political Science 2020 20DCACBHPS000052 1st GENERAL Female
301 NIKITA SINGH B.A (Hons) Political Science 2020 20DCACBHPS000053 1st GENERAL Female
302 SHIVANSH  UMATT B.A (Hons) Political Science 2020 20DCACBHPS000054 1st GENERAL Male
303 K SHIVA SAI B.A (Hons) Political Science 2020 20DCACBHPS000055 1st GENERAL Male
304 VIKAS YADAV B.A (Hons) Political Science 2020 20DCACBHPS000056 1st OBC Male
305 TUSHAR YADAV B.A (Hons) Political Science 2020 20DCACBHPS000057 1st GENERAL Male
306 GEORGE OLIMON KASHYAP B.A (Hons) Political Science 2020 20DCACBHPS000058 1st GENERAL Male
307 SIMRA KHALID B.A (Hons) Political Science 2020 20DCACBHPS000059 1st GENERAL Female
308 SIDDHARTH MOHAN ROY B.A (Hons) Political Science 2020 20DCACBHPS000060 1st GENERAL Male
309 SUDARSHAN  KUMAR B.A (Hons) Political Science 2020 20DCACBHPS000061 1st GENERAL Male
310 MANIK  SINGH B.A (Hons) Political Science 2020 20DCACBHPS000062 1st SC Male
311 HUMAIRA NISHAT B.A (Hons) Political Science 2020 20DCACBHPS000063 1st GENERAL Female



312 YASH BHARDWAJ B.A (Hons) Political Science 2020 20DCACBHPS000064 1st GENERAL Male
313 ROHIT PASWAN B.A (Hons) Political Science 2020 20DCACBHPS000065 1st SC Male
314 AVINASH KUMAR B.A (Hons) Political Science 2020 20DCACBHPS000066 1st GENERAL Male
315 KODATHALA LASYA REDDY B.A (Hons) Political Science 2020 20DCACBHPS000067 1st EWS Female
316 UTSAV ANAND B.A (Hons) Political Science 2020 20DCACBHPS000068 1st GENERAL Male
317 AKASH NAIR B.A (Hons) Political Science 2020 20DCACBHPS000069 1st GENERAL Male
318 SHRADDHA  RAWAT B.A (Hons) Political Science 2020 20DCACBHPS000070 1st GENERAL Female
319 LONGSAM SAPONG B.A (Hons) Political Science 2020 20DCACBHPS000071 1st ST Male
320 DALBIR SINGH CHARAK B.A (Hons) Political Science 2020 20DCACBHPS000072 1st PMSSS Male

321 NERA NERI B.A (Hons) Political Science 2020 20DCACBHPS000073 1st ST Male
322 ABRAR  BASHIR B.A (Hons) Political Science 2020 20DCACBHPS000074 1st ST Male
323 APOORV PUROHIT B.A (Hons) Political Science 2020 20DCACBHPS000075 1st Ward Quota Male
324 RITEEK KUMAR GUPTA B.A (Hons) Political Science 2020 20DCACBHPS000076 1st PwD Male
325 MANISH KUMAR SINGH B.A (Hons) Political Science 2020 20DCACBHPS000077 1st PwD Male
326 OINDRILA GHOSH B.A (Hons) Political Science 2020 20DCACBHPS000078 1st CW Female
327 HITESH KUMAR B.A (Hons) Political Science 2020 20DCACBHPS000079 1st CW Male
328 ABHISHEK RAJORIYA B.A (Hons) Political Science 2020 20DCACBHPS000080 1st Sports Male
329 ISHWAR DAYAL NISHAD B.Sc (Hons) Computer Science 2020 20DCACBSCS000001 1st OBC Male
330 NITISH KUMAR B.Sc (Hons) Computer Science 2020 20DCACBSCS000002 1st OBC Male
331 RITIKA SHARMA B.Sc (Hons) Computer Science 2020 20DCACBSCS000003 1st GENERAL Female
332 NANDINI GUPTA B.Sc (Hons) Computer Science 2020 20DCACBSCS000004 1st GENERAL Female
333 SAHIL B.Sc (Hons) Computer Science 2020 20DCACBSCS000005 1st GENERAL Male
334 KANIKA RAWAT B.Sc (Hons) Computer Science 2020 20DCACBSCS000006 1st GENERAL Female
335 HARSH VARDHAN TYAGI B.Sc (Hons) Computer Science 2020 20DCACBSCS000007 1st GENERAL Male
336 SHARANYA MANNAN B.Sc (Hons) Computer Science 2020 20DCACBSCS000008 1st GENERAL Male
337 VEDANT  SHARMA B.Sc (Hons) Computer Science 2020 20DCACBSCS000009 1st GENERAL Male
338 TARUN B.Sc (Hons) Computer Science 2020 20DCACBSCS000010 1st GENERAL Male
339 VAIBHAV  GOSWAMI B.Sc (Hons) Computer Science 2020 20DCACBSCS000011 1st EWS Male
340 VINAY KISHOR B.Sc (Hons) Computer Science 2020 20DCACBSCS000012 1st SC Male
341 HITESH HARSH B.Sc (Hons) Computer Science 2020 20DCACBSCS000013 1st GENERAL Male
342 KARAN SHARMA B.Sc (Hons) Computer Science 2020 20DCACBSCS000014 1st GENERAL Male



343 DIVYA  A B.Sc (Hons) Computer Science 2020 20DCACBSCS000015 1st GENERAL Female
344 JITENDER  SINGH RAUTELA B.Sc (Hons) Computer Science 2020 20DCACBSCS000016 1st GENERAL Male
345 ANANYA WADHWA B.Sc (Hons) Computer Science 2020 20DCACBSCS000017 1st GENERAL Female
346 SHUBHAM KUMAR B.Sc (Hons) Computer Science 2020 20DCACBSCS000018 1st OBC Male
347 AYUSH SHUKLA B.Sc (Hons) Computer Science 2020 20DCACBSCS000019 1st GENERAL Male
348 TUSHAR MAITHANI B.Sc (Hons) Computer Science 2020 20DCACBSCS000020 1st GENERAL Male
349 MUSKAN SAINI B.Sc (Hons) Computer Science 2020 20DCACBSCS000021 1st OBC Female
350 LOKESH  BHOLYAN B.Sc (Hons) Computer Science 2020 20DCACBSCS000022 1st OBC Male
351 DEVESH SINGH B.Sc (Hons) Computer Science 2020 20DCACBSCS000023 1st SC Male
352 DHIRAJ KUMAR SHARMA B.Sc (Hons) Computer Science 2020 20DCACBSCS000024 1st ST Male
353 RONIT CHANDEL B.Sc (Hons) Computer Science 2020 20DCACBSCS000025 1st EWS Male
354 SHANU B.Sc (Hons) Computer Science 2020 20DCACBSCS000026 1st SC Male
355 TUSHAR GAUR B.Sc (Hons) Computer Science 2020 20DCACBSCS000027 1st OBC Male
356 BABUL KUMAR B.Sc (Hons) Computer Science 2020 20DCACBSCS000028 1st OBC Male
357 KALYANI SINGH B.Sc (Hons) Computer Science 2020 20DCACBSCS000029 1st CW Female
358 SARFARAJ  ALAM B.Sc (Hons) Computer Science 2020 20DCACBSCS000030 1st OBC Male
359 HARSHIT  SEHRAWAT B.Sc (Hons) Mathematics 2020 20DCACBSMA000001 1st GENERAL Male
360 RISHABH GARG B.Sc (Hons) Mathematics 2020 20DCACBSMA000002 1st GENERAL Male
361 AUM TYAGI B.Sc (Hons) Mathematics 2020 20DCACBSMA000003 1st GENERAL Male
362 MUDIT SINGH B.Sc (Hons) Mathematics 2020 20DCACBSMA000004 1st GENERAL Male
363 YADURAJ SINGH DESHWAL B.Sc (Hons) Mathematics 2020 20DCACBSMA000005 1st GENERAL Male
364 VINAY B.Sc (Hons) Mathematics 2020 20DCACBSMA000006 1st OBC Male
365 ALOK NEGI B.Sc (Hons) Mathematics 2020 20DCACBSMA000007 1st GENERAL Male
366 MAYANK YADAV B.Sc (Hons) Mathematics 2020 20DCACBSMA000008 1st OBC Male
367 YATIN BHATIA B.Sc (Hons) Mathematics 2020 20DCACBSMA000009 1st GENERAL Male
368 MOHD AFSHAN FARIDI B.Sc (Hons) Mathematics 2020 20DCACBSMA000010 1st OBC Male
369 SIDDHARTHA B.Sc (Hons) Mathematics 2020 20DCACBSMA000011 1st GENERAL Male
370 SOMYA B.Sc (Hons) Mathematics 2020 20DCACBSMA000012 1st OBC Female
371 SHLAISHA SHARMA B.Sc (Hons) Mathematics 2020 20DCACBSMA000013 1st EWS Female
372 BRIJ BHUSHAN RAI B.Sc (Hons) Mathematics 2020 20DCACBSMA000014 1st GENERAL Male
373 KHUSHBOO SHREYA B.Sc (Hons) Mathematics 2020 20DCACBSMA000015 1st GENERAL Female



374 KRISHI MEHTA B.Sc (Hons) Mathematics 2020 20DCACBSMA000016 1st GENERAL Female
375 TUSHAR YADAV B.Sc (Hons) Mathematics 2020 20DCACBSMA000017 1st OBC Male
376 UJJAWAL  SINGH B.Sc (Hons) Mathematics 2020 20DCACBSMA000018 1st GENERAL Male
377 KUMAR SAURAV B.Sc (Hons) Mathematics 2020 20DCACBSMA000019 1st GENERAL Male
378 NITEESH  KUMAR B.Sc (Hons) Mathematics 2020 20DCACBSMA000020 1st SC Male
379 KAVISH GUPTA B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000001 1st EWS Male
380 PALAK JAIN B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000002 1st EWS Female
381 ABHEET B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000003 1st GENERAL Male
382 LAKSHAY B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000004 1st GENERAL Male
383 DEEPANSHI B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000005 1st GENERAL Female
384 ARMAAN SANDHU B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000006 1st GENERAL Male
385 BHAVYA B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000007 1st GENERAL Female
386 ILMA  KHANAM B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000008 1st OBC Female
387 BHAVYA JAIN B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000009 1st GENERAL Male
388 RADHIKA AGARWAL B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000010 1st GENERAL Female
389 SARTHAK BATTA B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000011 1st GENERAL Male
390 YAMINI SHARMA B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000012 1st OBC Female
391 VIPLOVE AGARWAL B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000013 1st GENERAL Male
392 M PIYUSH JAYACHANDRAN B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000014 1st GENERAL Male
393 GOPESH SHARMA B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000015 1st GENERAL Male
394 RITIK TANWAR B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000016 1st GENERAL Male
395 YASH ANAND B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000017 1st GENERAL Male
396 SATYAM BANSAL B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000018 1st GENERAL Male
397 HARSHITA ROHILA B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000019 1st OBC Female
398 SHIVAY SHARMA B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000020 1st GENERAL Male
399 NISHITH SETHI B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000021 1st GENERAL Male
400 SREE DHANYA S B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000022 1st OBC Female
401 DIVYANGNA CHOWDHURY B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000023 1st GENERAL Female
402 ANJALI  CHAUHAN B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000024 1st GENERAL Female
403 VASU GOEL B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000025 1st GENERAL Male
404 KEVIN RAJU B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000026 1st GENERAL Male



405 EKANSH CHANDRA B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000027 1st GENERAL Male
406 JASLEEN  KAUR ANAND B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000028 1st GENERAL Female
407 UJJAWAL YADAV B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000029 1st OBC Male
408 ARUSHI GUPTA B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000030 1st GENERAL Female
409 AYUSH  AGARWAL B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000031 1st GENERAL Male
410 SHRIYA SAXENA B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000032 1st GENERAL Female
411 GOVINDA BANSAL B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000033 1st GENERAL Male
412 MOHIT BANSAL B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000034 1st GENERAL Male
413 SANSKAR VASHISHT B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000035 1st GENERAL Male
414 MOHIT AGGARWAL B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000036 1st GENERAL Male
415 SATYAM GUPTA B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000037 1st GENERAL Male
416 ANSHIKA SHARMA B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000038 1st GENERAL Female
417 DIVYANSHI SHRIDHAR B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000039 1st GENERAL Female
418 LAKSHAY SHARMA B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000040 1st PwD Male
419 AYUSH ANAND B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000041 1st OBC Male
420 ADITYA ARORA B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000042 1st CW Male
421 HITESH KUMAR B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000043 1st CW Male
422 D JANANI B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000044 1st GENERAL Female
423 BHAVYA KALRA B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000045 1st GENERAL Female
424 TRIPTI  CHATURVEDI B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000046 1st GENERAL Female
425 NIKITA CHANDOLA B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000047 1st GENERAL Female
426 SANIDHYA GOEL B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000048 1st GENERAL Male
427 DEEPANSHU  KHEMKA B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000049 1st GENERAL Male
428 SHUBHAM KHURANA B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000050 1st GENERAL Male
429 KHUSHI  JUNEJA B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000051 1st GENERAL Female
430 KUSH DWIVEDI B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000052 1st EWS Male
431 IDHIKA MAHESHWARI B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000053 1st GENERAL Female
432 JESSICA ARORA B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000054 1st GENERAL Female
433 YASHIKA GOYAL B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000055 1st GENERAL Female
434 AANCHAL B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000056 1st GENERAL Female
435 PRASAN  KUMAR B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000057 1st GENERAL Male



436 TANISHKA TANEJA B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000058 1st GENERAL Female
437 SHIVAM GUPTA B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000059 1st GENERAL Male
438 DISHA AGGARWAL B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000060 1st GENERAL Female
439 VANSH SHARMA B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000061 1st GENERAL Male
440 RIDHIMA B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000062 1st GENERAL Female
441 ISHIKA JINDAL B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000063 1st GENERAL Female
442 MOHAK KHURANA B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000064 1st GENERAL Male
443 MALLIKA KAPOOR B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000065 1st GENERAL Female
444 JAYANT MUKHI B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000066 1st GENERAL Male
445 MANAV  KUMAR B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000067 1st OBC Male
446 NISHTHA GUPTA B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000068 1st GENERAL Female
447 KUMAR VAIBHAV B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000069 1st OBC Male
448 SUHANA CHADHA B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000070 1st GENERAL Female
449 HARDIK  AGGARWAL B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000071 1st GENERAL Male
450 BHAVYA KAPOOR B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000072 1st GENERAL Male
451 NEHA B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000073 1st GENERAL Female
452 ROHAN SINGHAL B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000074 1st GENERAL Male
453 TUSHAR  GOLA B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000075 1st GENERAL Male
454 SUDARSHAN GARG B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000076 1st GENERAL Male
455 PARTH THIRANI B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000077 1st GENERAL Male
456 CHETNA DHARWANI B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000078 1st GENERAL Female
457 SHRADHA TANEJA B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000079 1st GENERAL Female
458 ISHITA GUPTA B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000080 1st GENERAL Female
459 VEDANT PANDEY B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000081 1st GENERAL Male
460 ANANYA B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000082 1st GENERAL Female
461 ISHIKA SINGHAL B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000083 1st GENERAL Female
462 BHUMIKA SINGH B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000084 1st GENERAL Female
463 SRISHTI B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000085 1st GENERAL Female
464 PRIYANKA LUTHRA B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000086 1st GENERAL Female
465 SPARSH GIRI GOSWAMI B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000087 1st OBC Male
466 SIMRAN SINGHAL B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000088 1st GENERAL Female



467 AYUSH GUPTA B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000089 1st GENERAL Male
468 VAIBHAV SRIVASTAVA B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000090 1st GENERAL Male
469 KARTIK SURYAVANSHI B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000091 1st GENERAL Male
470 SONYA SIDHU B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000092 1st GENERAL Female
471 RAGHAV SHARMA B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000093 1st GENERAL Male
472 PARTH MALIK B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000094 1st GENERAL Male
473 ANSHIKA GUPTA B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000095 1st GENERAL Female
474 HARSH MUNDHRA B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000096 1st GENERAL Male
475 SHIVEN SHARMA B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000097 1st GENERAL Male
476 MUSKAN B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000098 1st GENERAL Male
477 DEV NARANG B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000099 1st GENERAL Male
478 HAMDA WASIQ B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000100 1st GENERAL Female
479 SHWETA SHARMA B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000101 1st GENERAL Female
480 LAKSHAY KHANDELWAL B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000102 1st GENERAL Male
481 AAYUSHI JAIN B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000103 1st GENERAL Female
482 TANMAY B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000104 1st GENERAL Male
483 LOVE GOEL B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000105 1st GENERAL Male
484 AARYAN JAIN B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000106 1st GENERAL Male
485 KASHISH GUPTA B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000107 1st GENERAL Male
486 SIDDHARTH RAWAT B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000108 1st GENERAL Male
487 MAYANK DUBEY B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000109 1st GENERAL Male
488 SHIVAM  GUPTA B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000110 1st GENERAL Male
489 AMULYA AGGARWAL B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000111 1st GENERAL Male
490 ANSHIKA TYAGI B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000112 1st GENERAL Female
491 ANUBHAV GOEL B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000113 1st GENERAL Male
492 AYUSHI  GUPTA B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000114 1st GENERAL Female
493 ADYA JAUHARI B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000115 1st GENERAL Female
494 NIKHIL  MANRAL B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000116 1st GENERAL Male
495 AGRIM THAKUR B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000117 1st GENERAL Male
496 DAKSHESH CHAWLA B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000118 1st GENERAL Male
497 SEJAL  CHHABRA B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000119 1st EWS Female



498 RITIK  SETHI B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000120 1st GENERAL Male
499 KARTIK BHATIA B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000121 1st GENERAL Male
500 SHUBHAM SINGHAL B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000122 1st GENERAL Male
501 PARUL KAUSHIK B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000123 1st GENERAL Female
502 RACHIT  AGGARWAL B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000124 1st GENERAL Male
503 MAYANK DHOUNDIYAL B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000125 1st GENERAL Male
504 VANSH JINDAL B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000126 1st GENERAL Male
505 HARSH AGARWAL B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000127 1st GENERAL Male
506 SANYAM SOOD B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000128 1st GENERAL Male
507 AYUSHI ARORA B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000129 1st GENERAL Female
508 GOURVIT ARORA B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000130 1st GENERAL Male
509 DIVYANSHU AGRAHARI B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000131 1st GENERAL Male
510 KHUSHI AGARWAL B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000132 1st GENERAL Female
511 SAKSHI JAIN B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000133 1st GENERAL Female
512 AYUSH  GAUR B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000134 1st GENERAL Male
513 MEHUL SETIA B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000135 1st GENERAL Male
514 SAKSHAM BHAT B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000136 1st Kashmiri Migrant Male
515 AAKRITI  SHARMA B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000137 1st GENERAL Female
516 ANANYA BARMAN B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000138 1st GENERAL Female
517 CHAITANYA ARORA B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000139 1st GENERAL Male
518 YOGESH B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000140 1st EWS Male
519 KRITIKA B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000141 1st GENERAL Female
520 CHIRAG JAIN B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000142 1st GENERAL Male
521 ISHAAN SAXENA B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000143 1st GENERAL Male
522 SHASHANK PASRIZA B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000144 1st GENERAL Male
523 KSHITIJ  RANDHAR B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000145 1st GENERAL Male
524 UDAYAN MONGA B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000146 1st GENERAL Male
525 ARPAN  GOEL B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000147 1st GENERAL Male
526 GAUTAM B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000148 1st GENERAL Male
527 RADHIKA MALHOTRA B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000149 1st GENERAL Female
528 ANVI JAIN B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000150 1st GENERAL Female



529 TANISHA KAPOOR B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000151 1st GENERAL Female
530 MANSHA B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000152 1st GENERAL Female
531 SHRUTI B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000153 1st GENERAL Female
532 VAIBHAV SUKHANI B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000154 1st GENERAL Male
533 RUPANSHI  GOEL B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000155 1st GENERAL Female
534 KHUSHI JAIN B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000156 1st GENERAL Female
535 JATIN SETHI B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000157 1st GENERAL Male
536 VATSAL AGGARWAL B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000158 1st GENERAL Male
537 MANAS CHADDHA B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000159 1st GENERAL Male
538 DEVYANI TYAGI B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000160 1st GENERAL Female
539 DIVYANSH KHATRI B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000161 1st GENERAL Male
540 ANANYA  JAIN B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000162 1st GENERAL Female
541 SHAURYA MAGOTRA B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000163 1st GENERAL Male
542 PRATHAM  SAKHUJA B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000164 1st GENERAL Male
543 SHRUTI MEHROTRA B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000165 1st GENERAL Female
544 VEDANSH GOYAL B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000166 1st GENERAL Male
545 PADMA CHONZOM B.Com. 2020 20DCACBCOM000001 1st ST Female
546 NAILESH KUMAR B.Com. 2020 20DCACBCOM000002 1st ST Male
547 SANSKAR SINGH B.Com. 2020 20DCACBCOM000003 1st SC Male
548 KHUSHI GUPTA B.Com. 2020 20DCACBCOM000004 1st EWS Female
549 GAURAV TAMTA B.Com. 2020 20DCACBCOM000005 1st SC Male
550 JATIN B.Com. 2020 20DCACBCOM000006 1st SC Male
551 MANSI MOHAN B.Com. 2020 20DCACBCOM000007 1st SC Female
552 HARSH B.Com. 2020 20DCACBCOM000008 1st SC Male
553 SUNIL KUMAR B.Com. 2020 20DCACBCOM000009 1st SC Male
554 TANZIN GYACHHO B.Com. 2020 20DCACBCOM000010 1st ST Male
555 KARAN ANAND B.Com. 2020 20DCACBCOM000011 1st SC Male
556 PANKAJ CHOUHAN B.Com. 2020 20DCACBCOM000012 1st SC Male
557 DEEPAK B.Com. 2020 20DCACBCOM000013 1st SC Male
558 AKANKSHA B.Com. 2020 20DCACBCOM000014 1st SC Female
559 VISHAL SAGAR B.Com. 2020 20DCACBCOM000015 1st SC Male



560 SUBHASH B.Com. 2020 20DCACBCOM000016 1st SC Male
561 ABHISHEK  KUMAR YADAV B.Com. 2020 20DCACBCOM000017 1st OBC Male
562 SIMON SINGH B.Com. 2020 20DCACBCOM000018 1st GENERAL Female
563 ANU SHREE GAIROLA B.Com. 2020 20DCACBCOM000019 1st GENERAL Female
564 ANKIT  JAT B.Com. 2020 20DCACBCOM000020 1st OBC Male
565 MARIAM PATHROSE B.Com. 2020 20DCACBCOM000021 1st GENERAL Female
566 DARVESH KISHOR B.Com. 2020 20DCACBCOM000022 1st SC Male
567 KAPIL DEV SHARMA B.Com. 2020 20DCACBCOM000023 1st GENERAL Male
568 MUNEEB B.Com. 2020 20DCACBCOM000024 1st OBC Male
569 KHUSHI NAGAR B.Com. 2020 20DCACBCOM000025 1st OBC Female
570 ANUSHKA  YADAV B.Com. 2020 20DCACBCOM000026 1st OBC Female
571 MAHEM SULTAN B.Com. 2020 20DCACBCOM000027 1st GENERAL Female
572 PRINCE B.Com. 2020 20DCACBCOM000028 1st SC Male
573 SACHIN DHANGAR B.Com. 2020 20DCACBCOM000029 1st OBC Male
574 HARMAN B.Com. 2020 20DCACBCOM000030 1st GENERAL Female
575 PRIYANSHU JYALA B.Com. 2020 20DCACBCOM000031 1st GENERAL Male
576 MAYANK YADAV B.Com. 2020 20DCACBCOM000032 1st OBC Male
577 RITIK  SONI B.Com. 2020 20DCACBCOM000033 1st OBC Male
578 NEERAJ B.Com. 2020 20DCACBCOM000034 1st OBC Male
579 ARYAN B.Com. 2020 20DCACBCOM000035 1st OBC Male
580 GHANSHYAM SAHU B.Com. 2020 20DCACBCOM000036 1st OBC Male
581 YOGITA DALAL B.Com. 2020 20DCACBCOM000037 1st GENERAL Female
582 SEJAL GUPTA B.Com. 2020 20DCACBCOM000038 1st OBC Female
583 SANYAM B.Com. 2020 20DCACBCOM000039 1st GENERAL Male
584 MOHD FARDEEN KHAN B.Com. 2020 20DCACBCOM000040 1st GENERAL Male
585 KUNAL  SINGHAL B.Com. 2020 20DCACBCOM000041 1st GENERAL Male
586 SAURABH KUMAR B.Com. 2020 20DCACBCOM000042 1st OBC Male
587 ABHISHEK PASWAN B.Com. 2020 20DCACBCOM000043 1st SC Male
588 MUJAHID B.Com. 2020 20DCACBCOM000044 1st OBC Male
589 MOHD  FAISHAL B.Com. 2020 20DCACBCOM000045 1st OBC Male
590 MAHADEV KUNDU B.Com. 2020 20DCACBCOM000046 1st GENERAL Male



591 AMIT KUMAR GUPTA B.Com. 2020 20DCACBCOM000047 1st OBC Male
592 MOHD  SAIM B.Com. 2020 20DCACBCOM000048 1st GENERAL Male
593 CHITWAN JAIN B.Com. 2020 20DCACBCOM000049 1st GENERAL Male
594 DIVYANSHU MAURYA B.Com. 2020 20DCACBCOM000050 1st OBC Male
595 SUNAINA B.Com. 2020 20DCACBCOM000051 1st OBC Female
596 RITHICK HARWIN GANDHI B.Com. 2020 20DCACBCOM000052 1st OBC Male
597 MUSKAN B.Com. 2020 20DCACBCOM000053 1st GENERAL Female
598 SHASHANK PANDEY B.Com. 2020 20DCACBCOM000054 1st GENERAL Male
599 KARTIK B.Com. 2020 20DCACBCOM000055 1st OBC Male
600 RAHUL MEHRA B.Com. 2020 20DCACBCOM000056 1st GENERAL Male
601 HRITTICK KUMAR LAL B.Com. 2020 20DCACBCOM000057 1st OBC Male
602 ASHISH VERMA B.Com. 2020 20DCACBCOM000058 1st OBC Male
603 VIVEK B.Com. 2020 20DCACBCOM000059 1st OBC Male
604 PRATHAM  NEBHANI B.Com. 2020 20DCACBCOM000060 1st GENERAL Male
605 NITESH B.Com. 2020 20DCACBCOM000061 1st GENERAL Male
606 ABHISHEK VERMA B.Com. 2020 20DCACBCOM000062 1st OBC Male
607 RITIK ATRE B.Com. 2020 20DCACBCOM000063 1st GENERAL Male
608 MOHIT KUMAR B.Com. 2020 20DCACBCOM000064 1st OBC Male
609 ANKIT SINGH B.Com. 2020 20DCACBCOM000065 1st GENERAL Male
610 NANDINI GUPTA B.Com. 2020 20DCACBCOM000066 1st GENERAL Female
611 SHEKHAR  PRATAP SINGH B.Com. 2020 20DCACBCOM000067 1st GENERAL Male
612 ROHAN KHATANA B.Com. 2020 20DCACBCOM000068 1st GENERAL Male
613 SAHIL SAINI B.Com. 2020 20DCACBCOM000069 1st OBC Male
614 VISHU GUPTA B.Com. 2020 20DCACBCOM000070 1st GENERAL Male
615 KARAN ANAND B.Com. 2020 20DCACBCOM000071 1st OBC Male
616 ABHAY LALWANI B.Com. 2020 20DCACBCOM000072 1st GENERAL Male
617 ABHISHEK SINGH B.Com. 2020 20DCACBCOM000073 1st GENERAL Male
618 BANOTH PRIYA B.Com. 2020 20DCACBCOM000074 1st ST Female
619 ARYAN  GUPTA B.Com. 2020 20DCACBCOM000075 1st GENERAL Male
620 MITALI KANCHAN B.Com. 2020 20DCACBCOM000076 1st OBC Female
621 AKASH CHAWLA B.Com. 2020 20DCACBCOM000077 1st GENERAL Male



622 OJAS DHIR B.Com. 2020 20DCACBCOM000078 1st GENERAL Male
623 YASHWANT RAJ B.Com. 2020 20DCACBCOM000079 1st OBC Male
624 S. CHITRABANU B.Com. 2020 20DCACBCOM000080 1st GENERAL Female
625 DEVANSH AGGARWAL B.Com. 2020 20DCACBCOM000081 1st GENERAL Male
626 SAGAR  PATIDAR B.Com. 2020 20DCACBCOM000082 1st OBC Male
627 SANKAR V MURALI B.Com. 2020 20DCACBCOM000083 1st GENERAL Male
628 SAURABH KUMAR JAISWAL B.Com. 2020 20DCACBCOM000084 1st OBC Male
629 DARSHAN SINGH B.Com. 2020 20DCACBCOM000085 1st GENERAL Male
630 HIMANSHU MIGLANI B.Com. 2020 20DCACBCOM000086 1st GENERAL Male
631 MOHSIN KHAN B.Com. 2020 20DCACBCOM000087 1st GENERAL Male
632 KANIKA SHARMA B.Com. 2020 20DCACBCOM000088 1st GENERAL Female
633 ANANT  SINGH B.Com. 2020 20DCACBCOM000089 1st GENERAL Male
634 MOHD  JASSIM B.Com. 2020 20DCACBCOM000090 1st OBC Male
635 RAHUL SINGH RAWAT B.Com. 2020 20DCACBCOM000091 1st GENERAL Male
636 SHUBHAM JHA B.Com. 2020 20DCACBCOM000092 1st GENERAL Male
637 SAMAD AKHTAR B.Com. 2020 20DCACBCOM000093 1st OBC Male
638 ALOK LAHARI B.Com. 2020 20DCACBCOM000094 1st SC Male
639 RISHABH PATHAK B.Com. 2020 20DCACBCOM000095 1st GENERAL Male
640 RAHUL B.Com. 2020 20DCACBCOM000096 1st OBC Male
641 NILANJAN  PAUL B.Com. 2020 20DCACBCOM000097 1st GENERAL Male
642 SAKET MISHRA B.Com. 2020 20DCACBCOM000098 1st GENERAL Male
643 SRIJAL CHAUDHARY B.Com. 2020 20DCACBCOM000099 1st FSR Female
644 PRAKARSH JAISWAL B.Com. 2020 20DCACBCOM000100 1st FSR Male
645 HAIDER JAVED PARVEZ B.Com. 2020 20DCACBCOM000101 1st FSR Male
646 MANJEET SINGH B.Com. 2020 20DCACBCOM000102 1st PMSSS Male

647 RASHI VERMA B.Com. 2020 20DCACBCOM000103 1st PMSSS Female

648 ANSHANK SINGH B.Com. 2020 20DCACBCOM000104 1st SC Male
649 ADITI  MATHUR B.Com. 2020 20DCACBCOM000105 1st SC Female
650 PANKAJ KUMAR B.Com. 2020 20DCACBCOM000106 1st CW Male
651 AMARDEEP TRIPATHI B.Com. 2020 20DCACBCOM000107 1st CW Male
652 PAWAN SINGH B.Com. 2020 20DCACBCOM000108 1st CW Male



653 TATUNG ZIMI B.Com. 2020 20DCACBCOM000109 1st ST Female
654 HARSHITA RAUTELA B.Com. 2020 20DCACBCOM000110 1st GENERAL Female
655 AKRATI GUPTA B.Com. 2020 20DCACBCOM000111 1st GENERAL Female
656 ADHYA AGRAWAL B.Com. 2020 20DCACBCOM000112 1st GENERAL Female
657 KARAN MAHAWAR B.Com. 2020 20DCACBCOM000113 1st GENERAL Male
658 SANSKAR VARSHNEY B.Com. 2020 20DCACBCOM000114 1st GENERAL Male
659 SAKSHI SHARMA B.Com. 2020 20DCACBCOM000115 1st GENERAL Female
660 RISHAV B.Com. 2020 20DCACBCOM000116 1st OBC Male
661 DEEKSHA CHAUHAN B.Com. 2020 20DCACBCOM000117 1st GENERAL Female
662 ABHISHEK B.Com. 2020 20DCACBCOM000118 1st GENERAL Male
663 RAKHI BHAWNANI B.Com. 2020 20DCACBCOM000119 1st GENERAL Female
664 ROHAN SHUKLA B.Com. 2020 20DCACBCOM000120 1st GENERAL Male
665 ANUJ VIJAY B.Com. 2020 20DCACBCOM000121 1st GENERAL Male
666 CHANDRIKA SINGH B.Com. 2020 20DCACBCOM000122 1st SC Female
667 SACHIN RAJORA B.Com. 2020 20DCACBCOM000123 1st SC Male
668 KARTAVYA MAHAJAN B.Com. 2020 20DCACBCOM000124 1st GENERAL Male
669 VATSAL GUPTA B.Com. 2020 20DCACBCOM000125 1st GENERAL Male
670 AL  IQRA  RASHEED B.Com. 2020 20DCACBCOM000126 1st OBC Female
671 SAGAR GARG B.Com. 2020 20DCACBCOM000127 1st GENERAL Male
672 SHRUTI PATHAK B.Com. 2020 20DCACBCOM000128 1st GENERAL Female
673 PRIYANKA B.Com. 2020 20DCACBCOM000129 1st GENERAL Female
674 KUNAL VERMA B.Com. 2020 20DCACBCOM000130 1st SC Male
675 VIVEK SINGLA B.Com. 2020 20DCACBCOM000131 1st GENERAL Male
676 HITESH KUMAR B.Com. 2020 20DCACBCOM000132 1st SC Male
677 LAKSHAY PRUTHI B.Com. 2020 20DCACBCOM000133 1st GENERAL Male
678 AGAM.R. SINGH BHUTANI B.Com. 2020 20DCACBCOM000134 1st GENERAL Male
679 DEVESH  SINGH SAGAR B.Com. 2020 20DCACBCOM000135 1st SC Male
680 ARNAV BHATNAGAR B.Com. 2020 20DCACBCOM000136 1st GENERAL Male
681 SHILPA SINGH B.Com. 2020 20DCACBCOM000137 1st OBC Female
682 DEVAM KATYAL B.Com. 2020 20DCACBCOM000138 1st GENERAL Male
683 KARTIK AGARWAL B.Com. 2020 20DCACBCOM000139 1st GENERAL Male



684 RUPESH B.Com. 2020 20DCACBCOM000140 1st OBC Male
685 SWATI  SINGH B.Com. 2020 20DCACBCOM000141 1st OBC Female
686 MUSKAN GUPTA B.Com. 2020 20DCACBCOM000142 1st OBC Female
687 SHIVANI B.Com. 2020 20DCACBCOM000143 1st SC Female
688 HARVIR SINGH B.Com. 2020 20DCACBCOM000144 1st CW Male
689 KABIR  GUPTA B.Com. 2020 20DCACBCOM000145 1st CW Male
690 DHRUV RAUTELA B.Com. 2020 20DCACBCOM000146 1st CW Male
691 DEEPESH SHARMA B.Com. 2020 20DCACBCOM000147 1st OBC Male
692 DIGVIJAY KOHLI B.Com. 2020 20DCACBCOM000148 1st PwD Male
693 GAURAV  YADAV B.Com. 2020 20DCACBCOM000149 1st OBC Male
694 HARSH B.Com. 2020 20DCACBCOM000150 1st EWS Male
695 MR. BOJOTLHE BRIGHT KWENAEETILE B.Com. 2020 20DCACBCOM000151 1st FSR Male
696 MR. SOUHAIB MAHAMOUD HASSAN B.Com. 2020 20DCACBCOM000152 1st FSR Male
697 MR. DAHIR OLAD BOUHOUL B.Com. 2020 20DCACBCOM000153 1st FSR Male
698 MR. THEMBA MANANA B.Com. 2020 20DCACBCOM000154 1st FSR Male
699 TENZIN CHOEZIN B.Com. 2020 20DCACBCOM000155 1st FSR Male
700 KASHISH GABA B.Com. 2020 20DCACBCOM000156 1st ECA Male
701 SEEMANT POONIA B.Com. 2020 20DCACBCOM000157 1st ECA Male
702 ABHISEKH PANDEY B.Com. 2020 20DCACBCOM000158 1st ECA Male
703 DILIP MEHRA B.Com. 2020 20DCACBCOM000159 1st ECA Male
704 MOHD RIZWAN SAIFI B.Com. 2020 20DCACBCOM000160 1st OBC Male
705 PRATYAKSH JOSHI B.Com. 2020 20DCACBCOM000161 1st CW Male
706 ANKIT RAJ B.Com. 2020 20DCACBCOM000162 1st Sports Male
707 JYOTI PALARIYA B.Com. 2020 20DCACBCOM000163 1st Sports Female
708 HARSHIL JAIN B.Com. 2020 20DCACBCOM000164 1st Sports Male
709 SIVA SANKARI RAMAKRISHNAN B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000001 1st GENERAL Female
710 VIRAJ NANDAN B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000002 1st GENERAL Male
711 SATVICK  MALHOTRA B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000003 1st GENERAL Male
712 SHRESHTH ROHTELA B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000004 1st OBC Male
713 KARAN GUPTA B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000005 1st GENERAL Male
714 SHALU SINGH B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000006 1st GENERAL Female



715 DEVANSH  SHARMA B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000007 1st GENERAL Male
716 DHANANJAY BAID B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000008 1st GENERAL Male
717 RHYTHM SACHDEVA B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000009 1st GENERAL Male
718 SARTHAK GHAI B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000010 1st GENERAL Male
719 AVANTIKA DWIVEDI B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000011 1st GENERAL Female
720 NIYATI ADVANI B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000012 1st GENERAL Female
721 VIDHI HETE B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000013 1st GENERAL Female
722 VANSHIKA SETH B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000014 1st GENERAL Female
723 AMAN KUMAR B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000015 1st GENERAL Male
724 SHATAKSHI PACHAURI B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000016 1st GENERAL Female
725 SANYA  VIJ B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000017 1st GENERAL Female
726 DHRUV GOYAL B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000018 1st GENERAL Male
727 NEHA KUMARI B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000019 1st GENERAL Female
728 ADITYA GUPTA B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000020 1st GENERAL Male
729 MANVI KHANDELWAL B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000021 1st GENERAL Female
730 HEMANG DWIVEDI B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000022 1st GENERAL Male
731 SEJAL DUGGAL B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000023 1st GENERAL Female
732 PRISHA CHANDNA B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000024 1st GENERAL Female
733 ARNAV AMBER BARA B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000025 1st ST Male
734 PAKHI VERMA B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000026 1st SC Female
735 KARTIKEYA  GROVER B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000027 1st GENERAL Male
736 SAMRADDHI SHREE AWASTHI B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000028 1st GENERAL Female
737 VANSH MITTAL B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000029 1st GENERAL Male
738 PRIYAL GUPTA B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000030 1st GENERAL Female
739 SONALI CHOPRA B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000031 1st GENERAL Female
740 VIVEK NAIN B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000032 1st GENERAL Male
741 SUYASH ARYA B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000033 1st GENERAL Male
742 HARSH JOSHI B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000034 1st GENERAL Male
743 KSHITIJ GARG B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000035 1st GENERAL Male
744 AASTHA SHARMA B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000036 1st GENERAL Female
745 SAIRAH GAUR B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000037 1st GENERAL Female



746 PRIYANSHU JAIN B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000038 1st GENERAL Male
747 ANKIT SONI B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000039 1st OBC Male
748 PRANSHU SINGH B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000040 1st GENERAL Male
749 HETAL B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000041 1st GENERAL Female
750 ARYAN BHUTANI B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000042 1st GENERAL Male
751 GAURAV DHAMA B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000043 1st GENERAL Male
752 PARTH THAPAR B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000044 1st GENERAL Male
753 VEDANSH KHURANA B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000045 1st GENERAL Male
754 VANSH GROVER B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000046 1st GENERAL Male
755 ABHILEKHA  PRIYADARSHINI B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000047 1st EWS Female
756 TUSHAR NARANG B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000048 1st GENERAL Male
757 ABHISHEK YADAV B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000049 1st OBC Male
758 RISHABH KATYAL B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000050 1st GENERAL Male
759 PULKIT B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000051 1st GENERAL Male
760 DEVANSH MISHRA B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000052 1st GENERAL Male
761 CHAYANIKA SHARMA B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000053 1st GENERAL Female
762 KAPIL B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000054 1st OBC Male
763 KHUSHI GUPTA B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000055 1st GENERAL Female
764 SHUBHAM JAIN B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000056 1st GENERAL Male
765 SUVIDHI MADAAN B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000057 1st GENERAL Female
766 PAVANI  MIGLANI B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000058 1st GENERAL Female
767 KARTIK  JAIN B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000059 1st GENERAL Male
768 YASH DHINGRA B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000060 1st GENERAL Male
769 SHREYA AHUJA B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000061 1st GENERAL Female
770 AANVI SARIN B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000062 1st GENERAL Female
771 TANYA JAIN B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000063 1st GENERAL Female
772 ANSH  RAJPUT B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000064 1st GENERAL Male
773 KRATIKA RAGHUWANSHI B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000065 1st GENERAL Female
774 MANSI RAWAT B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000066 1st GENERAL Female
775 ZIKRA  FAISAL B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000067 1st GENERAL Female
776 BHISHM JOSHI B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000068 1st GENERAL Male



777 ISHITA VERMA B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000069 1st GENERAL Female
778 TUSHITA SINGH B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000070 1st GENERAL Female
779 MOHD ADNAN B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000071 1st OBC Male
780 TARUSHI  JAIN B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000072 1st GENERAL Female
781 ARYAMAN CHADHA B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000073 1st GENERAL Male
782 KAPIN  SINGH B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000074 1st GENERAL Male
783 KUSHAGRA PANDEY B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000075 1st GENERAL Male
784 MAYANK KUMAR SINGH B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000076 1st GENERAL Male
785 VIDHI B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000077 1st GENERAL Female
786 SIDDHI NATH B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000078 1st GENERAL Female
787 RITWIK PAUL B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000079 1st GENERAL Male
788 SWATI  SINGH B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000080 1st OBC Female
789 YASHIKA KAUSHIK B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000081 1st GENERAL Female
790 SHRUTI SHARMA B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000082 1st GENERAL Female
791 SHAGUN MEHRA B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000083 1st GENERAL Female
792 SHREYA NEGI B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000084 1st GENERAL Female
793 PRIYANSHI  AGARWAL B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000085 1st GENERAL Female
794 PRATHAM THUKRAL B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000086 1st GENERAL Male
795 SOMIL  JAIN B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000087 1st GENERAL Male
796 RAJ NATH SAH B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000088 1st OBC Male
797 PARV MAHENDRU B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000089 1st GENERAL Male
798 SHIVANGI  SHARMA B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000090 1st GENERAL Female
799 MANYA BANSAL B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000091 1st GENERAL Female
800 VANDITA B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000092 1st GENERAL Female
801 SHAMBHAVI MISHRA B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000093 1st GENERAL Female
802 HARSH  KUMAR B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000094 1st GENERAL Male
803 SUSHMITA MAITY B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000095 1st GENERAL Female
804 SUPRABHA MALIK B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000096 1st GENERAL Female
805 RIDHIE MEHTA B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000097 1st GENERAL Female
806 LOVELY B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000098 1st GENERAL Female
807 AADISHREE SHARMA B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000099 1st GENERAL Female



808 TANVI BANSAL B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000100 1st GENERAL Female
809 JHANVI SHARMA B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000101 1st GENERAL Female
810 SHREYSHTH SHARMA B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000102 1st GENERAL Male
811 CHETNA B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000103 1st GENERAL Female
812 VAISHALI BAID B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000104 1st GENERAL Female
813 TANVI MANN B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000105 1st GENERAL Female
814 HIYA NAUTIYAL B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000106 1st GENERAL Female
815 ARUSHI DHIMAN B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000107 1st GENERAL Female
816 MEHUL MIDHA B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000108 1st GENERAL Male
817 AZRA SHAKEEL BULLA B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000109 1st GENERAL Female
818 DHAIRYAA MITTAL B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000110 1st GENERAL Female
819 SYED MOHAMMAD ASHHAR B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000111 1st GENERAL Male
820 VIRAT HOODA B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000112 1st GENERAL Male
821 KHUSHI GAUR B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000113 1st GENERAL Female
822 KONARK  CHUGH B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000114 1st GENERAL Male
823 KRISHNA MODI B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000115 1st GENERAL Male
824 ALOK KUMAR B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000116 1st GENERAL Male
825 KOMAL B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000117 1st SC Female
826 AMIR  YAJDANI B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000118 1st GENERAL Male
827 MD. FARHAN HOSSAIN B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000119 1st GENERAL Male
828 SIMRAN JEET SINGH B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000120 1st GENERAL Male
829 MANI CHAUDHARY B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000121 1st GENERAL Female
830 KRITI  SHARMA B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000122 1st GENERAL Female
831 DEEPTANSHU  SUDAN B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000123 1st GENERAL Male
832 SANDEEP SINGH B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000124 1st GENERAL Male
833 KHUSHI B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000125 1st GENERAL Female
834 ABHISHEK NIRWAN B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000126 1st GENERAL Male
835 ANIKATE  DOOMRA B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000127 1st GENERAL Male
836 DEEPANSHI B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000128 1st GENERAL Female
837 AKSHAT YADAV B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000129 1st OBC Male
838 MAHIMA AGRAWAL B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000130 1st GENERAL Female



839 NIHAL RAWAT B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000131 1st GENERAL Male
840 DHAIRYA DAWARA B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000132 1st GENERAL Male
841 HARSHITA CHAUDHARY B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000133 1st OBC Female
842 SHARAD KUMAR JAISWAL B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000134 1st GENERAL Male
843 TANMAY MALHOTRA B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000135 1st GENERAL Male
844 VISHU CHAUDHARY B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000136 1st GENERAL Female
845 KORISHA TANDON B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000137 1st GENERAL Female
846 BHAVIKA GUPTA B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000138 1st GENERAL Female
847 SHIVAM  KOHLI B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000139 1st GENERAL Male
848 SHRIMI SHANKAR B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000140 1st GENERAL Female
849 ADITI  RAJ B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000141 1st GENERAL Female
850 PRAKHAR TANDON B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000142 1st GENERAL Male
851 ARSH HOODA B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000143 1st GENERAL Male
852 JITESH KUMAR B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000144 1st OBC Male
853 TANYA YADAV B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000145 1st OBC Female
854 SHUBHENDU PANDEY B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000146 1st GENERAL Male
855 DAYITAV SAINI B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000147 1st OBC Male
856 JASHANDEEP BANSAL B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000148 1st GENERAL Male
857 BHAGWANTPREET SINGH SEKHON B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000149 1st GENERAL Male
858 SHASHWAT ASTHANA B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000150 1st GENERAL Male
859 AMISH VERMA B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000151 1st OBC Male
860 PRATHAM MITTAL B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000152 1st GENERAL Male
861 PRERANA  JAISWAL B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000153 1st OBC Female
862 GAURAV SHAKYA B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000154 1st OBC Male
863 DHANANJAY BHARDWAJ B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000155 1st GENERAL Male
864 PRINCY SHRIVASTAVA B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000156 1st GENERAL Female
865 AYUSHMAN RAI B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000157 1st OBC Male
866 GARIMA MALHOTRA B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000158 1st GENERAL Female
867 ADITI AGARWAL B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000159 1st GENERAL Female
868 SIDDHARTH 9811032802 GUPTA B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000160 1st GENERAL Male
869 RISHABH  GARG B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000161 1st GENERAL Male



870 KRITANSHU KUMAR B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000162 1st GENERAL Male
871 MANAN JAIN B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000163 1st GENERAL Male
872 RITESH KUMAR B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000164 1st GENERAL Male
873 TUSHAR YADAV B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000165 1st OBC Male
874 DEVASHISH CHATURVEDI B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000166 1st GENERAL Male
875 TSERING ANGMO B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000167 1st ST Female
876 MOHAMMED  SINAN ATHANIKKAL B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000168 1st OBC Male
877 RHYTHUM PREET KAUR B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000169 1st GENERAL Female
878 SHADA  KC B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000170 1st OBC Female
879 YASHIKA CHANDEL B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000171 1st GENERAL Female
880 PRERNA  KASHYAP B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000172 1st GENERAL Female
881 KESHAV CHOUDHARY B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000173 1st OBC Male
882 SHIVPRIYA KUMARI B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000174 1st GENERAL Female
883 NITIKA RAWAT B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000175 1st GENERAL Female
884 RITEEK KUMAR B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000176 1st GENERAL Male
885 ANANYA SARIN B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000177 1st GENERAL Female
886 SAHIL B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000178 1st OBC Male
887 POOJA SAHOO B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000179 1st GENERAL Female
888 NAVYA TANDON B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000180 1st GENERAL Female
889 RUCHI PANDEY B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000181 1st GENERAL Female
890 KALPANA B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000182 1st OBC Female
891 NANDINI SHARMA B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000183 1st GENERAL Female
892 RAJAT YADAV B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000184 1st OBC Male
893 MUSKAAN YADAV B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000185 1st GENERAL Female
894 SANYA  CHOPRA B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000186 1st GENERAL Female
895 RIYA SHARMA B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000187 1st GENERAL Female
896 SHRUTI BATHLA B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000188 1st GENERAL Female
897 SAKSHI  SHI SINGH B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000189 1st GENERAL Female
898 JESSICA KATHURIA B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000190 1st GENERAL Female
899 MAYURAKSHI AVASTHY B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000191 1st GENERAL Female
900 SHIVANKI KUMARI B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000192 1st GENERAL Female



901 DHRITI CHADHA B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000193 1st GENERAL Female
902 RISHIKANT VERMA B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000194 1st OBC Male
903 ARPITA SINGH B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000195 1st GENERAL Female
904 VAISHNAVI TANWAR B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000196 1st GENERAL Female
905 YASHI JAISWAL B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000197 1st OBC Female
906 ANISHA BATRA B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000198 1st GENERAL Female
907 ANTARA UNIYAL B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000199 1st GENERAL Female
908 SOUMYA PANT B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000200 1st EWS Female
909 YUVRAJ SINGH B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000201 1st GENERAL Male
910 SHUBHAM  BISHT B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000202 1st GENERAL Male
911 NISHANT KUMAR TALAN B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000203 1st GENERAL Male
912 CHANCHAL B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000204 1st GENERAL Female
913 PUSHANT CHHILLAR B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000205 1st GENERAL Male
914 PARTH  ADESARA B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000206 1st GENERAL Male
915 SONIYA PANJWANI B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000207 1st GENERAL Female
916 ANCHAL SINGH B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000208 1st GENERAL Female
917 TUSHAR CHOPRA B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000209 1st GENERAL Male
918 VIKAS B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000210 1st GENERAL Male
919 VIVEK  SHARMA B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000211 1st GENERAL Male
920 RITIK B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000212 1st SC Male
921 SACHIN  YADAV B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000213 1st OBC Male
922 MANSI THAPLIYAL B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000214 1st GENERAL Female
923 ABHISHEK ABHISHEK KUNDU B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000215 1st GENERAL Male
924 ANKIT KUMAR B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000216 1st OBC Male
925 MOHIT KUSHAWAHA B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000217 1st OBC Male
926 GAGAN SHAILESHKUMAR  BHATIA B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000218 1st GENERAL Male
927 GULAM RABBANI B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000219 1st OBC Male
928 SWAPNIL SRIVASTAVA B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000220 1st GENERAL Female
929 MOHIT SIMAR B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000221 1st SC Male
930 VIVEK JATAV B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000222 1st SC Male
931 AKHIL SINGH THAKUR B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000223 1st GENERAL Male



932 SAHIL B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000224 1st GENERAL Male
933 ARYAN RAJ B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000225 1st OBC Male
934 ROHIT B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000226 1st OBC Male
935 SHUBHAM YADAV B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000227 1st OBC Male
936 DHRITI  CHAWLA B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000228 1st GENERAL Female
937 ARYAN JAISWAL B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000229 1st OBC Male
938 AASHAY JAIN B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000230 1st EWS Male
939 ABHAY AGRAWAL B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000231 1st GENERAL Male
940 KAUSTUBH KAUSHIK B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000232 1st GENERAL Male
941 ANUBHAV B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000233 1st OBC Male
942 SAURAV KUMAR B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000234 1st OBC Male
943 GOURAV JANGRAL B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000235 1st SC Male
944 PRATEEK SRIVASTAVA B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000236 1st GENERAL Male
945 GOURAV  CHOUDHARY B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000237 1st GENERAL Male
946 RAJ SHRIMALI B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000238 1st GENERAL Male
947 ANURAG VERMA B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000239 1st OBC Male
948 AYUSH  SHARMA B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000240 1st EWS Male
949 GAURAV  YADAV B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000241 1st OBC Male
950 SAHIL JAIN B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000242 1st EWS Male
951 RAKESH KUMAR B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000243 1st GENERAL Male
952 PARAS BHARDWAJ B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000244 1st GENERAL Male
953 YUVRAJ  SINGH TOMAR B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000245 1st GENERAL Male
954 KIRSHAN B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000246 1st SC Male
955 ROHIT B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000247 1st EWS Male
956 HARSH KUMAR B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000248 1st GENERAL Male
957 VAIBHAV PANDEY B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000249 1st GENERAL Male
958 NISHITA KASHYAP B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000250 1st OBC Female
959 ISHA RAWAT B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000251 1st GENERAL Female
960 DINESH B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000252 1st SC Male
961 MOHAN SHARMA B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000253 1st GENERAL Male
962 JAIVARDHAN  MEHRU B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000254 1st OBC Male



963 GAUARV JAISWAL B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000255 1st OBC Male
964 KALPANA B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000256 1st GENERAL Female
965 GAURAV BARAHATH B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000257 1st OBC Male
966 AKASH ANAND B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000258 1st GENERAL Male
967 ARYAN AGRAWAL B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000259 1st GENERAL Male
968 VIKRANT DANGI B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000260 1st EWS Male
969 ANIMESH KUMAR BHAGAT B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000261 1st SC Male
970 ROHAN  SINGH PATHANIA B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000262 1st GENERAL Male
971 SUBHAM  KUMAR B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000263 1st EWS Male
972 TRAYAKSH BHARDWAJ B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000264 1st GENERAL Male
973 PERLA VINEETH B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000265 1st OBC Male
974 SINGH ANJALI  SHASHIKANT B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000266 1st GENERAL Female
975 MANISH KUMAR B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000267 1st GENERAL Male
976 AYUSH  MISHRA B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000268 1st GENERAL Male
977 LATIKA SHARMA B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000269 1st GENERAL Female
978 KATHAN DEVANGKUMAR PARMAR B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000270 1st GENERAL Male
979 MOHAMMED KAIF B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000271 1st GENERAL Male
980 KHUSHI AHUJA B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000272 1st GENERAL Female
981 RIYA MUDGAL B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000273 1st GENERAL Female
982 PUTNALA SHASHANK REDDY B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000274 1st GENERAL Male
983 PRIYANSHU SINHA B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000275 1st GENERAL Male
984 ANYE  BHUJAL B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000276 1st SC Female
985 GAGAN C B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000277 1st OBC Male
986 RAM SINGH CHARAN B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000278 1st GENERAL Male
987 MOHAMMED B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000279 1st OBC Male
988 ADARSH  SINGH B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000280 1st EWS Male
989 SANYA GUPTA B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000281 1st GENERAL Female
990 ADITYA KAUSHAL B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000282 1st GENERAL Male
991 DEEPANSHU GIRI B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000283 1st OBC Male
992 RAMESH P. CHAUDHARY B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000284 1st OBC Male
993 HIMANSH B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000285 1st GENERAL Male



994 PAARTH SINGH B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000286 1st OBC Male
995 AKASH  KUMAR CHAURASIYA B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000287 1st OBC Male
996 ALOK  VIKRAM SINGH B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000288 1st OBC Male
997 SNEH B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000289 1st OBC Female
998 GUNJAN  NAUDIYAL B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000290 1st GENERAL Female
999 PRINCE KUMAR SHRIVAAS B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000291 1st OBC Male
1000 SHIV SHANKAR  KUMAR B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000292 1st GENERAL Male
1001 ABBAS KHAN B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000293 1st GENERAL Male
1002 SHASHANK GAUTAM B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000294 1st SC Male
1003 SIMMI ROY B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000295 1st SC Female
1004 AKSHAT MITTAL B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000296 1st GENERAL Male
1005 RINKI  KUMARI B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000297 1st OBC Female
1006 JUGAL KISHORE B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000298 1st SC Male
1007 ADITYA KUMAR B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000299 1st OBC Male
1008 ANUBHAV TYAGI B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000300 1st GENERAL Male
1009 TANISH AGARWAL B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000301 1st GENERAL Male
1010 ADARSH  KUMAR SONI B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000302 1st OBC Male
1011 HIMANSHU B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000303 1st GENERAL Male
1012 HARSHIT SRIVASTAVA B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000304 1st GENERAL Male
1013 GOVIND KUMAR YADAV B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000305 1st OBC Male
1014 SPARSH CHAUDHARY B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000306 1st GENERAL Male
1015 GARV AHUJA B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000307 1st GENERAL Male
1016 DIVITA MIGLANI B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000308 1st GENERAL Female
1017 VERAJ GARG B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000309 1st GENERAL Male
1018 DREAMS BAKSHI B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000310 1st GENERAL Female
1019 ANURAG ANAND B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000311 1st GENERAL Male
1020 MANIK  WADHAWAN B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000312 1st GENERAL Male
1021 HARSH SETHI B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000313 1st GENERAL Male
1022 ADITYA CHOUDHARY B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000314 1st GENERAL Male
1023 VASU SANGWAN B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000315 1st GENERAL Male
1024 HARSHIT BHATIA B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000316 1st GENERAL Male



1025 WASIM ALI B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000317 1st PMSSS Male

1026 ADITY SHARMA B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000318 1st PMSSS Female

1027 SOMESH B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000319 1st SC Male
1028 PRIYA B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000320 1st SC Female
1029 CHETANYA KUMAR B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000321 1st SC Male
1030 RAGHAV BAWAL B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000322 1st SC Male
1031 PRIYANSHU B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000323 1st Sports Male
1032 VIDUSHI GAUTAM B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000324 1st SC Female
1033 ANIKET KUMAR SHAH B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000325 1st SC Male
1034 ARJUN SINGH B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000326 1st Sports Male
1035 TRIPTI  NAGPAL B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000327 1st EWS Female
1036 HARSH VARDHAN B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000328 1st SC Male
1037 KARTIK SHARMA B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000329 1st Sports Male
1038 STANZIN LUNGRIK B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000330 1st ST Male
1039 AKHILESH GOSWAMI B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000331 1st ECA Male
1040 VASU  AGARWAL B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000332 1st Sports Male
1041 MANJEET B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000333 1st Sports Male
1042 SAHIL  MAHAJAN B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000334 1st Sports Male
1043 SHUBHAM  KUMAR  GUPTA B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000335 1st OBC Male
1044 NITESH PRASAD B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000336 1st OBC Male
1045 SHIV  SHANKAR  YADAV B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000337 1st OBC Male
1046 FARDEEN B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000338 1st OBC Male
1047 CHANDAN B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000339 1st OBC Male
1048 ANIKIT KUMAR B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000340 1st SC Male
1049 NONGMAITHEM RAHUL  SINGH B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000341 1st SC Male
1050 HEMANT B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000342 1st SC Male
1051 ADARSH RAJ B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000343 1st OBC Male
1052 MUSKAN  KUMARI B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000344 1st OBC Female
1053 BHAVYA B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000345 1st OBC Male
1054 MONIKA B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000346 1st SC Female
1055 KUMAR ADARSH B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000347 1st OBC Male



1056 JAI TRIPATHI B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000348 1st EWS Male
1057 YASH KUMAR B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000349 1st SC Male
1058 NANDINI HARALA B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000350 1st SC Female
1059 SAURAV  KUMAR B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000351 1st Sports Male
1060 SANGEETA KIROULA B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000352 1st Sports Female
1061 JATIN PRAKASH B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000353 1st SC Male
1062 MUJEEB  UR  REHMAN B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000354 1st ST Male
1063 REGAL  NAOREM B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000355 1st SC Male
1064 NIDHISH B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000356 1st OBC Male
1065 HEMANT MEENA B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000357 1st OBC Male
1066 KANAV  PHULAR B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000358 1st EWS Male
1067 SHIVA B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000359 1st SC Male
1068 KARTIKAY KUMAR B.A. 2020 20DCACBAPR000360 1st OBC Male
1069 ARYAN  MALIK B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000167 1st GENERAL Male
1070 VIRAT GUPTA B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000168 1st GENERAL Male
1071 SIMRAN  DUA B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000169 1st GENERAL Female
1072 TANUJ BAJAJ B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000170 1st GENERAL Male
1073 TANUJ  KHOSLA B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000171 1st GENERAL Male
1074 HARSH ARORA B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000172 1st GENERAL Male
1075 DEVANSHI AGARWAL B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000173 1st GENERAL Female
1076 SANYA AGGARWAL B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000174 1st GENERAL Female
1077 SAURABH KAPOOR B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000175 1st GENERAL Male
1078 CHANCHAL B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000176 1st SC Female
1079 DIVYANSHU KOTHARI B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000177 1st GENERAL Male
1080 AKSHAT  BAHUGUNA B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000178 1st GENERAL Male
1081 SASMIT SINHA B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000179 1st GENERAL Male
1082 ARUSHI  BANSAL B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000180 1st GENERAL Female
1083 BHAVYA  AGRAWAL B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000181 1st GENERAL Female
1084 RIYA B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000182 1st Kashmiri Migrant Female
1085 GUNGUN  NARANG B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000183 1st GENERAL Female
1086 TUSHAR KHETARPAL B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000184 1st GENERAL Male



1087 YASH  PAL SINGH B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000185 1st EWS Male
1088 SAMPRIT MUKHOPADHYAY B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000186 1st GENERAL Male
1089 RAVIDEEP KALRA B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000187 1st GENERAL Male
1090 SANJU SHARMA B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000188 1st GENERAL Male
1091 SHIVAM GUPTA B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000189 1st GENERAL Male
1092 ISHITA B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000190 1st GENERAL Female
1093 FIDELIS BABU B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000191 1st GENERAL Male
1094 PRATHAM SOOD B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000192 1st GENERAL Male
1095 KRITI BANSAL B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000193 1st GENERAL Female
1096 ARYAN SHARMA B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000194 1st GENERAL Male
1097 JAYESH GUPTA B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000195 1st GENERAL Male
1098 YASH  BHARDWAJ B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000196 1st EWS Male
1099 SHIVANG PAHWA B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000197 1st GENERAL Male
1100 RIYASHREE PANT B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000198 1st GENERAL Female
1101 MALLIKA BHATNAGAR B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000199 1st GENERAL Female
1102 SAMEER GUPTA B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000200 1st GENERAL Male
1103 GAUTAM B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000201 1st GENERAL Male
1104 ARPIT AGARWAL B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000202 1st GENERAL Male
1105 YASH GUPTA B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000203 1st GENERAL Male
1106 NANDEKA  MEHINDRU B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000204 1st GENERAL Female
1107 ANANT MEHTA B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000205 1st GENERAL Male
1108 ARYAN GUPTA B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000206 1st GENERAL Male
1109 AJAY SHARMA B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000207 1st GENERAL Male
1110 AAYUSHMAAN B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000208 1st OBC Male
1111 VARUN SHUKLA B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000209 1st CW Male
1112 PREETAM YADAV B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000210 1st CW Male
1113 RUDRESH B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000211 1st Sports Male
1114 AMARJEET B.Com (Hons) 2020 20DCACBCOH000212 1st CW Male

List of Students Enrolled in 2021-22
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S.No. Name of the student Programme name
Year of 
Joining 

Student Enrollment 
Number

Year (1st 
/2nd 
/3rd)

Category - SC / ST 
/ OBC / EWS / 

Others

Gender 
(Male;
Female;
Others)

1 GOUTHAM S NAMBIAR B.A. (Hons.) Economics 2021 21DCACBHEC000015 1st GENERAL Male

2 VATSAL JAIN B.A. (Hons.) Economics 2021 21DCACBHEC000057 1st GENERAL Male

3 ABHIRAJ SINGH B.A. (Hons.) Economics 2021 21DCACBHEC000001 1st GENERAL Male

4 ANUSHKA VATS B.A. (Hons.) Economics 2021 21DCACBHEC000004 1st GENERAL Female

5 PARUL NIMBEKAR B.A. (Hons.) Economics 2021 21DCACBHEC000036 1st SC Female

6 AVNI SOOD B.A. (Hons.) Economics 2021 21DCACBHEC000008 1st GENERAL Female

7 PRANSHU JAGLAN B.A. (Hons.) Economics 2021 21DCACBHEC000037 1st GENERAL Male

8 RAJIV PACHORI B.A. (Hons.) Economics 2021 21DCACBHEC000040 1st SC Male

9 ESHANK MAURYA B.A. (Hons.) Economics 2021 21DCACBHEC000014 1st OBC Male

10 KANAK KANWAR B.A. (Hons.) Economics 2021 21DCACBHEC000020 1st GENERAL Female

11 KARTIK SINGH B.A. (Hons.) Economics 2021 21DCACBHEC000021 1st GENERAL Male

12 THOKCHOM DENNIS B.A. (Hons.) Economics 2021 21DCACBHEC000054 1st GENERAL Male

13 SAKSHAM  SAINI B.A. (Hons.) Economics 2021 21DCACBHEC000044 1st OBC Male

14 SHANTANU  RAI B.A. (Hons.) Economics 2021 21DCACBHEC000047 1st GENERAL Male

15 AKSHAY BHATIA B.A. (Hons.) Economics 2021 21DCACBHEC000003 1st GENERAL Male

16 CHEHAK BATRA B.A. (Hons.) Economics 2021 21DCACBHEC000009 1st GENERAL Female

17 MANIKA GARG B.A. (Hons.) Economics 2021 21DCACBHEC000024 1st GENERAL Female

18 RAHUL KUMAR B.A. (Hons.) Economics 2021 21DCACBHEC000039 1st SC Male

19 PARTHIVI OJHA B.A. (Hons.) Economics 2021 21DCACBHEC000035 1st GENERAL Female

20 SANJANA BHARDWAJ B.A. (Hons.) Economics 2021 21DCACBHEC000045 1st GENERAL Female

21 DAKSH SHARMA B.A. (Hons.) Economics 2021 21DCACBHEC000011 1st GENERAL Male

22 ARYA SHEKHAR B.A. (Hons.) Economics 2021 21DCACBHEC000006 1st GENERAL Female

23 NITIN B.A. (Hons.) Economics 2021 21DCACBHEC000033 1st OBC Male

24 HARSHITA  JAIN B.A. (Hons.) Economics 2021 21DCACBHEC000017 1st GENERAL Female

25 TUSHAR KHURANA B.A. (Hons.) Economics 2021 21DCACBHEC000055 1st GENERAL Male

26 MEDHA  PARNASREE B.A. (Hons.) Economics 2021 21DCACBHEC000026 1st OBC Female

27 ASHWANI B.A. (Hons.) Economics 2021 21DCACBHEC000007 1st SC Male

28 RAGYA VALI B.A. (Hons.) Economics 2021 21DCACBHEC000038 1st GENERAL Female

29 SUMIT B.A. (Hons.) Economics 2021 21DCACBHEC000053 1st SC Male
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30 AISHWARYA B.A. (Hons.) Economics 2021 21DCACBHEC000002 1st SC Female

31 MAYANGLAMBAM YAIPHABA B.A. (Hons.) Economics 2021 21DCACBHEC000025 1st SC Male

32 SACHIN CHADHA B.A. (Hons.) Economics 2021 21DCACBHEC000043 1st OBC Male

33 SHIV NARAYAN SINGH B.A. (Hons.) Economics 2021 21DCACBHEC000048 1st SC Male

34 RANVEER  GOEL B.A. (Hons.) Economics 2021 21DCACBHEC000041 1st GENERAL Male

35 NITSIMAR  SINGH CHAWLA B.A. (Hons.) Economics 2021 21DCACBHEC000034 1st GENERAL Male

36 LUVKUSH B.A. (Hons.) Economics 2021 21DCACBHEC000023 1st SC Male

37 EKTA  SINGH B.A. (Hons.) Economics 2021 21DCACBHEC000013 1st Sports Female

38 NGANBA KHWAIRAKPAM B.A. (Hons.) Economics 2021 21DCACBHEC000029 1st Sports Male

39 ARJUN  TOMAR B.A. (Hons.) Economics 2021 21DCACBHEC000005 1st ECA Male

40 DEEPANSHU GUPTA B.A. (Hons.) Economics 2021 21DCACBHEC000012 1st OBC Male

41 NIDHI SAINI B.A. (Hons.) Economics 2021 21DCACBHEC000030 1st OBC Female

42 KUMKUM RAJPUT B.A. (Hons.) Economics 2021 21DCACBHEC000022 1st OBC Female

43 SHIVAM YADAV B.A. (Hons.) Economics 2021 21DCACBHEC000051 1st OBC Male

44 NISHA  RAJPUT B.A. (Hons.) Economics 2021 21DCACBHEC000031 1st OBC Female

45 NITIKA PAL B.A. (Hons.) Economics 2021 21DCACBHEC000032 1st OBC Female

46 SHIVAM KUMAR B.A. (Hons.) Economics 2021 21DCACBHEC000050 1st OBC Male

47 SONU  KUMAR B.A. (Hons.) Economics 2021 21DCACBHEC000052 1st OBC Male

48 VARTICA  CHOUDHARY B.A. (Hons.) Economics 2021 21DCACBHEC000056 1st EWS Female

49 JATIN B.A. (Hons.) Economics 2021 21DCACBHEC000019 1st EWS Male

50 JASPAL  SINGH B.A. (Hons.) Economics 2021 21DCACBHEC000018 1st OBC Male

51 SHIVAM K RAI B.A. (Hons.) Economics 2021 21DCACBHEC000049 1st EWS Male

52 DAKSH CHUPHAL B.A. (Hons.) Economics 2021 21DCACBHEC000010 1st CW Male

53 NANDINI TRIPATHI B.A. (Hons.) Economics 2021 21DCACBHEC000028 1st CW Female

54 SANKALP VINAYAK B.A. (Hons.) Economics 2021 21DCACBHEC000046 1st Ward Quota Male

55 YASH KUMAR GIRI B.A. (Hons.) Economics 2021 21DCACBHEC000058 1st OBC Male

56 HARSH BHUTANI B.A. (Hons.) Economics 2021 21DCACBHEC000016 1st EWS Male

57 RITIK KUMAR B.A. (Hons.) Economics 2021 21DCACBHEC000042 1st OBC Male

58 MEDHA  PRASHAR B.A. (Hons.) Economics 2021 21DCACBHEC000027 1st EWS Female

59 PRIYANSHU B.A. (Hons.) English 2021 21DCACBHEN000045 1st SC Male

60 ANSHIKA DHYANI B.A. (Hons.) English 2021 21DCACBHEN000012 1st GENERAL Female



61 ASHITA  ROUT B.A. (Hons.) English 2021 21DCACBHEN000014 1st GENERAL Female

62 RASHMI JEENA B.A. (Hons.) English 2021 21DCACBHEN000047 1st GENERAL Female

63 SARAHNA  PRASAD B.A. (Hons.) English 2021 21DCACBHEN000050 1st GENERAL Female

64 ASHMITA DEY B.A. (Hons.) English 2021 21DCACBHEN000015 1st GENERAL Female

65 ARNIKA  SINGHAL B.A. (Hons.) English 2021 21DCACBHEN000013 1st GENERAL Female

66 MANAAR AHMAD B.A. (Hons.) English 2021 21DCACBHEN000032 1st GENERAL Female

67 RUDRANI  SINGH B.A. (Hons.) English 2021 21DCACBHEN000048 1st GENERAL Female

68 JUNED KHAN B.A. (Hons.) English 2021 21DCACBHEN000027 1st GENERAL Male

69 AASTHA KALRA B.A. (Hons.) English 2021 21DCACBHEN000002 1st GENERAL Female

70 NABEEL AHMAD B.A. (Hons.) English 2021 21DCACBHEN000039 1st GENERAL Male

71 MRIGANK PANWAR B.A. (Hons.) English 2021 21DCACBHEN000036 1st ST Male

72 VILLAYAT ALI B.A. (Hons.) English 2021 21DCACBHEN000055 1st PMSSS/ST Male

73 CHEHEK SHARMA B.A. (Hons.) English 2021 21DCACBHEN000022 1st GENERAL Female

74 NIKITA SINGH B.A. (Hons.) English 2021 21DCACBHEN000040 1st SC Female

75 AVINASH KUMAR B.A. (Hons.) English 2021 21DCACBHEN000019 1st SC Male

76 AVALYN  KAUR  SETHI B.A. (Hons.) English 2021 21DCACBHEN000018 1st GENERAL Female

77 HARSHVARDHAN RAI B.A. (Hons.) English 2021 21DCACBHEN000024 1st GENERAL Male

78 SAURABH B.A. (Hons.) English 2021 21DCACBHEN000051 1st SC Male

79 AHONA DAS B.A. (Hons.) English 2021 21DCACBHEN000005 1st SC Female

80 AKANSHA  AWASTHI B.A. (Hons.) English 2021 21DCACBHEN000006 1st GENERAL Female

81 ANANYA TRIPATHI B.A. (Hons.) English 2021 21DCACBHEN000010 1st GENERAL Female

82 RANVEER  KUMAR B.A. (Hons.) English 2021 21DCACBHEN000046 1st OBC Male

83 SIMRAN BAZAZ B.A. (Hons.) English 2021 21DCACBHEN000054 1st GENERAL Female

84 CHANCHAL DAS B.A. (Hons.) English 2021 21DCACBHEN000021 1st SC Male

85 SHAILY B.A. (Hons.) English 2021 21DCACBHEN000052 1st GENERAL Female

86 PARUL GULATI B.A. (Hons.) English 2021 21DCACBHEN000042 1st GENERAL Female

87 AKASH KUMAR SINGH B.A. (Hons.) English 2021 21DCACBHEN000007 1st Sports Male

88 ABHISHEK RAO B.A. (Hons.) English 2021 21DCACBHEN000003 1st ECA Male

89 AALIYA B.A. (Hons.) English 2021 21DCACBHEN000001 1st OBC Female

90 AKASH YADAV B.A. (Hons.) English 2021 21DCACBHEN000008 1st OBC Male

91 MD MOAZ B.A. (Hons.) English 2021 21DCACBHEN000033 1st OBC Male



92 MUHAMMAD TALHA B.A. (Hons.) English 2021 21DCACBHEN000038 1st OBC Male

93 MRINALINI KOUL B.A. (Hons.) English 2021 21DCACBHEN000037 1st Kashmiri Migrant Female

94 HIMANSHU B.A. (Hons.) English 2021 21DCACBHEN000025 1st OBC Male

95 ATUL YADAV B.A. (Hons.) English 2021 21DCACBHEN000017 1st OBC Male

96 MOHD NABEEL B.A. (Hons.) English 2021 21DCACBHEN000034 1st OBC Male

97 ANJALI YADAV B.A. (Hons.) English 2021 21DCACBHEN000011 1st OBC Female

98 PRERNA JINGALIA B.A. (Hons.) English 2021 21DCACBHEN000044 1st SC Female

99 ADITYA  KUMAR MEENA B.A. (Hons.) English 2021 21DCACBHEN000004 1st ST Male

100 YARIQ AHMED B.A. (Hons.) English 2021 21DCACBHEN000056 1st OBC Male

101 PRAYASH YADAV B.A. (Hons.) English 2021 21DCACBHEN000043 1st OBC Male

102 JYOTI B.A. (Hons.) English 2021 21DCACBHEN000028 1st OBC Female

103 KESHAV KUMAR B.A. (Hons.) English 2021 21DCACBHEN000030 1st OBC Male

104 AMAN SINGH B.A. (Hons.) English 2021 21DCACBHEN000009 1st Ward Quota Male

105 NISHKA  KUMAR B.A. (Hons.) English 2021 21DCACBHEN000041 1st SC Female

106 MONIKA  TOPPO B.A. (Hons.) English 2021 21DCACBHEN000035 1st ST Female

107 IFRANAAZ B.A. (Hons.) English 2021 21DCACBHEN000026 1st OBC Female

108 KHUSHI BERBANIA B.A. (Hons.) English 2021 21DCACBHEN000031 1st OBC Female

109 ASHUTOSH RANJAN B.A. (Hons.) English 2021 21DCACBHEN000016 1st EWS Male

110 DEEPAK  SINGH B.A. (Hons.) English 2021 21DCACBHEN000023 1st EWS Male

111 SADAAN AHMED B.A. (Hons.) English 2021 21DCACBHEN000049 1st EWS Male

112 SHASHWAT MISHRA B.A. (Hons.) English 2021 21DCACBHEN000053 1st Ward Quota Male

113 AYUSH SHARMA B.A. (Hons.) English 2021 21DCACBHEN000020 1st CW Male

114 KANISHK BAISOYA B.A. (Hons.) English 2021 21DCACBHEN000029 1st Ward Quota Male

115 KRITIKA THAKUR B.A. (Hons.) History 2021 21DCACBHHS000051 1st PMSSS Female

116 SONIT KUMAR B.A. (Hons.) History 2021 21DCACBHHS000043 1st SC Male

117 SHREYA NITHYANANDAN B.A. (Hons.) History 2021 21DCACBHHS000038 1st GENERAL Female

118 THINLES WANGCHUK B.A. (Hons.) History 2021 21DCACBHHS000045 1st ST Male

119 PRINCE KUMAR B.A. (Hons.) History 2021 21DCACBHHS000031 1st SC Male

120 BHAWNA B.A. (Hons.) History 2021 21DCACBHHS000009 1st SC Female

121 DEEPU YADAV B.A. (Hons.) History 2021 21DCACBHHS000012 1st OBC Female

122 MANAS  JHA B.A. (Hons.) History 2021 21DCACBHHS000024 1st GENERAL Male



123 SAHIL B.A. (Hons.) History 2021 21DCACBHHS000034 1st SC Male

124 MAANYA SAHAY B.A. (Hons.) History 2021 21DCACBHHS000022 1st GENERAL Female

125 AMEY TIWARI B.A. (Hons.) History 2021 21DCACBHHS000005 1st GENERAL Male

126 YASH RAGHAV B.A. (Hons.) History 2021 21DCACBHHS000050 1st GENERAL Male

127 GARVIT JINDAL B.A. (Hons.) History 2021 21DCACBHHS000019 1st GENERAL Male

128 SHRUTI TEKRIWAL B.A. (Hons.) History 2021 21DCACBHHS000039 1st GENERAL Female

129 SCOTT LALROSANGA PACHUAU B.A. (Hons.) History 2021 21DCACBHHS000036 1st ST Male

130 ARSHAD KHAN B.A. (Hons.) History 2021 21DCACBHHS000007 1st OBC Male

131 MAYUR MAYANK B.A. (Hons.) History 2021 21DCACBHHS000026 1st GENERAL Male

132 KANISHKA MEHAN B.A. (Hons.) History 2021 21DCACBHHS000020 1st GENERAL Female

133 SIRAJ  GHANI B.A. (Hons.) History 2021 21DCACBHHS000041 1st OBC Male

134 DISHA B.A. (Hons.) History 2021 21DCACBHHS000015 1st GENERAL Female

135 PRACHI SAWNER B.A. (Hons.) History 2021 21DCACBHHS000030 1st SC Female

136 AMIT KUMAR YADAV B.A. (Hons.) History 2021 21DCACBHHS000006 1st OBC Male

137 ASHU BHUTANI B.A. (Hons.) History 2021 21DCACBHHS000008 1st GENERAL Male

138 SHIVANGI  RATHOR B.A. (Hons.) History 2021 21DCACBHHS000037 1st GENERAL Female

139 KASHISH KUMAR B.A. (Hons.) History 2021 21DCACBHHS000021 1st GENERAL Female

140 CHETVIK SHARMA B.A. (Hons.) History 2021 21DCACBHHS000011 1st GENERAL Male

141 DHAIRYA JAIN B.A. (Hons.) History 2021 21DCACBHHS000013 1st GENERAL Male

142 VASUDHA  SHANDILYA B.A. (Hons.) History 2021 21DCACBHHS000046 1st GENERAL Female

143 PRABHAKARAN S B.A. (Hons.) History 2021 21DCACBHHS000029 1st GENERAL Male

144 G GAIGONG THUI B.A. (Hons.) History 2021 21DCACBHHS000018 1st ST Male

145 AJEET  SINGH CHOUDHARY B.A. (Hons.) History 2021 21DCACBHHS000003 1st OBC Male

146 ABHAY SINGH PATEL B.A. (Hons.) History 2021 21DCACBHHS000001 1st OBC Male

147 SNEH KUMAR B.A. (Hons.) History 2021 21DCACBHHS000042 1st GENERAL Male

148 RITIK YADAV B.A. (Hons.) History 2021 21DCACBHHS000033 1st OBC Male

149 FARDEEN SAMEEM B.A. (Hons.) History 2021 21DCACBHHS000017 1st OBC Male

150 SIDDHARTH CHAUDHARY B.A. (Hons.) History 2021 21DCACBHHS000040 1st OBC Male

151 DIVYE  PRACHETAS B.A. (Hons.) History 2021 21DCACBHHS000016 1st SC Male

152 DHRUV  SINGH GAUR B.A. (Hons.) History 2021 21DCACBHHS000014 1st Sports Male

153 ALOK EKKA B.A. (Hons.) History 2021 21DCACBHHS000004 1st Sports Male



154 SAHIL MEHTA B.A. (Hons.) History 2021 21DCACBHHS000035 1st OBC Male

155 MAHTAB ALAM B.A. (Hons.) History 2021 21DCACBHHS000023 1st OBC Male

156 VISHANA  RAM B.A. (Hons.) History 2021 21DCACBHHS000049 1st OBC Male

157 MANIRAM SAHU B.A. (Hons.) History 2021 21DCACBHHS000025 1st OBC Male

158 BHUMIT YADAV B.A. (Hons.) History 2021 21DCACBHHS000010 1st OBC Male

159 VINI  VERMA B.A. (Hons.) History 2021 21DCACBHHS000048 1st OBC Female

160 ADOHJI B JINGRÜ B.A. (Hons.) History 2021 21DCACBHHS000002 1st ST Male

161 SURAJ KUMAR B.A. (Hons.) History 2021 21DCACBHHS000044 1st EWS Male

162 NAVDEEP  SINGH BIHAL B.A. (Hons.) History 2021 21DCACBHHS000028 1st EWS Male

163 PRIYANSHU YADAV B.A. (Hons.) History 2021 21DCACBHHS000032 1st OBC Male

164 NAINA SHARMA B.A. (Hons.) History 2021 21DCACBHHS000027 1st CW Female

165 VIKRAMADITYA JHA B.A. (Hons.) History 2021 21DCACBHHS000047 1st Ward Quota Male

166 NANDITA SHARMA B.A. (Hons.) Journalism 2021 21DCACBHJO000046 1st PMSSS Female

167 AMAN MUKESH NIRANJANE B.A. (Hons.) Journalism 2021 21DCACBHJO000006 1st SC Male

168 KAANAN BHATIA B.A. (Hons.) Journalism 2021 21DCACBHJO000020 1st GENERAL Female

169 GEETA KUMARI B.A. (Hons.) Journalism 2021 21DCACBHJO000016 1st SC Female

170 SAPNA KUMARI RAJDA B.A. (Hons.) Journalism 2021 21DCACBHJO000041 1st SC Female

171 NAVNEETIKA KAUR B.A. (Hons.) Journalism 2021 21DCACBHJO000031 1st GENERAL Female

172 CHAAHAT BAJAJ B.A. (Hons.) Journalism 2021 21DCACBHJO000014 1st GENERAL Female

173 SAMRIDDHI VERMA B.A. (Hons.) Journalism 2021 21DCACBHJO000037 1st GENERAL Female

174 NIKITA PETER B.A. (Hons.) Journalism 2021 21DCACBHJO000032 1st GENERAL Female

175 KINJAL GARG B.A. (Hons.) Journalism 2021 21DCACBHJO000022 1st GENERAL Female

176 AADITYA AHUJA B.A. (Hons.) Journalism 2021 21DCACBHJO000001 1st GENERAL Male

177 KUSHAGRA VERMA B.A. (Hons.) Journalism 2021 21DCACBHJO000024 1st OBC Male

178 SNEHA  YADAV B.A. (Hons.) Journalism 2021 21DCACBHJO000043 1st OBC Female

179 HARSH  KUMAR  GUPTA B.A. (Hons.) Journalism 2021 21DCACBHJO000017 1st OBC Male

180 AMEEN AHSEN N A B.A. (Hons.) Journalism 2021 21DCACBHJO000007 1st OBC Male

181 RASHMI KUMARI B.A. (Hons.) Journalism 2021 21DCACBHJO000035 1st GENERAL Female

182 ANUPAMA MISHRA B.A. (Hons.) Journalism 2021 21DCACBHJO000009 1st GENERAL Female

183 MOHAMED BACHIR FOURREH B.A. (Hons.) Journalism 2021 21CARTBHJO000047 1st FS Male

184 MD OMAR FARUQUE FAHIM B.A. (Hons.) Journalism 2021 21CARTBHJO000046 1st FS Male



185 MEGHA MANDAL B.A. (Hons.) Journalism 2021 21DCACBHJO000027 1st SC Female

186 SANYA AFREEN B.A. (Hons.) Journalism 2021 21DCACBHJO000040 1st OBC Female

187 SANJANA B.A. (Hons.) Journalism 2021 21DCACBHJO000038 1st SC Female

188 MOKSHA  FOTEDAR B.A. (Hons.) Journalism 2021 21DCACBHJO000030 1st Kashmiri Migrant Female

189 PRAGYA SINGH B.A. (Hons.) Journalism 2021 21DCACBHJO000034 1st GENERAL Female

190 AALYAH  SABHERWAL B.A. (Hons.) Journalism 2021 21DCACBHJO000002 1st GENERAL Female

191 PARISHKA GUPTA B.A. (Hons.) Journalism 2021 21DCACBHJO000033 1st GENERAL Female

192 KHUSHI  SHARMA B.A. (Hons.) Journalism 2021 21DCACBHJO000021 1st GENERAL Female

193 TANNU  RANJAN B.A. (Hons.) Journalism 2021 21DCACBHJO000045 1st OBC Female

194 ARIHANT RAI B.A. (Hons.) Journalism 2021 21DCACBHJO000010 1st GENERAL Male

195 SHIVAS SADHU B.A. (Hons.) Journalism 2021 21DCACBHJO000042 1st Kashmiri Migrant Male

196 MOHD RUMMAN CHAK B.A. (Hons.) Journalism 2021 21DCACBHJO000028 1st Sports Male

197 IMRAN B.A. (Hons.) Journalism 2021 21DCACBHJO000019 1st Sports Male

198 DEVEN SAWHNEY B.A. (Hons.) Journalism 2021 21DCACBHJO000015 1st Sports Male

199 AJEET KUMAR B.A. (Hons.) Journalism 2021 21DCACBHJO000005 1st Sports Male

200 SANJAY SINGH B.A. (Hons.) Journalism 2021 21DCACBHJO000039 1st CW Male

201 ANKIT GUPTA B.A. (Hons.) Journalism 2021 21DCACBHJO000008 1st ECA Male

202 AGAM  DEV  KUMAR B.A. (Hons.) Journalism 2021 21DCACBHJO000004 1st OBC Male

203 ASHIMA TRIPATHI B.A. (Hons.) Journalism 2021 21DCACBHJO000012 1st GENERAL Female

204 MAYANK  YADAV B.A. (Hons.) Journalism 2021 21DCACBHJO000026 1st OBC Male

205 BHAVIK SONI B.A. (Hons.) Journalism 2021 21DCACBHJO000013 1st OBC Male

206 KUNAL  DHAKAD B.A. (Hons.) Journalism 2021 21DCACBHJO000023 1st OBC Male

207 ARSHIT KAPOOR B.A. (Hons.) Journalism 2021 21DCACBHJO000011 1st OBC Male

208 SUPRIYA B.A. (Hons.) Journalism 2021 21DCACBHJO000044 1st CW Female

209 IFFAT JAWED B.A. (Hons.) Journalism 2021 21DCACBHJO000018 1st EWS Female

210 LOKESH B.A. (Hons.) Journalism 2021 21DCACBHJO000025 1st SC Male

211 MOHIT MEENA B.A. (Hons.) Journalism 2021 21DCACBHJO000029 1st ST Male

212 RITVIK GUGNANI B.A. (Hons.) Journalism 2021 21DCACBHJO000036 1st EWS Male

213 ABHAY SINGH B.A. (Hons.) Journalism 2021 21DCACBHJO000003 1st Ward Quota Male

214 GUNEET KOUR SASON B.A. (Hons.) Political Science 2021 21DCACBHPS000061 1st PMSSS Female

215 DEACHEN DOLKER B.A. (Hons.) Political Science 2021 21DCACBHPS000016 1st ST Female



216 ROOMI  A B.A. (Hons.) Political Science 2021 21DCACBHPS000048 1st OBC Male

217 ROSHNI B.A. (Hons.) Political Science 2021 21DCACBHPS000049 1st SC Female

218 TUSHAR B.A. (Hons.) Political Science 2021 21DCACBHPS000060 1st SC Male

219 AYUSH SINGH B.A. (Hons.) Political Science 2021 21DCACBHPS000013 1st SC Male

220 DIVYA B.A. (Hons.) Political Science 2021 21DCACBHPS000017 1st SC Female

221 SOM SINGH B.A. (Hons.) Political Science 2021 21DCACBHPS000054 1st OBC Male

222 ANKIT B.A. (Hons.) Political Science 2021 21DCACBHPS000008 1st SC Male

223 KISMAT CHAHAL B.A. (Hons.) Political Science 2021 21DCACBHPS000026 1st GENERAL Female

224 LAKSHAY JAIN B.A. (Hons.) Political Science 2021 21DCACBHPS000028 1st GENERAL Male

225 BISHVENDER B.A. (Hons.) Political Science 2021 21DCACBHPS000015 1st OBC Male

226 MUSKAN SHARMA B.A. (Hons.) Political Science 2021 21DCACBHPS000033 1st EWS Female

227 GARIMA GUPTA B.A. (Hons.) Political Science 2021 21DCACBHPS000018 1st GENERAL Female

228 AMAN MISHRA B.A. (Hons.) Political Science 2021 21DCACBHPS000004 1st GENERAL Male

229 RONIT  KAPOOR B.A. (Hons.) Political Science 2021 21DCACBHPS000047 1st GENERAL Male

230 LAWANYA B.A. (Hons.) Political Science 2021 21DCACBHPS000029 1st GENERAL Female

231 TANMAY SINGH B.A. (Hons.) Political Science 2021 21DCACBHPS000058 1st GENERAL Male

232 HARSHITA CHAUDHARY B.A. (Hons.) Political Science 2021 21DCACBHPS000019 1st GENERAL Female

233 JASHAN SOOD B.A. (Hons.) Political Science 2021 21DCACBHPS000024 1st GENERAL Male

234 ATUL B.A. (Hons.) Political Science 2021 21DCACBHPS000011 1st SC Male

235 ARYAN DWIVEDI B.A. (Hons.) Political Science 2021 21DCACBHPS000010 1st GENERAL Male

236 SHIV KUMAR B.A. (Hons.) Political Science 2021 21DCACBHPS000052 1st SC Male

237 JATIN MAHLAWAT B.A. (Hons.) Political Science 2021 21DCACBHPS000025 1st GENERAL Male

238 NIKITA GUPTA B.A. (Hons.) Political Science 2021 21DCACBHPS000036 1st GENERAL Female

239 BHARGAVI SHARMA B.A. (Hons.) Political Science 2021 21DCACBHPS000014 1st GENERAL Female

240 RAJ SARAWAGI B.A. (Hons.) Political Science 2021 21DCACBHPS000041 1st GENERAL Male

241 TANISHKA AGARWAL B.A. (Hons.) Political Science 2021 21DCACBHPS000057 1st OBC Female

242 SHAURYA SHARMA B.A. (Hons.) Political Science 2021 21DCACBHPS000051 1st GENERAL Female

243 ISHITA MAHAJAN B.A. (Hons.) Political Science 2021 21DCACBHPS000023 1st GENERAL Female

244 ABHISHEK GOYAL B.A. (Hons.) Political Science 2021 21DCACBHPS000001 1st SC Male

245 NAVDISHA GULATI B.A. (Hons.) Political Science 2021 21DCACBHPS000034 1st GENERAL Female

246 MAANYA BAJAJ B.A. (Hons.) Political Science 2021 21DCACBHPS000031 1st GENERAL Female



247 KRITI TYAGI B.A. (Hons.) Political Science 2021 21DCACBHPS000027 1st GENERAL Female

248 AVANTICA RANA B.A. (Hons.) Political Science 2021 21DCACBHPS000012 1st GENERAL Female

249 RAVI KUMAR PASWAN B.A. (Hons.) Political Science 2021 21DCACBHPS000044 1st SC Male

250 SRISTI RAJ B.A. (Hons.) Political Science 2021 21DCACBHPS000056 1st GENERAL Female

251 SNEHA KUMARI B.A. (Hons.) Political Science 2021 21DCACBHPS000053 1st OBC Female

252 AMILIYA THERES CHACKO B.A. (Hons.) Political Science 2021 21DCACBHPS000006 1st GENERAL Female

253 AMAN MANSURI B.A. (Hons.) Political Science 2021 21DCACBHPS000003 1st OBC Male

254 RITURAJ SARAF B.A. (Hons.) Political Science 2021 21DCACBHPS000046 1st OBC Male

255 AMARDEEP KUMAR TEJ B.A. (Hons.) Political Science 2021 21DCACBHPS000005 1st OBC Male

256 TARIF KHAN B.A. (Hons.) Political Science 2021 21DCACBHPS000059 1st OBC Male

257 RAKESH KUMAR PAL B.A. (Hons.) Political Science 2021 21DCACBHPS000042 1st OBC Male

258 MOHAMMAD  ASIF HAJAM B.A. (Hons.) Political Science 2021 21DCACBHPS000032 1st PMSSS/OBC Male

259 PRATIK SINGH B.A. (Hons.) Political Science 2021 21DCACBHPS000040 1st EWS Male

260 RAVI RANJAN B.A. (Hons.) Political Science 2021 21DCACBHPS000045 1st OBC Male

261 PONESWARI ATLURI B.A. (Hons.) Political Science 2021 21DCACBHPS000038 1st EWS Female

262 AJHARUDDIN B.A. (Hons.) Political Science 2021 21DCACBHPS000002 1st OBC Male

263 PIYUSH PRIYAM B.A. (Hons.) Political Science 2021 21DCACBHPS000037 1st Sports Male

264 LAXMI NARAYAN SINGH B.A. (Hons.) Political Science 2021 21DCACBHPS000030 1st Sports Male

265 PRASHANT KUMAR B.A. (Hons.) Political Science 2021 21DCACBHPS000039 1st OBC Male

266 RAMAVATH MADHU NAIK B.A. (Hons.) Political Science 2021 21DCACBHPS000043 1st ST Male

267 SAURABH KUMAR B.A. (Hons.) Political Science 2021 21DCACBHPS000050 1st OBC Male

268 IQBAL TOHA B.A. (Hons.) Political Science 2021 21DCACBHPS000022 1st ST Male

269 NIHARIKA SINGH B.A. (Hons.) Political Science 2021 21DCACBHPS000035 1st CW Female

270 HARSHITA CHAUHAN B.A. (Hons.) Political Science 2021 21DCACBHPS000020 1st Ward Quota Female

271 HARSHITA JAISWAL B.A. (Hons.) Political Science 2021 21DCACBHPS000021 1st OBC Female

272 SONAM  WANGCHUK  LACHENPA B.A. (Hons.) Political Science 2021 21DCACBHPS000055 1st ST Male

273 ANUJ  GANJU B.A. (Hons.) Political Science 2021 21DCACBHPS000009 1st Kashmiri Migrant Male

274 ANAND  SINGH BHATI B.A. (Hons.) Political Science 2021 21DCACBHPS000007 1st CW Male

275 PREETITI GUPTA B.Com (Hons.) 2021 21DCACBCOH000116 1st PMSSS Female

276 SIDDHANT SARAF B.Com (Hons.) 2021 21DCACBCOH000098 1st GENERAL Male

277 RHYTHM AHUJA B.Com (Hons.) 2021 21DCACBCOH000078 1st GENERAL Female



278 FAYZAN AHMAD BHAT B.Com (Hons.) 2021 21DCACBCOH000030 1st GENERAL Male

279 AMIT B.Com (Hons.) 2021 21DCACBCOH000008 1st SC Male

280 MODHINI BOBBA B.Com (Hons.) 2021 21DCACBCOH000054 1st GENERAL Female

281 SHUBHR GARG B.Com (Hons.) 2021 21DCACBCOH000097 1st GENERAL Male

282 AHAN  VARDHAN B.Com (Hons.) 2021 21DCACBCOH000006 1st SC Male

283 SYED  SAMI RAZA B.Com (Hons.) 2021 21DCACBCOH000101 1st GENERAL Male

284 PRATHAM DOBHAL B.Com (Hons.) 2021 21DCACBCOH000070 1st GENERAL Male

285 RANJUL BHARTI B.Com (Hons.) 2021 21DCACBCOH000073 1st SC Female

286 PALLAV TIKIYA B.Com (Hons.) 2021 21DCACBCOH000063 1st GENERAL Male

287 VANSHIKA TAHILIANI B.Com (Hons.) 2021 21DCACBCOH000109 1st GENERAL Female

288 SAKSHI NAHATA B.Com (Hons.) 2021 21DCACBCOH000086 1st GENERAL Female

289 JHALAK GUPTA B.Com (Hons.) 2021 21DCACBCOH000039 1st GENERAL Female

290 ANSHEE AGARWAL B.Com (Hons.) 2021 21DCACBCOH000010 1st GENERAL Female

291 KANISHKA SINGH B.Com (Hons.) 2021 21DCACBCOH000042 1st GENERAL Female

292 ISHU VERMA B.Com (Hons.) 2021 21DCACBCOH000038 1st SC Male

293 PRANJUL AGRAWAL B.Com (Hons.) 2021 21DCACBCOH000068 1st GENERAL Male

294 UDHAY KOUL B.Com (Hons.) 2021 21DCACBCOH000106 1st Kashmiri Migrant Male

295 JIYA SETHI B.Com (Hons.) 2021 21DCACBCOH000040 1st GENERAL Female

296 LAKSH JAN B.Com (Hons.) 2021 21DCACBCOH000051 1st Kashmiri Migrant Male

297 RAHUL B.Com (Hons.) 2021 21DCACBCOH000072 1st SC Male

298 RHYTHM B.Com (Hons.) 2021 21DCACBCOH000077 1st SC Male

299 KUSHAGRA GUPTA B.Com (Hons.) 2021 21DCACBCOH000050 1st GENERAL Male

300 KANIKA GAUR B.Com (Hons.) 2021 21DCACBCOH000041 1st GENERAL Female

301 SANJANA B.Com (Hons.) 2021 21DCACBCOH000087 1st GENERAL Female

302 SAHIL B.Com (Hons.) 2021 21DCACBCOH000084 1st SC Male

303 SHREYA RAMRAIKA B.Com (Hons.) 2021 21DCACBCOH000093 1st GENERAL Female

304 SANKET KUMAR B.Com (Hons.) 2021 21DCACBCOH000088 1st OBC Male

305 YUVRAJ DHAMIJA B.Com (Hons.) 2021 21DCACBCOH000115 1st GENERAL Male

306 GAURAV DINESH POKHARIYA B.Com (Hons.) 2021 21DCACBCOH000031 1st EWS Male

307 SHUBHAM GOYAL B.Com (Hons.) 2021 21DCACBCOH000095 1st GENERAL Male

308 VARUN GOYAL B.Com (Hons.) 2021 21DCACBCOH000110 1st GENERAL Male



309 PARTH MITTAL B.Com (Hons.) 2021 21DCACBCOH000066 1st GENERAL Male

310 PRIYANSHU GUPTA B.Com (Hons.) 2021 21DCACBCOH000071 1st GENERAL Male

311 SHAURYA PRATAP  SINGH B.Com (Hons.) 2021 21DCACBCOH000092 1st GENERAL Male

312 KOMAL B.Com (Hons.) 2021 21DCACBCOH000047 1st GENERAL Female

313 DHRUV SHARMA B.Com (Hons.) 2021 21DCACBCOH000025 1st GENERAL Male

314 KESHAV KHURANA B.Com (Hons.) 2021 21DCACBCOH000045 1st GENERAL Male

315 PALAK  GUPTA B.Com (Hons.) 2021 21DCACBCOH000062 1st GENERAL Female

316 YASH NATHANI B.Com (Hons.) 2021 21DCACBCOH000114 1st GENERAL Male

317 SANYA  GOSAIN B.Com (Hons.) 2021 21DCACBCOH000090 1st GENERAL Female

318 DIVYAM  NEMA B.Com (Hons.) 2021 21DCACBCOH000029 1st OBC Male

319 TUSHAR B.Com (Hons.) 2021 21DCACBCOH000104 1st SC Male

320 ANVAY MISHRA B.Com (Hons.) 2021 21DCACBCOH000012 1st EWS Male

321 AARYAN GUPTA B.Com (Hons.) 2021 21DCACBCOH000001 1st GENERAL Male

322 ABHINAV GOYAL B.Com (Hons.) 2021 21DCACBCOH000003 1st GENERAL Male

323 ARYAN  CHAUHAN B.Com (Hons.) 2021 21DCACBCOH000016 1st Sports Male

324 SHATAKSHI SINGH B.Com (Hons.) 2021 21DCACBCOH000091 1st Sports Female

325 OJASVIE B.Com (Hons.) 2021 21DCACBCOH000061 1st ECA Female

326 VIVEK B.Com (Hons.) 2021 21DCACBCOH000113 1st ECA Male

327 ARYAMAN LUTHRA B.Com (Hons.) 2021 21DCACBCOH000015 1st ECA Male

328 VAIBHAV B.Com (Hons.) 2021 21DCACBCOH000108 1st EWS Male

329 ANUSHKA B.Com (Hons.) 2021 21DCACBCOH000011 1st SC Female

330 UMANG KHANDELWAL B.Com (Hons.) 2021 21DCACBCOH000107 1st GENERAL Male

331 SANSKRITI  SAHU B.Com (Hons.) 2021 21DCACBCOH000089 1st OBC Female

332 RESHMI  YADAV B.Com (Hons.) 2021 21DCACBCOH000076 1st OBC Female

333 DEEPANSHU  SINGH B.Com (Hons.) 2021 21DCACBCOH000022 1st SC Male

334 RITIKA KUMARI B.Com (Hons.) 2021 21DCACBCOH000080 1st OBC Female

335 UDAY KUMAR B.Com (Hons.) 2021 21DCACBCOH000105 1st GENERAL Male

336 TRISHA TARINI KATOCH B.Com (Hons.) 2021 21DCACBCOH000103 1st GENERAL Female

337 PRATEEK  JAIN B.Com (Hons.) 2021 21DCACBCOH000069 1st EWS Male

338 RAVIL KHAN B.Com (Hons.) 2021 21DCACBCOH000074 1st OBC Male

339 ROHIT SINDHU B.Com (Hons.) 2021 21DCACBCOH000081 1st OBC Male



340 BHUMIKA MOTIRAMANI B.Com (Hons.) 2021 21DCACBCOH000018 1st GENERAL Female

341 SAHIL B.Com (Hons.) 2021 21DCACBCOH000085 1st OBC Male

342 VIKAS B.Com (Hons.) 2021 21DCACBCOH000111 1st SC Male

343 PAOME RUNGSUNG B.Com (Hons.) 2021 21DCACBCOH000064 1st ST Male

344 ABHISHEK  KUMAR B.Com (Hons.) 2021 21DCACBCOH000004 1st OBC Male

345 DEV MALHOTRA B.Com (Hons.) 2021 21DCACBCOH000024 1st GENERAL Male

346 LUXMI B.Com (Hons.) 2021 21DCACBCOH000052 1st OBC Female

347 ANKIT ANAND B.Com (Hons.) 2021 21DCACBCOH000009 1st OBC Male

348 HARSHIT KASANA B.Com (Hons.) 2021 21DCACBCOH000037 1st OBC Male

349 GAURAV SHARMA B.Com (Hons.) 2021 21DCACBCOH000032 1st EWS Male

350 HARSH  ROHILLA B.Com (Hons.) 2021 21DCACBCOH000035 1st OBC Male

351 DIVIT LAMBA B.Com (Hons.) 2021 21DCACBCOH000028 1st SC Male

352 ABHAY KUMAR PANDEY B.Com (Hons.) 2021 21DCACBCOH000002 1st EWS Male

353 SHRUTI B.Com (Hons.) 2021 21DCACBCOH000094 1st SC Female

354 ALOK TRIPATHI B.Com (Hons.) 2021 21DCACBCOH000007 1st EWS Male

355 DIPESH KUMAR B.Com (Hons.) 2021 21DCACBCOH000026 1st OBC Male

356 ASHISH YADAV B.Com (Hons.) 2021 21DCACBCOH000017 1st OBC Male

357 HARSHBIR SINGH B.Com (Hons.) 2021 21DCACBCOH000036 1st GENERAL Male

358 RUPSI KUMARI B.Com (Hons.) 2021 21DCACBCOH000082 1st OBC Female

359 MOHD SAMEER B.Com (Hons.) 2021 21DCACBCOH000056 1st OBC Male

360 ARCHITA KUMARI B.Com (Hons.) 2021 21DCACBCOH000014 1st OBC Female

361 CHINMAY AGGARWAL B.Com (Hons.) 2021 21DCACBCOH000020 1st EWS Male

362 VIKAS  KUMAR B.Com (Hons.) 2021 21DCACBCOH000112 1st OBC Male

363 KHUSHI CHAUHAN B.Com (Hons.) 2021 21DCACBCOH000046 1st EWS Female

364 SAANYA  CHOUDHARY B.Com (Hons.) 2021 21DCACBCOH000083 1st EWS Female

365 NEHA PRAMANIK B.Com (Hons.) 2021 21DCACBCOH000057 1st GENERAL Female

366 KUMAR HARSH VARDHAN B.Com (Hons.) 2021 21DCACBCOH000049 1st OBC Male

367 SHUBHENDU B.Com (Hons.) 2021 21DCACBCOH000096 1st EWS Male

368 NIPUN GUPTA B.Com (Hons.) 2021 21DCACBCOH000058 1st GENERAL Male

369 DEV LOHMORH B.Com (Hons.) 2021 21DCACBCOH000023 1st SC Male

370 MOHD KAIF KHAN B.Com (Hons.) 2021 21DCACBCOH000055 1st OBC Male



371 PAWAN B.Com (Hons.) 2021 21DCACBCOH000067 1st OBC Male

372 GOKUL DUA B.Com (Hons.) 2021 21DCACBCOH000033 1st Kashmiri Migrant Male

373 DIVESH  PITTI B.Com (Hons.) 2021 21DCACBCOH000027 1st EWS Male

374 KAPIL B.Com (Hons.) 2021 21DCACBCOH000043 1st SC Male

375 SONAL B.Com (Hons.) 2021 21DCACBCOH000099 1st OBC Female

376 HARMANJEET  SINGH B.Com (Hons.) 2021 21DCACBCOH000034 1st OBC Male

377 MD ANIS MOKHTAR B.Com (Hons.) 2021 21DCACBCOH000053 1st OBC Male

378 NITIN ANAND B.Com (Hons.) 2021 21DCACBCOH000059 1st OBC Male

379 DEEPA  KUMARI B.Com (Hons.) 2021 21DCACBCOH000021 1st CW Female

380 APOORVA  VASHISTHA B.Com (Hons.) 2021 21DCACBCOH000013 1st CW Female

381 BUIMAYO RUNGSUNG B.Com (Hons.) 2021 21DCACBCOH000019 1st ST Male

382 ADNAN AHMAD B.Com (Hons.) 2021 21DCACBCOH000005 1st OBC Male

383 TANVI B.Com (Hons.) 2021 21DCACBCOH000102 1st OBC Female

384 RISHABH MACHIWAL B.Com (Hons.) 2021 21DCACBCOH000079 1st OBC Male

385 KARTIK BHAT B.Com (Hons.) 2021 21DCACBCOH000044 1st Kashmiri Migrant Male

386 KRISHAN BHATT B.Com (Hons.) 2021 21DCACBCOH000048 1st Kashmiri Migrant Male

387 SONAM  WANGDI BHUTIA B.Com (Hons.) 2021 21DCACBCOH000100 1st ST Male

388 NITIN YADAV B.Com (Hons.) 2021 21DCACBCOH000060 1st CW Male

389 RAVINDER SINGH B.Com (Hons.) 2021 21DCACBCOH000075 1st CW Male

390 PARITOSH  SHARMA B.Com (Hons.) 2021 21DCACBCOH000065 1st CW Male

391 BHUMIKA B.Com 2021 21DCACBCOM000157 1st PMSSS Female

392 SHRUTI PANDITA B.Com 2021 21DCACBCOM000156 1st PMSSS Female

393 MUHAMMED SHANIF B.Com 2021 21DCACBCOM000086 1st OBC Male

394 AYUSH PRASAD B.Com 2021 21DCACBCOM000033 1st GENERAL Male

395 AJAY YADAV B.Com 2021 21DCACBCOM000008 1st OBC Male

396 ANSH TRIPATHI B.Com 2021 21DCACBCOM000023 1st GENERAL Male

397 DEV VRAT B.Com 2021 21DCACBCOM000041 1st OBC Male

398 AYUSH DUBEY B.Com 2021 21DCACBCOM000031 1st GENERAL Male

399 HARI KISHAN B.Com 2021 21DCACBCOM000051 1st SC Male

400 FALAK KHAN B.Com 2021 21DCACBCOM000047 1st OBC Female

401 DAKSH B.Com 2021 21DCACBCOM000039 1st SC Male



402 DINKY RAHEJA B.Com 2021 21DCACBCOM000044 1st GENERAL Female

403 PANKAJ  KUMAR B.Com 2021 21DCACBCOM000096 1st SC Male

404 ESHANI TAK B.Com 2021 21DCACBCOM000046 1st OBC Female

405 ROSHAN AGARWAL B.Com 2021 21DCACBCOM000113 1st GENERAL Male

406 MAHAK SINGH B.Com 2021 21DCACBCOM000072 1st SC Female

407 AMBIKESH VERMA B.Com 2021 21DCACBCOM000019 1st SC Male

408 PUKHRAJ  KAMBOJ B.Com 2021 21DCACBCOM000108 1st OBC Male

409 MUKTI B.Com 2021 21DCACBCOM000087 1st GENERAL Female

410 SOMYA GARG B.Com 2021 21DCACBCOM000133 1st GENERAL Female

411 MANISH  KUMAR SINGH B.Com 2021 21DCACBCOM000077 1st SC Male

412 PAWAN KUMAR SINGH B.Com 2021 21DCACBCOM000100 1st SC Male

413 AKASH YADAV B.Com 2021 21DCACBCOM000009 1st OBC Male

414 KUSH SONI B.Com 2021 21DCACBCOM000067 1st OBC Male

415 PRISHA SINGH B.Com 2021 21DCACBCOM000102 1st GENERAL Female

416 EMMANUEL BESHIR JINO LAGU B.Com 2021 21CARTBCOM000157 1st FS Male

417 KUNAL PRATAP SINGH B.Com 2021 21CARTBCOM000156 1st FS Male

418 PARBHAT B.Com 2021 21DCACBCOM000098 1st EWS Male

419 HIRTHIK AGGARWAL B.Com 2021 21DCACBCOM000056 1st GENERAL Male

420 ANTAS MOHAN JOSHI B.Com 2021 21DCACBCOM000024 1st GENERAL Male

421 ABHAY BHATT B.Com 2021 21DCACBCOM000003 1st EWS Male

422 VASUDHA  MUNJAL B.Com 2021 21DCACBCOM000146 1st EWS Female

423 HARSHIT MADAN B.Com 2021 21DCACBCOM000053 1st GENERAL Male

424 DHRUV MAHESHWARI B.Com 2021 21DCACBCOM000043 1st EWS Male

425 ABHISHEK  MAINDOLA B.Com 2021 21DCACBCOM000004 1st GENERAL Male

426 ALOKIT  SUCHARI B.Com 2021 21DCACBCOM000015 1st SC Male

427 PRIYA KUMARI B.Com 2021 21DCACBCOM000104 1st GENERAL Female

428 JATIN GUPTA B.Com 2021 21DCACBCOM000060 1st GENERAL Male

429 ANKUSH B.Com 2021 21DCACBCOM000020 1st GENERAL Male

430 AKSHAT SINGLA B.Com 2021 21DCACBCOM000012 1st GENERAL Male

431 AYUSH KUMAR B.Com 2021 21DCACBCOM000032 1st OBC Male

432 MAYANK ARORA B.Com 2021 21DCACBCOM000079 1st GENERAL Male



433 AKHILESH  CHHABRA B.Com 2021 21DCACBCOM000010 1st GENERAL Male

434 HITESH FALWARIA B.Com 2021 21DCACBCOM000057 1st SC Male

435 YASH KUMAR B.Com 2021 21DCACBCOM000151 1st GENERAL Male

436 SHREYA B.Com 2021 21DCACBCOM000129 1st GENERAL Female

437 AKSHITA SINGH B.Com 2021 21DCACBCOM000013 1st SC Female

438 YASH KUMAR B.Com 2021 21DCACBCOM000150 1st SC Male

439 AMAN  TIWARI B.Com 2021 21DCACBCOM000016 1st GENERAL Male

440 VIVEK  GOEL B.Com 2021 21DCACBCOM000148 1st GENERAL Male

441 FIZA AMRIN B.Com 2021 21DCACBCOM000049 1st GENERAL Female

442 VANSH ARORA B.Com 2021 21DCACBCOM000141 1st GENERAL Male

443 NAMIT  GULATI B.Com 2021 21DCACBCOM000089 1st GENERAL Male

444 YASH RATHI B.Com 2021 21DCACBCOM000153 1st GENERAL Male

445 KALASH B.Com 2021 21DCACBCOM000063 1st OBC Male

446 ISHAANVIR SINGH RAKWAL B.Com 2021 21DCACBCOM000058 1st GENERAL Male

447 ASHNA MANCHANDA B.Com 2021 21DCACBCOM000028 1st PwD Female

448 PAARSH JAIN B.Com 2021 21DCACBCOM000095 1st PwD Male

449 SIDDHARTH THAKUR B.Com 2021 21DCACBCOM000130 1st GENERAL Male

450 VAISHNAVI MODI B.Com 2021 21DCACBCOM000140 1st OBC Female

451 LAXMI  PRIYA CHOUDHURY B.Com 2021 21DCACBCOM000069 1st GENERAL Female

452 ADITYA B.Com 2021 21DCACBCOM000007 1st SC Male

453 LAVISH DHAND B.Com 2021 21DCACBCOM000068 1st GENERAL Male

454 AMAN GUPTA B.Com 2021 21DCACBCOM000017 1st GENERAL Male

455 NANDINI GOEL B.Com 2021 21DCACBCOM000091 1st GENERAL Female

456 ARYAN BANSAL B.Com 2021 21DCACBCOM000026 1st GENERAL Male

457 VANSHAJ  JAIN B.Com 2021 21DCACBCOM000143 1st GENERAL Male

458 CHIRAG  KUMAR B.Com 2021 21DCACBCOM000038 1st GENERAL Male

459 ABU HURAIRA ARSHAD B.Com 2021 21DCACBCOM000006 1st OBC Male

460 RIYA KHETAN B.Com 2021 21DCACBCOM000112 1st GENERAL Female

461 RAGHAV SAYAL B.Com 2021 21DCACBCOM000109 1st GENERAL Male

462 KARAN KAPOOR B.Com 2021 21DCACBCOM000064 1st GENERAL Male

463 SAMEER B.Com 2021 21DCACBCOM000118 1st GENERAL Male



464 KABIR GARCHA B.Com 2021 21DCACBCOM000062 1st GENERAL Male

465 ANMOL  GUPTA B.Com 2021 21DCACBCOM000021 1st GENERAL Male

466 DIPANSHU B.Com 2021 21DCACBCOM000045 1st SC Male

467 SHIKHAR PASRICHA B.Com 2021 21DCACBCOM000125 1st GENERAL Male

468 MOHD MUDABBIR KHAN B.Com 2021 21DCACBCOM000084 1st GENERAL Male

469 PANKAJ DHULL B.Com 2021 21DCACBCOM000097 1st GENERAL Male

470 ABHISHEK KUMAR B.Com 2021 21DCACBCOM000005 1st GENERAL Male

471 HARSH KUMAR B.Com 2021 21DCACBCOM000052 1st OBC Male

472 FARHAN HUSSAIN B.Com 2021 21DCACBCOM000048 1st GENERAL Male

473 TANISHA SIROHI B.Com 2021 21DCACBCOM000135 1st Sports Female

474 VIRAT  NAYYAR B.Com 2021 21DCACBCOM000147 1st Sports Male

475 MISAL  ANURADHA ARVIND B.Com 2021 21DCACBCOM000081 1st CW Female

476 SITA RAM NAMBURI B.Com 2021 21DCACBCOM000131 1st EWS Male

477 SHIVAM B.Com 2021 21DCACBCOM000127 1st Kashmiri Migrant Male

478 YASHI RAO B.Com 2021 21DCACBCOM000154 1st SC Female

479 VARCHASVA  CHATURVEDI B.Com 2021 21DCACBCOM000144 1st EWS Male

480 ALINA  FATIMA JAFRI B.Com 2021 21DCACBCOM000014 1st GENERAL Female

481 MUHAMMED NAMSAD KK B.Com 2021 21DCACBCOM000085 1st OBC Male

482 JAIDEEP B.Com 2021 21DCACBCOM000059 1st OBC Male

483 NIKHIL ROY B.Com 2021 21DCACBCOM000093 1st OBC Male

484 MADHAV  KAPOOR B.Com 2021 21DCACBCOM000070 1st EWS Male

485 AVANISH NAGAR B.Com 2021 21DCACBCOM000029 1st SC Male

486 CHANCHAL KUMARI B.Com 2021 21DCACBCOM000037 1st OBC Female

487 AVANTIKA  KUMARI  GUPTA B.Com 2021 21DCACBCOM000030 1st OBC Female

488 MUKUL YADAV B.Com 2021 21DCACBCOM000088 1st OBC Male

489 PRIYANSHU KUMAR B.Com 2021 21DCACBCOM000106 1st OBC Male

490 SAAD NASEEM B.Com 2021 21DCACBCOM000114 1st OBC Male

491 SALONI BHATIA B.Com 2021 21DCACBCOM000117 1st GENERAL Female

492 SNEHA  SONI B.Com 2021 21DCACBCOM000132 1st OBC Female

493 ARJUN  VERMA B.Com 2021 21DCACBCOM000025 1st OBC Male

494 NANDANI B.Com 2021 21DCACBCOM000090 1st SC Female



495 PRIYANSHA DEVSHALI B.Com 2021 21DCACBCOM000105 1st GENERAL Female

496 UTKARSH MEHTA B.Com 2021 21DCACBCOM000138 1st SC Male

497 JATIN ROHILLA B.Com 2021 21DCACBCOM000061 1st OBC Male

498 NEERAJ KUMAR YADAV B.Com 2021 21DCACBCOM000092 1st OBC Male

499 MEHAK VERMA B.Com 2021 21DCACBCOM000080 1st OBC Female

500 MOHD  SHABAN KHAN B.Com 2021 21DCACBCOM000082 1st EWS Male

501 SHOAIB AKHTAR B.Com 2021 21DCACBCOM000128 1st EWS Male

502 VANSH SAINI B.Com 2021 21DCACBCOM000142 1st OBC Male

503 BISHESH  KUMAR MISHRA B.Com 2021 21DCACBCOM000035 1st EWS Male

504 MANSI  GOSWAMI B.Com 2021 21DCACBCOM000078 1st OBC Female

505 SUSHANT CHAUHAN B.Com 2021 21DCACBCOM000134 1st OBC Male

506 HIMANSHI B.Com 2021 21DCACBCOM000055 1st GENERAL Female

507 TUSHAR GANGWAL B.Com 2021 21DCACBCOM000136 1st SC Male

508 CHAMAN PATEL B.Com 2021 21DCACBCOM000036 1st OBC Male

509 HARSHITA GUPTA B.Com 2021 21DCACBCOM000054 1st GENERAL Female

510 PRITHVI CHAKMA B.Com 2021 21DCACBCOM000103 1st ST Male

511 AADITYA KUMAR B.Com 2021 21DCACBCOM000001 1st OBC Male

512 SATISH KUMAR GUPTA B.Com 2021 21DCACBCOM000121 1st OBC Male

513 GUNJAN NETAM B.Com 2021 21DCACBCOM000050 1st ST Female

514 RAKSHITA SHARMA B.Com 2021 21DCACBCOM000110 1st GENERAL Female

515 RITIKA SINGH B.Com 2021 21DCACBCOM000111 1st SC Female

516 AYUSH RAJ B.Com 2021 21DCACBCOM000034 1st EWS Male

517 SAURAV RAJ B.Com 2021 21DCACBCOM000123 1st EWS Male

518 MADHAV SHARMA B.Com 2021 21DCACBCOM000071 1st GENERAL Male

519 VAISHNAVI B.Com 2021 21DCACBCOM000139 1st SC Female

520 AKSHAT KUMAR B.Com 2021 21DCACBCOM000011 1st EWS Male

521 SACHIN SHARMA B.Com 2021 21DCACBCOM000115 1st EWS Male

522 MANISH  KAIN B.Com 2021 21DCACBCOM000076 1st SC Male

523 VARUN LOHIA B.Com 2021 21DCACBCOM000145 1st OBC Male

524 YOGITA TYAGI B.Com 2021 21DCACBCOM000155 1st GENERAL Female

525 ASHISH LALWANI B.Com 2021 21DCACBCOM000027 1st GENERAL Male



526 SATYAM KUMAR B.Com 2021 21DCACBCOM000122 1st OBC Male

527 AANI TYAGI B.Com 2021 21DCACBCOM000002 1st EWS Female

528 SHIVA  NATH B.Com 2021 21DCACBCOM000126 1st OBC Male

529 NITESH  BHATI B.Com 2021 21DCACBCOM000094 1st OBC Male

530 SAHIL LOHANI B.Com 2021 21DCACBCOM000116 1st OBC Male

531 ANSH JAIN B.Com 2021 21DCACBCOM000022 1st GENERAL Male

532 PAWAN KUMAR DIWAKAR B.Com 2021 21DCACBCOM000099 1st SC Male

533 YASH LOHAT B.Com 2021 21DCACBCOM000152 1st SC Male

534 PRADEEP YADAV B.Com 2021 21DCACBCOM000101 1st OBC Male

535 SANIDHYA  SINGH B.Com 2021 21DCACBCOM000120 1st OBC Male

536 SAMEER HEMBROM B.Com 2021 21DCACBCOM000119 1st ST Male

537 UMAIR MUKHTAR B.Com 2021 21DCACBCOM000137 1st OBC Male

538 KHUSHI  KUMARI B.Com 2021 21DCACBCOM000065 1st CW Female

539 MAMTESH KUMAR B.Com 2021 21DCACBCOM000073 1st CW Male

540 PRIYANSI JOSHI B.Com 2021 21DCACBCOM000107 1st CW Female

541 MANISH B.Com 2021 21DCACBCOM000075 1st SC Male

542 AMAN SINGHAL B.Com 2021 21DCACBCOM000018 1st EWS Male

543 WAKIF KHAN B.Com 2021 21DCACBCOM000149 1st EWS Male

544 MOHD ADNAN ANSARI B.Com 2021 21DCACBCOM000083 1st OBC Male

545 KUNZES DOLMA DOLMA B.Com 2021 21DCACBCOM000066 1st ST Female

546 DEVANSH KARAUTIA B.Com 2021 21DCACBCOM000042 1st SC Male

547 MANIK AGARWAL B.Com 2021 21DCACBCOM000074 1st ECA Male

548 SHASHWAT  KAMBOJ B.Com 2021 21DCACBCOM000124 1st CW Male

549 DEEPALI MAAN B.Com 2021 21DCACBCOM000040 1st CW Female

550 NITIN SAINI B.A Programme 2021 21DCACBAPR000106 1st OBC Male

551 NIHAL A B.A Programme 2021 21DCACBAPR000139 1st GENERAL Male

552 SNEHA RAJ P K B.A Programme 2021 21DCACBAPR000082 1st GENERAL Female

553 ABHISHEK M S B.A Programme 2021 21DCACBAPR000002 1st GENERAL Male

554 NAWAAR MUZZAMMIL B.A Programme 2021 21DCACBAPR000063 1st GENERAL Male

555 MISHAB  K B.A Programme 2021 21DCACBAPR000137 1st OBC Male

556 SHYAM RATHOR B.A Programme 2021 21DCACBAPR000111 1st OBC Male



557 S. ANJANA B.A Programme 2021 21DCACBAPR000109 1st SC Female

558 MAHAK B.A Programme 2021 21DCACBAPR000104 1st SC Female

559 GUNGUN B.A Programme 2021 21DCACBAPR000102 1st OBC Female

560 MAYANK KUMAR HARSH B.A Programme 2021 21DCACBAPR000105 1st SC Male

561 RADHIKA RASTOGI B.A Programme 2021 21DCACBAPR000107 1st GENERAL Female

562 SNEHA B.A Programme 2021 21DCACBAPR000112 1st SC Female

563 ARTI KUMARI B.A Programme 2021 21DCACBAPR000100 1st OBC Female

564 VARCHAS PANDEY B.A Programme 2021 21DCACBAPR000115 1st GENERAL Male

565 VK ANANYA B.A Programme 2021 21DCACBAPR000085 1st GENERAL Female

566 SONIYA B.A Programme 2021 21DCACBAPR000113 1st SC Female

567 ANANYA KAUSTUBH KEKRE B.A Programme 2021 21DCACBAPR000099 1st GENERAL Female

568 CHIRAG THAKRAN B.A Programme 2021 21DCACBAPR000090 1st GENERAL Male

569 LAKSHAY  SHARMA B.A Programme 2021 21DCACBAPR000077 1st GENERAL Male

570 KONDAVENI RENU BHAVANI B.A Programme 2021 21DCACBAPR000076 1st OBC Female

571 SACHIN KUMAR MEENA B.A Programme 2021 21DCACBAPR000110 1st ST Male

572 SYED  ABDUL DAYYAN B.A Programme 2021 21DCACBAPR000094 1st GENERAL Male

573 PARISHA THUKRAL B.A Programme 2021 21DCACBAPR000009 1st GENERAL Female

574 RIYA  SINGH B.A Programme 2021 21DCACBAPR000140 1st SC Female

575 SHRISHTI  SINGH B.A Programme 2021 21DCACBAPR000056 1st GENERAL Female

576 DHEERAJ SINGH BAISH B.A Programme 2021 21DCACBAPR000017 1st GENERAL Male

577 SAKSHAM  JAIN B.A Programme 2021 21DCACBAPR000054 1st GENERAL Male

578 DEVENDRA  SINGH DHAKAD B.A Programme 2021 21DCACBAPR000016 1st OBC Male

579 ADITI B.A Programme 2021 21DCACBAPR000015 1st GENERAL Female

580 SHIVAM SINGH B.A Programme 2021 21DCACBAPR000092 1st OBC Male

581 SHIVAM B.A Programme 2021 21DCACBAPR000046 1st GENERAL Male

582 VANSH KANWAT B.A Programme 2021 21DCACBAPR000096 1st ST Male

583 PARTH PAPNEJA B.A Programme 2021 21DCACBAPR000066 1st GENERAL Male

584 ANI  SEN B.A Programme 2021 21DCACBAPR000073 1st SC Male

585 SHIVANK PANDEY B.A Programme 2021 21DCACBAPR000068 1st EWS Male

586 KRITGY BHATIA B.A Programme 2021 21DCACBAPR000128 1st GENERAL Male

587 AZAD KUMAR B.A Programme 2021 21DCACBAPR000040 1st GENERAL Male



588 THOTNGARAN NGALUNG B.A Programme 2021 21DCACBAPR000013 1st ST Male

589 NITIN KUMAR B.A Programme 2021 21DCACBAPR000033 1st ST Male

590 DEV KHANDELWAL B.A Programme 2021 21DCACBAPR000051 1st GENERAL Male

591 SHIVANG SRIVASTAVA B.A Programme 2021 21DCACBAPR000081 1st GENERAL Male

592 SHRUTI CHOUDHARY B.A Programme 2021 21DCACBAPR000093 1st GENERAL Female

593 ARPIT  KUMAR TOMAR B.A Programme 2021 21DCACBAPR000050 1st GENERAL Male

594 SKALZANG CHOSDON B.A Programme 2021 21DCACBAPR000057 1st ST Female

595 RISHI KUMAR B.A Programme 2021 21DCACBAPR000019 1st GENERAL Male

596 VIRENDER B.A Programme 2021 21DCACBAPR000097 1st SC Male

597 GEOMOL S B.A Programme 2021 21DCACBAPR000074 1st GENERAL Female

598 NANDINI DEHARIYA B.A Programme 2021 21DCACBAPR000078 1st SC Female

599 MANASVI TYAGI B.A Programme 2021 21DCACBAPR000091 1st GENERAL Female

600 HITANSHI JAIN B.A Programme 2021 21DCACBAPR000103 1st GENERAL Female

601 TOFIQ B.A Programme 2021 21DCACBAPR000024 1st GENERAL Male

602 TANISHQ RAWAT B.A Programme 2021 21DCACBAPR000095 1st GENERAL Male

603 ROHIT KHATIK B.A Programme 2021 21DCACBAPR000021 1st SC Male

604 AASHU CHAWLA B.A Programme 2021 21DCACBAPR000087 1st SC Male

605 NITIN  KUMAR B.A Programme 2021 21DCACBAPR000131 1st SC Male

606 NISHANT DESWAL B.A Programme 2021 21DCACBAPR000043 1st GENERAL Male

607 AAKARSHIKA SRIVASTAVA B.A Programme 2021 21DCACBAPR000086 1st GENERAL Female

608 KRISH SAINI B.A Programme 2021 21DCACBAPR000042 1st SC Male

609 TRIPTI NARAYAN B.A Programme 2021 21DCACBAPR000122 1st GENERAL Female

610 JAI  KUMAR B.A Programme 2021 21DCACBAPR000061 1st SC Male

611 PINKY B.A Programme 2021 21DCACBAPR000044 1st SC Female

612 RITIK KUMAR B.A Programme 2021 21DCACBAPR000020 1st SC Male

613 KARINA  GURUNG B.A Programme 2021 21DCACBAPR000001 1st GENERAL Female

614 JUHI SINGH B.A Programme 2021 21DCACBAPR000119 1st GENERAL Female

615 VYAKHYA SETH B.A Programme 2021 21DCACBAPR000123 1st SC Female

616 RISHABH KUMAR B.A Programme 2021 21DCACBAPR000053 1st SC Male

617 AKANSHA  RAWAT B.A Programme 2021 21DCACBAPR000003 1st GENERAL Female

618 PRIYANKA DELU B.A Programme 2021 21DCACBAPR000011 1st GENERAL Female



619 REENA B.A Programme 2021 21DCACBAPR000045 1st GENERAL Female

620 SOHAM NAGAR B.A Programme 2021 21DCACBAPR000058 1st SC Male

621 VANSHIKA SANGWAN B.A Programme 2021 21DCACBAPR000114 1st GENERAL Female

622 AAKASH CHETWANI B.A Programme 2021 21DCACBAPR000116 1st SC Male

623 PARMANAND PARVEEN B.A Programme 2021 21DCACBAPR000065 1st SC Male

624 KUNAL B.A Programme 2021 21DCACBAPR000030 1st SC Male

625 RITIKA  SHARMA B.A Programme 2021 21DCACBAPR000079 1st GENERAL Female

626 SOUHARD CHAUHAN B.A Programme 2021 21DCACBAPR000023 1st GENERAL Male

627 MOHD MOHSIN ANSARI B.A Programme 2021 21DCACBAPR000138 1st OBC Male

628 RAGHUVANSH B.A Programme 2021 21DCACBAPR000052 1st SC Male

629 AZBA IMAM B.A Programme 2021 21DCACBAPR000117 1st GENERAL Female

630 DIPANSHU SHARMA B.A Programme 2021 21DCACBAPR000101 1st EWS Male

631 VIVEK  KUMAR B.A Programme 2021 21DCACBAPR000070 1st GENERAL Male

632 RIYA CHAUDHARY B.A Programme 2021 21DCACBAPR000108 1st GENERAL Female

633 PIYUSH KUMAR B.A Programme 2021 21DCACBAPR000132 1st SC Male

634 KAIF QURESHI B.A Programme 2021 21DCACBAPR000075 1st Sports Male

635 JATIN TOKAS B.A Programme 2021 21DCACBAPR000029 1st Sports Male

636 BIPASHA DUTTA B.A Programme 2021 21DCACBAPR000125 1st Sports Female

637 LAKSHAY GULIA B.A Programme 2021 21DCACBAPR000031 1st Sports Male

638 ABHISHEK  KUMAR B.A Programme 2021 21DCACBAPR000136 1st Sports Male

639 SAHIL DAGAR B.A Programme 2021 21DCACBAPR000034 1st Sports Male

640 ANKIT DUBEY B.A Programme 2021 21DCACBAPR000060 1st ECA Male

641 AJAY  PANDEY B.A Programme 2021 21DCACBAPR000098 1st ECA Male

642 TUSHAR GULATI B.A Programme 2021 21DCACBAPR000135 1st GENERAL Male

643 ADITYA KUMAR  YADAV B.A Programme 2021 21DCACBAPR000059 1st OBC Male

644 MOHD  UMAIR B.A Programme 2021 21DCACBAPR000062 1st GENERAL Male

645 HARSHIT KHATRI B.A Programme 2021 21DCACBAPR000127 1st GENERAL Male

646 MANISH SINGH KAVIYA B.A Programme 2021 21DCACBAPR000005 1st OBC Male

647 ARPIT  PATHAK B.A Programme 2021 21DCACBAPR000027 1st GENERAL Male

648 VANSHIKA KAUSHIK B.A Programme 2021 21DCACBAPR000014 1st GENERAL Female

649 SOURABH  VERMA B.A Programme 2021 21DCACBAPR000069 1st OBC Male



650 ADITYA  KUMAR B.A Programme 2021 21DCACBAPR000026 1st OBC Male

651 MUSKAN B.A Programme 2021 21DCACBAPR000120 1st OBC Female

652 HARSH CHAUHAN B.A Programme 2021 21DCACBAPR000126 1st OBC Male

653 VINEET KUMAR B.A Programme 2021 21DCACBAPR000025 1st OBC Male

654 KAPIL PAL B.A Programme 2021 21DCACBAPR000018 1st OBC Male

655 MUSKAN VASHISHT B.A Programme 2021 21DCACBAPR000007 1st SC Female

656 NITIKA VERMA B.A Programme 2021 21DCACBAPR000008 1st OBC Female

657 VISHAL MUDGAL B.A Programme 2021 21DCACBAPR000036 1st GENERAL Male

658 AMAN  KISHAN B.A Programme 2021 21DCACBAPR000049 1st OBC Male

659 NEHA KUMARI B.A Programme 2021 21DCACBAPR000064 1st OBC Female

660 SHREYA  BHARDWAJ B.A Programme 2021 21DCACBAPR000142 1st GENERAL Female

661 ANAM  SAIFI B.A Programme 2021 21DCACBAPR000072 1st OBC Female

662 AMAN CHAURASIA B.A Programme 2021 21DCACBAPR000038 1st OBC Male

663 SAURAV YADAV B.A Programme 2021 21DCACBAPR000080 1st OBC Male

664 SONALI  SINGH B.A Programme 2021 21DCACBAPR000022 1st GENERAL Female

665 SHAILESH  LOHMOD B.A Programme 2021 21DCACBAPR000055 1st OBC Male

666 NAVEEN SEHRAWAT B.A Programme 2021 21DCACBAPR000121 1st GENERAL Male

667 ARUN KUMAR B.A Programme 2021 21DCACBAPR000028 1st SC Male

668 SAURABH YADAV B.A Programme 2021 21DCACBAPR000133 1st OBC Male

669 VANSH SHARMA B.A Programme 2021 21DCACBAPR000048 1st GENERAL Male

670 SAKSHAM SHARMA B.A Programme 2021 21DCACBAPR000035 1st GENERAL Male

671 MONTY CHANDILA B.A Programme 2021 21DCACBAPR000032 1st OBC Male

672 ABHISHEK  SINGH YADAV B.A Programme 2021 21DCACBAPR000124 1st OBC Male

673 MONIKA YADAV B.A Programme 2021 21DCACBAPR000006 1st OBC Female

674 TARUN B.A Programme 2021 21DCACBAPR000012 1st SC Male

675 ABHISHEK YADAV B.A Programme 2021 21DCACBAPR000037 1st OBC Male

676 HARSH  SAINI B.A Programme 2021 21DCACBAPR000118 1st OBC Male

677 VASU  SEJWAL B.A Programme 2021 21DCACBAPR000084 1st OBC Male

678 LOVENEEK B.A Programme 2021 21DCACBAPR000129 1st SC Male

679 SAURAV KUMAR B.A Programme 2021 21DCACBAPR000141 1st OBC Male

680 AKRAM KHAN B.A Programme 2021 21DCACBAPR000004 1st EWS Male



681 BADAL  THAPA B.A Programme 2021 21DCACBAPR000041 1st OBC Male

682 BHAGAT SINGH B.A Programme 2021 21DCACBAPR000089 1st SC Male

683 AMIT B.A Programme 2021 21DCACBAPR000071 1st EWS Male

684 ANKIT  KUMAR B.A Programme 2021 21DCACBAPR000088 1st OBC Male

685 AMISHA B.A Programme 2021 21DCACBAPR000039 1st ST Female

686 SUDESH KUMAR B.A Programme 2021 21DCACBAPR000047 1st OBC Male

687 STANZIN NAMGYAL B.A Programme 2021 21DCACBAPR000083 1st PMSSS/ST Male

688 MD.TOFIQ B.A Programme 2021 21DCACBAPR000130 1st OBC Male

689 POOJA YADAV B.A Programme 2021 21DCACBAPR000010 1st OBC Female

690 SHAILYA KUMAR B.A Programme 2021 21DCACBAPR000134 1st EWS Male

691 PRIYANSHU MALIK B.A Programme 2021 21DCACBAPR000067 1st CW Male

List of Students Enrolled in 2022-23

S. No. FULL NAME of the STUDENT Course Year of 
Joining Enrolment No.

Year (1st 
/2nd 
/3rd)

Category - SC / ST 
/ OBC / EWS / 

Others

Gender 
(Male;
Female;
Others)

1 ADITYA THAKUR B.A. (Hons.) Economics 2022 22DCACBHEC000004 First Unreserved Male
2 Sushant Mittal B.A. (Hons.) Economics 2022 22DCACBHEC000059 First EWS Male
3 Aryan Singhal B.A. (Hons.) Economics 2022 22DCACBHEC000013 First EWS Male
4 SACHIN B.A. (Hons.) Economics 2022 22DCACBHEC000050 First ST Male
5 ASHOK KUMAR MEENA B.A. (Hons.) Economics 2022 22DCACBHEC000014 First ST Male
6 Aisha bagga B.A. (Hons.) Economics 2022 22DCACBHEC000005 First Unreserved Female
7 Aastha Seekri B.A. (Hons.) Economics 2022 22DCACBHEC000002 First Unreserved Female
8 Saloni Sharma B.A. (Hons.) Economics 2022 22DCACBHEC000053 First Unreserved Female
9 Devsena Pal B.A. (Hons.) Economics 2022 22DCACBHEC000021 First Unreserved Female
10 Rahat Pulani B.A. (Hons.) Economics 2022 22DCACBHEC000043 First Unreserved Male
11 Rashtra Mitra Tripathi B.A. (Hons.) Economics 2022 22DCACBHEC000045 First Unreserved Male
12 MANAN MAHESHWARI B.A. (Hons.) Economics 2022 22DCACBHEC000033 First Unreserved Male
13 ANUSHKA VERMA B.A. (Hons.) Economics 2022 22DCACBHEC000012 First OBC Female
14 HARSHIT CHAURASIA B.A. (Hons.) Economics 2022 22DCACBHEC000026 First OBC Male
15 Shiv Kumar B.A. (Hons.) Economics 2022 22DCACBHEC000056 First SC Male

Animesh Mohapatra



16 Nikit Jangid B.A. (Hons.) Economics 2022 22DCACBHEC000036 First OBC Male
17 PRATEEK ANAND B.A. (Hons.) Economics 2022 22DCACBHEC000041 First Unreserved Male
18 SHUBHANGI SINGH B.A. (Hons.) Economics 2022 22DCACBHEC000057 First OBC Female
19 VEDANSH B.A. (Hons.) Economics 2022 22DCACBHEC000063 First OBC Male
20 KISHU KANHAIYA B.A. (Hons.) Economics 2022 22DCACBHEC000031 First OBC Male
21 ISHAN B.A. (Hons.) Economics 2022 22DCACBHEC000028 First ST Male
22 Ayush yadav B.A. (Hons.) Economics 2022 22DCACBHEC000018 First OBC Male
23 RISHIKESH DAS B.A. (Hons.) Economics 2022 22DCACBHEC000048 First Unreserved Male
24 Nishchay Bhatt B.A. (Hons.) Economics 2022 22DCACBHEC000037 First Unreserved Male
25 Aviral Srivastava B.A. (Hons.) Economics 2022 22DCACBHEC000016 First Unreserved Male
26 PARTH DUREJA B.A. (Hons.) Economics 2022 22DCACBHEC000038 First Unreserved Male
27 DAKSH B.A. (Hons.) Economics 2022 22DCACBHEC000020 First SC Male
28 Prakriti Nayyer B.A. (Hons.) Economics 2022 22DCACBHEC000040 First SC Female
29 Harsh Kumar B.A. (Hons.) Economics 2022 22DCACBHEC000025 First SC Male
30 PIYUSH ARYA B.A. (Hons.) Economics 2022 22DCACBHEC000039 First SC Male
31 Swagata Gogoi B.A. (Hons.) Economics 2022 22DCACBHEC000060 First OBC Female
32 CHHAWI BARASKAR B.A. (Hons.) Economics 2022 22DCACBHEC000019 First ST Female
33 AYUSH ANAND B.A. (Hons.) Economics 2022 22DCACBHEC000017 First SC Male
34 JIBAN JYOTI ROUTRAY B.A. (Hons.) Economics 2022 22DCACBHEC000029 First EWS Male
35 Vignesh Vijayan B.A. (Hons.) Economics 2022 22DCACBHEC000064 First Unreserved Male
36 Ritvik Raj Arya B.A. (Hons.) Economics 2022 22DCACBHEC000049 First SC Male
37 ANSH KAUSHAL B.A. (Hons.) Economics 2022 22DCACBHEC000010 First SC Male
38 MADDALA LOHIT VARDHAN B.A. (Hons.) Economics 2022 22DCACBHEC000032 First OBC Male
39 A MANU SONAL B.A. (Hons.) Economics 2022 22DCACBHEC000001 First SC Female
40 Akshit Tyagi B.A. (Hons.) Economics 2022 22DCACBHEC000006 First Unreserved Male
41 KANISHIK S B.A. (Hons.) Economics 2022 22DCACBHEC000030 First Unreserved Male
42 Rhea Kapoor B.A. (Hons.) Economics 2022 22DCACBHEC000046 First Unreserved Female
43 Anshul Badaya B.A. (Hons.) Economics 2022 22DCACBHEC000011 First Unreserved Male
44 Rashi Chachondia B.A. (Hons.) Economics 2022 22DCACBHEC000044 First Unreserved Female
45 Aman Singh B.A. (Hons.) Economics 2022 22DCACBHEC000007 First EWS Male
46 Aviral Mittal B.A. (Hons.) Economics 2022 22DCACBHEC000015 First Unreserved Male



47 SACHIT CHHETRI B.A. (Hons.) Economics 2022 22DCACBHEC000051 First Unreserved Male
48 NAKUL SONI B.A. (Hons.) Economics 2022 22DCACBHEC000035 First OBC Male
49 Swarnim B.A. (Hons.) Economics 2022 22DCACBHEC000061 First Unreserved Female
50 VANSHIKA JAMWAL B.A. (Hons.) Economics 2022 22DCACBHEC000062 First PM Scholarship Female
51 SATYAM KUMAR B.A. (Hons.) Economics 2022 22DCACBHEC000054 First OBC Male
52 SONAL B.A. (Hons.) Economics 2022 22DCACBHEC000058 First OBC Female
53 Himanshu Kumar Gupta B.A. (Hons.) Economics 2022 22DCACBHEC000027 First OBC Male
54 Shashwat Gupta B.A. (Hons.) Economics 2022 22DCACBHEC000055 First OBC Male
55 GARV KUMAR B.A. (Hons.) Economics 2022 22DCACBHEC000024 First EWS Male
56 Raghav  Raghuveer Singh B.A. (Hons.) Economics 2022 22DCACBHEC000042 First ECA Male
57 AMRITA KUMARI B.A. (Hons.) Economics 2022 22DCACBHEC000008 First CW Female
58 Devyani Duklan B.A. (Hons.) Economics 2022 22DCACBHEC000022 First CW Female
59 ANKUSH OHLAN B.A. (Hons.) Economics 2022 22DCACBHEC000009 First CW Male

60 Saima Syed B.A. (Hons.) Economics 2022 22DCACBHEC000052 First Ward Quota 
External Female

61 Abhigyan Sharma B.A. (Hons.) Economics 2022 22DCACBHEC000003 First Ward Quota 
External Male

62 Farhan B.A. (Hons.) Economics 2022 22DCACBHEC000023 First OBC Male
63 RISHABH SHANKER B.A. (Hons.) Economics 2022 22DCACBHEC000047 First Unreserved Male
64 Yash Gupta B.A. (Hons.) Economics 2022 22DCACBHEC000065 First Unreserved Male
65 Md Mubashshir Raza B.A. (Hons.) Economics 2022 22DCACBHEC000034 First OBC Male
66 Tapesh Nigam B.A. (Hons.) English 2022 22DCACBHEN000054 First PwD Male
67 Harsh Sinha B.A. (Hons.) English 2022 22DCACBHEN000017 First Unreserved Male
68 KUMAR TUSHAR B.A. (Hons.) English 2022 22DCACBHEN000024 First OBC Male
69 Aashna Paul B.A. (Hons.) English 2022 22DCACBHEN000002 First Unreserved Female
70 Abhijeet Gupta B.A. (Hons.) English 2022 22DCACBHEN000003 First OBC Male
71 Mitali Verma B.A. (Hons.) English 2022 22DCACBHEN000031 First Unreserved Female
72 BHAVYA BHATIA B.A. (Hons.) English 2022 22DCACBHEN000012 First Unreserved Female
73 Vivek chaurasia B.A. (Hons.) English 2022 22DCACBHEN000060 First OBC Male
74 Amit Verma B.A. (Hons.) English 2022 22DCACBHEN000009 First OBC Male
75 Sneha Biswas B.A. (Hons.) English 2022 22DCACBHEN000048 First SC Female
76 Harsh Dubey B.A. (Hons.) English 2022 22DCACBHEN000015 First Unreserved Male
77 Pushp Shankar B.A. (Hons.) English 2022 22DCACBHEN000039 First EWS Male



78 Lovleen B.A. (Hons.) English 2022 22DCACBHEN000028 First SC Female
79 Suhani kashyap B.A. (Hons.) English 2022 22DCACBHEN000051 First Unreserved Female
80 ANANYA MADAAN B.A. (Hons.) English 2022 22DCACBHEN000010 First Unreserved Female
81 BHUMIKA B.A. (Hons.) English 2022 22DCACBHEN000013 First SC Female
82 Abhishek Kumar B.A. (Hons.) English 2022 22DCACBHEN000005 First OBC Male
83 MRINAL SINGH B.A. (Hons.) English 2022 22DCACBHEN000032 First Unreserved Female
84 TWINKLE B.A. (Hons.) English 2022 22DCACBHEN000055 First OBC Female
85 Lavish Kumar B.A. (Hons.) English 2022 22DCACBHEN000026 First OBC Male
86 Muskan Kumari B.A. (Hons.) English 2022 22DCACBHEN000033 First Unreserved Female
87 Aanya Mehta B.A. (Hons.) English 2022 22DCACBHEN000001 First Unreserved Female
88 KUSUM B.A. (Hons.) English 2022 22DCACBHEN000025 First SC Female
89 Vansh Taank B.A. (Hons.) English 2022 22DCACBHEN000056 First SC Male
90 Suvarna Joshi B.A. (Hons.) English 2022 22DCACBHEN000053 First Unreserved Female
91 SUDHANSHU RAJ B.A. (Hons.) English 2022 22DCACBHEN000050 First EWS Male
92 Manaw Kumar B.A. (Hons.) English 2022 22DCACBHEN000029 First SC Male
93 VIDYA VANDANA B.A. (Hons.) English 2022 22DCACBHEN000058 First Unreserved Female
94 ISHITA CHAUDHARY B.A. (Hons.) English 2022 22DCACBHEN000019 First SC Female
95 Akshat Verma B.A. (Hons.) English 2022 22DCACBHEN000007 First EWS Male
96 Sunil Choudhary B.A. (Hons.) English 2022 22DCACBHEN000052 First OBC Male
97 KETAN KUMAR B.A. (Hons.) English 2022 22DCACBHEN000022 First OBC Male
98 SRISHTY JAISWAL B.A. (Hons.) English 2022 22DCACBHEN000049 First OBC Female
99 MANSI B.A. (Hons.) English 2022 22DCACBHEN000030 First SC Female
100 SHRIYA RAWAT B.A. (Hons.) English 2022 22DCACBHEN000045 First Unreserved Female
101 Harsha Kumari B.A. (Hons.) English 2022 22DCACBHEN000018 First Unreserved Female
102 SHRAVNI THAKUR B.A. (Hons.) English 2022 22DCACBHEN000044 First EWS Female
103 REETESH CHANDRA B.A. (Hons.) English 2022 22DCACBHEN000041 First OBC Male

104 SHANKARAN DEVADATHAN 
K K B.A. (Hons.) English 2022 22DCACBHEN000043 First OBC Male

105 Nabeera Jamal B.A. (Hons.) English 2022 22DCACBHEN000034 First Unreserved Female
106 OM PRAKASH SAHU B.A. (Hons.) English 2022 22DCACBHEN000036 First OBC Male
107 Chhavi Lohiya B.A. (Hons.) English 2022 22DCACBHEN000014 First Unreserved Female
108 Yashika Gupta B.A. (Hons.) English 2022 22DCACBHEN000061 First Unreserved Female



109 VARUN V B.A. (Hons.) English 2022 22DCACBHEN000057 First Unreserved Male
110 SMITH MARTIN TETE B.A. (Hons.) English 2022 22DCACBHEN000047 First ST Male
111 Kanishka Pal B.A. (Hons.) English 2022 22DCACBHEN000021 First OBC Female
112 Ritesh Yadav B.A. (Hons.) English 2022 22DCACBHEN000042 First OBC Male
113 Shweta B.A. (Hons.) English 2022 22DCACBHEN000046 First Unreserved Female
114 Yatish Singh B.A. (Hons.) English 2022 22DCACBHEN000062 First Sports Male
115 Oyam Panor B.A. (Hons.) English 2022 22DCACBHEN000037 First ST Female
116 RANSHU KUMARI B.A. (Hons.) English 2022 22DCACBHEN000040 First OBC Female
117 PIYUSH B.A. (Hons.) English 2022 22DCACBHEN000038 First Sports Male
118 Arnav Gahlot B.A. (Hons.) English 2022 22DCACBHEN000011 First CW Male

119 KHUSHI SINGH B.A. (Hons.) English 2022 22DCACBHEN000023 First Ward Quota 
External Female

120 ABHINASH KUMAR B.A. (Hons.) English 2022 22DCACBHEN000004 First CW Male
121 Jyoti B.A. (Hons.) English 2022 22DCACBHEN000020 First SC Female
122 Vishakha Sharma B.A. (Hons.) English 2022 22DCACBHEN000059 First EWS Female
123 ABHISIKTA BUXI B.A. (Hons.) English 2022 22DCACBHEN000006 First Unreserved Male
124 Leepakshi Bhardwaj B.A. (Hons.) English 2022 22DCACBHEN000027 First Unreserved Female
125 AMAN RAJ B.A. (Hons.) English 2022 22DCACBHEN000008 First CW Male
126 NEHA NAREDA B.A. (Hons.) English 2022 22DCACBHEN000035 First ST Female
127 Harsh Ghoreta B.A. (Hons.) English 2022 22DCACBHEN000016 First SC Male
128 TANUJ RAGHUWANSHI B.A. (Hons.) History 2022 22DCACBHHS000050 First Unreserved Male
129 TATSAM CHOUDHARY B.A. (Hons.) History 2022 22DCACBHHS000053 First Unreserved Male
130 SHUBHAM SHARMA B.A. (Hons.) History 2022 22DCACBHHS000046 First Unreserved Male
131 Neha kumari B.A. (Hons.) History 2022 22DCACBHHS000030 First Unreserved Female
132 Kunal Chauhan B.A. (Hons.) History 2022 22DCACBHHS000022 First Unreserved Male
133 Akhand Pratap Singh B.A. (Hons.) History 2022 22DCACBHHS000004 First Unreserved Male
134 SAIRAM BABURAO KALAL B.A. (Hons.) History 2022 22DCACBHHS000041 First Unreserved Male
135 Bhumika B.A. (Hons.) History 2022 22DCACBHHS000010 First Unreserved Female
136 Vandana Kumari B.A. (Hons.) History 2022 22DCACBHHS000056 First Unreserved Female
137 Tausif Hannan B.A. (Hons.) History 2022 22DCACBHHS000054 First Unreserved Male
138 AAKASH SANGWAN B.A. (Hons.) History 2022 22DCACBHHS000001 First Unreserved Male
139 Kunal Chahal B.A. (Hons.) History 2022 22DCACBHHS000021 First Unreserved Male



140 AKSHIT GAUR B.A. (Hons.) History 2022 22DCACBHHS000005 First Unreserved Male
141 Dhruv Batra B.A. (Hons.) History 2022 22DCACBHHS000013 First Unreserved Male
142 Binay sharma B.A. (Hons.) History 2022 22DCACBHHS000011 First Unreserved Male
143 Sakshi B.A. (Hons.) History 2022 22DCACBHHS000042 First Unreserved Female
144 YOGESHWAR PASWAN B.A. (Hons.) History 2022 22DCACBHHS000059 First SC Male
145 Laloo Chauhan B.A. (Hons.) History 2022 22DCACBHHS000024 First OBC Male
146 RANJEET YADAV B.A. (Hons.) History 2022 22DCACBHHS000036 First OBC Male
147 SIDDHARTH DUBEY B.A. (Hons.) History 2022 22DCACBHHS000048 First EWS Male
148 Tanya Chaudhary B.A. (Hons.) History 2022 22DCACBHHS000052 First SC Female
149 CHARU NAND GAUTAM B.A. (Hons.) History 2022 22DCACBHHS000012 First SC Female
150 UTKARSH RAJ B.A. (Hons.) History 2022 22DCACBHHS000055 First OBC Male
151 AMRIT RAJ B.A. (Hons.) History 2022 22DCACBHHS000006 First EWS Male
152 SIDDHANT KUMAR B.A. (Hons.) History 2022 22DCACBHHS000047 First SC Male
153 ABHISHEK MISHRA B.A. (Hons.) History 2022 22DCACBHHS000002 First EWS Male
154 sameer B.A. (Hons.) History 2022 22DCACBHHS000043 First SC Male
155 PARIKSHIT KRISHNA MEHTA B.A. (Hons.) History 2022 22DCACBHHS000031 First Unreserved Male
156 Vikash Kumar B.A. (Hons.) History 2022 22DCACBHHS000057 First OBC Male
157 Riya yadav B.A. (Hons.) History 2022 22DCACBHHS000040 First Unreserved Female
158 ANJALI RAJ B.A. (Hons.) History 2022 22DCACBHHS000007 First OBC Female
159 Rinki Chauhan B.A. (Hons.) History 2022 22DCACBHHS000039 First OBC Female
160 MITHILESH KUMAR YADAV B.A. (Hons.) History 2022 22DCACBHHS000029 First OBC Male

161 KHUMUKCHAM SONAMANI 
SINGH B.A. (Hons.) History 2022 22DCACBHHS000019 First SC Male

162 Mitesh Akarnia B.A. (Hons.) History 2022 22DCACBHHS000028 First SC Male
163 Rahul Kumar B.A. (Hons.) History 2022 22DCACBHHS000035 First OBC Male
164 Shaivi Katiyar B.A. (Hons.) History 2022 22DCACBHHS000044 First OBC Female
165 GOUTAM PATEL B.A. (Hons.) History 2022 22DCACBHHS000017 First OBC Male
166 RAVI YADAV B.A. (Hons.) History 2022 22DCACBHHS000037 First OBC Male
167 Marshal yangfo B.A. (Hons.) History 2022 22DCACBHHS000027 First ST Male
168 RIFAT BANO B.A. (Hons.) History 2022 22DCACBHHS000038 First Unreserved Female
169 GITESH KUMAR B.A. (Hons.) History 2022 22DCACBHHS000016 First OBC Male
170 Yashika Johany Tigga B.A. (Hons.) History 2022 22DCACBHHS000058 First ST Female



171 Aditya Prakash B.A. (Hons.) History 2022 22DCACBHHS000003 First SC Male
172 Anushka Vyas B.A. (Hons.) History 2022 22DCACBHHS000008 First Unreserved Female
173 Harshit Gola B.A. (Hons.) History 2022 22DCACBHHS000018 First OBC Male
174 MADHU TRIPATHI B.A. (Hons.) History 2022 22DCACBHHS000025 First Unreserved Female
175 FLORENCE JAHAN B.A. (Hons.) History 2022 22DCACBHHS000014 First OBC Female
176 Parul Saini B.A. (Hons.) History 2022 22DCACBHHS000032 First OBC Female
177 Bhavye Mahawar B.A. (Hons.) History 2022 22DCACBHHS000009 First SC Male
178 PRAHLAD JANI B.A. (Hons.) History 2022 22DCACBHHS000033 First EWS Male
179 SURYAKANT YADAV B.A. (Hons.) History 2022 22DCACBHHS000049 First OBC Male
180 TANVI KASANA B.A. (Hons.) History 2022 22DCACBHHS000051 First OBC Female
181 Lakshya jangid B.A. (Hons.) History 2022 22DCACBHHS000023 First OBC Male
182 Priyanka B.A. (Hons.) History 2022 22DCACBHHS000034 First Unreserved Female
183 Shivam Chauhan B.A. (Hons.) History 2022 22DCACBHHS000045 First CW Male
184 Krishana Sharma B.A. (Hons.) History 2022 22DCACBHHS000020 First EWS Male
185 Gaurab Das B.A. (Hons.) History 2022 22DCACBHHS000015 First Unreserved Male
186 MARIYA ALAM B.A. (Hons.) History 2022 22DCACBHHS000026 First Unreserved Female
187 YASHITA RANI B.A. (Hons.) Journalism 2022 22DCACBHJO000045 First SC Female
188 KUMARI GOTRA B.A. (Hons.) Journalism 2022 22DCACBHJO000023 First Unreserved Female
189 Priyanka Mukherjee B.A. (Hons.) Journalism 2022 22DCACBHJO000032 First Unreserved Female
190 Sharad Singh B.A. (Hons.) Journalism 2022 22DCACBHJO000037 First SC Male
191 Shrisha Bhardwaj B.A. (Hons.) Journalism 2022 22DCACBHJO000041 First Unreserved Female
192 NAMAN B.A. (Hons.) Journalism 2022 22DCACBHJO000028 First SC Male
193 SUSHMITA KUMARI B.A. (Hons.) Journalism 2022 22DCACBHJO000042 First EWS Female
194 Sejal Saini B.A. (Hons.) Journalism 2022 22DCACBHJO000036 First OBC Female
195 Khushboo rawat B.A. (Hons.) Journalism 2022 22DCACBHJO000022 First Unreserved Female
196 Aadi sanchit toppo B.A. (Hons.) Journalism 2022 22DCACBHJO000001 First ST Male
197 Arshiya Arora B.A. (Hons.) Journalism 2022 22DCACBHJO000007 First Unreserved Female
198 Rachit B.A. (Hons.) Journalism 2022 22DCACBHJO000033 First OBC Male
199 Tanya Singh B.A. (Hons.) Journalism 2022 22DCACBHJO000043 First SC Female
200 Ashley Kumar B.A. (Hons.) Journalism 2022 22DCACBHJO000008 First SC Male
201 Mayank Joshi B.A. (Hons.) Journalism 2022 22DCACBHJO000027 First PwD Male



202 Ankit Bhardwaj B.A. (Hons.) Journalism 2022 22DCACBHJO000005 First Unreserved Male
203 Shizaan Rehan B.A. (Hons.) Journalism 2022 22DCACBHJO000039 First OBC Male
204 NITIN SINGH B.A. (Hons.) Journalism 2022 22DCACBHJO000031 First EWS Male
205 Sanjana B.A. (Hons.) Journalism 2022 22DCACBHJO000035 First Unreserved Female
206 Vikram kumar B.A. (Hons.) Journalism 2022 22DCACBHJO000044 First OBC Male
207 GOURI DEV SINGH B.A. (Hons.) Journalism 2022 22DCACBHJO000012 First PM Scholarship Male
208 APARNESH AHAN B.A. (Hons.) Journalism 2022 22DCACBHJO000006 First PwD Male
209 IFRAH ASIM B.A. (Hons.) Journalism 2022 22DCACBHJO000017 First OBC Female
210 ADITHYA SANTHOSH B.A. (Hons.) Journalism 2022 22DCACBHJO000003 First OBC Female
211 Neeraj Kumar Yadav B.A. (Hons.) Journalism 2022 22DCACBHJO000029 First OBC Male
212 Devyanshi Verma B.A. (Hons.) Journalism 2022 22DCACBHJO000010 First Unreserved Female
213 HIMANSHU BISHT B.A. (Hons.) Journalism 2022 22DCACBHJO000016 First Unreserved Male
214 SHREYA PALLAVI B.A. (Hons.) Journalism 2022 22DCACBHJO000040 First Unreserved Female
215 KASHISH CHAUHAN B.A. (Hons.) Journalism 2022 22DCACBHJO000019 First EWS Female
216 JANKI BATRA B.A. (Hons.) Journalism 2022 22DCACBHJO000018 First Unreserved Female
217 KATKAM KAMLESH B.A. (Hons.) Journalism 2022 22DCACBHJO000020 First OBC Male
218 HARSHITA ARORA B.A. (Hons.) Journalism 2022 22DCACBHJO000013 First Unreserved Female
219 Mabel Olem B.A. (Hons.) Journalism 2022 22DCACBHJO000025 First ST Male
220 MAHI B.A. (Hons.) Journalism 2022 22DCACBHJO000026 First SC Female
221 Kavya Chawla B.A. (Hons.) Journalism 2022 22DCACBHJO000021 First Sports Female

222 Kush Hasija B.A. (Hons.) Journalism 2022 22DCACBHJO000024 First Ward Quota 
External Male

223 Shikhar Srivastava B.A. (Hons.) Journalism 2022 22DCACBHJO000038 First CW Male
224 ADITYA KUMAR JHA B.A. (Hons.) Journalism 2022 22DCACBHJO000004 First Unreserved Male
225 Sagarika  Mog B.A. (Hons.) Journalism 2022 22DCACBHJO000034 First ST Female
226 Abhinandan kumar B.A. (Hons.) Journalism 2022 22DCACBHJO000002 First OBC Male
227 HIMANSHI JHA B.A. (Hons.) Journalism 2022 22DCACBHJO000015 First Unreserved Female
228 Dev Kesarwani B.A. (Hons.) Journalism 2022 22DCACBHJO000009 First Unreserved Male
229 NIPUN MISHRA B.A. (Hons.) Journalism 2022 22DCACBHJO000030 First Sports Male
230 GAURAV NAYAK B.A. (Hons.) Journalism 2022 22DCACBHJO000011 First ECA Male
231 HARSHITA DIGWASIA B.A. (Hons.) Journalism 2022 22DCACBHJO000014 First Unreserved Female
232 KULDEEP B.A. (Hons.) Political Science 2022 22DCACBHPS000028 First PwD Male



233 ANURAG RAGHAV B.A. (Hons.) Political Science 2022 22DCACBHPS000013 First PwD Male
234 Ankit Kumar Gupta B.A. (Hons.) Political Science 2022 22DCACBHPS000012 First OBC Male
235 KAMALJEET SINGH B.A. (Hons.) Political Science 2022 22DCACBHPS000025 First SC Male
236 MONU RAJAK B.A. (Hons.) Political Science 2022 22DCACBHPS000034 First SC Male
237 ARYAN KUMAR SINGH B.A. (Hons.) Political Science 2022 22DCACBHPS000015 First EWS Male
238 Piyush Singh B.A. (Hons.) Political Science 2022 22DCACBHPS000036 First EWS Male
239 Vikas Kumar Das B.A. (Hons.) Political Science 2022 22DCACBHPS000072 First SC Male
240 PREETI B.A. (Hons.) Political Science 2022 22DCACBHPS000038 First SC Female
241 Rohit Kumar B.A. (Hons.) Political Science 2022 22DCACBHPS000051 First OBC Male
242 Aditya Bhardwaj B.A. (Hons.) Political Science 2022 22DCACBHPS000004 First Unreserved Male
243 Sujal B.A. (Hons.) Political Science 2022 22DCACBHPS000063 First Unreserved Male
244 HITTURAJ ROY B.A. (Hons.) Political Science 2022 22DCACBHPS000022 First OBC Male
245 Rohan Kumar Thakur B.A. (Hons.) Political Science 2022 22DCACBHPS000050 First EWS Male
246 Vanshika Tanwar B.A. (Hons.) Political Science 2022 22DCACBHPS000071 First SC Female
247 Ayushi Raj B.A. (Hons.) Political Science 2022 22DCACBHPS000017 First OBC Female
248 ROOPAK KUMAR B.A. (Hons.) Political Science 2022 22DCACBHPS000052 First Unreserved Male
249 Kritika Raj B.A. (Hons.) Political Science 2022 22DCACBHPS000027 First Unreserved Female
250 AMIT SAIN B.A. (Hons.) Political Science 2022 22DCACBHPS000009 First OBC Male
251 SEHWAG TUNDALKAR B.A. (Hons.) Political Science 2022 22DCACBHPS000056 First SC Male
252 SHIVAM B.A. (Hons.) Political Science 2022 22DCACBHPS000059 First Unreserved Male
253 PREETI SAINI B.A. (Hons.) Political Science 2022 22DCACBHPS000039 First OBC Female
254 Bhumika B.A. (Hons.) Political Science 2022 22DCACBHPS000018 First ST Female
255 Utsav yadav B.A. (Hons.) Political Science 2022 22DCACBHPS000069 First OBC Male
256 Sarbagya Choudhary B.A. (Hons.) Political Science 2022 22DCACBHPS000054 First Unreserved Female
257 SOUMYA PRIYADARSAN B.A. (Hons.) Political Science 2022 22DCACBHPS000062 First ST Male
258 SAURABH SINGH B.A. (Hons.) Political Science 2022 22DCACBHPS000055 First EWS Male
259 MANASVI BOURAI B.A. (Hons.) Political Science 2022 22DCACBHPS000032 First Unreserved Female
260 Ram Awasthi B.A. (Hons.) Political Science 2022 22DCACBHPS000042 First Unreserved Male
261 Amul Mishra B.A. (Hons.) Political Science 2022 22DCACBHPS000010 First Unreserved Male
262 Akash Yadav B.A. (Hons.) Political Science 2022 22DCACBHPS000006 First OBC Male
263 Shivpujan Kumar B.A. (Hons.) Political Science 2022 22DCACBHPS000060 First SC Male



264 SHAMA BAGRI B.A. (Hons.) Political Science 2022 22DCACBHPS000057 First SC Female
265 HUDA EBTHIHALA K V B.A. (Hons.) Political Science 2022 22DCACBHPS000023 First OBC Female
266 Ridham B.A. (Hons.) Political Science 2022 22DCACBHPS000045 First SC Female
267 Uday Arya B.A. (Hons.) Political Science 2022 22DCACBHPS000068 First OBC Male
268 KRISHAN KUMAR B.A. (Hons.) Political Science 2022 22DCACBHPS000026 First OBC Male
269 LAKSHYA AHLAWAT B.A. (Hons.) Political Science 2022 22DCACBHPS000029 First Unreserved Male
270 Himanta Talukdar B.A. (Hons.) Political Science 2022 22DCACBHPS000021 First Unreserved Male
271 MANAN SAHNI B.A. (Hons.) Political Science 2022 22DCACBHPS000031 First Unreserved Male
272 Abhijeet Bhati B.A. (Hons.) Political Science 2022 22DCACBHPS000001 First Unreserved Male
273 AMAN JAISWAL B.A. (Hons.) Political Science 2022 22DCACBHPS000008 First OBC Male
274 MUSKAAN SINGLA B.A. (Hons.) Political Science 2022 22DCACBHPS000035 First Unreserved Female
275 PRITHVI RAJ GUPTA B.A. (Hons.) Political Science 2022 22DCACBHPS000040 First OBC Male
276 Anju shah B.A. (Hons.) Political Science 2022 22DCACBHPS000011 First Unreserved Female
277 ASHRAF B.A. (Hons.) Political Science 2022 22DCACBHPS000016 First OBC Male
278 AKSHIT JORWAL B.A. (Hons.) Political Science 2022 22DCACBHPS000007 First ST Male
279 ADARSH KUMAR B.A. (Hons.) Political Science 2022 22DCACBHPS000003 First Unreserved Male
280 SHAYAN BASU ROY B.A. (Hons.) Political Science 2022 22DCACBHPS000058 First Unreserved Male
281 MADHAV VARSHNEY B.A. (Hons.) Political Science 2022 22DCACBHPS000030 First Unreserved Male
282 Rashi Mudgal B.A. (Hons.) Political Science 2022 22DCACBHPS000043 First Unreserved Female
283 SHRISHTI SHISHODIA B.A. (Hons.) Political Science 2022 22DCACBHPS000061 First Unreserved Female
284 Yuv Choudhary B.A. (Hons.) Political Science 2022 22DCACBHPS000073 First SC Male
285 Hardik Rajpal B.A. (Hons.) Political Science 2022 22DCACBHPS000019 First Unreserved Male
286 Swayam Sanket Dansana B.A. (Hons.) Political Science 2022 22DCACBHPS000065 First SC Male
287 Tanish Sahu B.A. (Hons.) Political Science 2022 22DCACBHPS000066 First OBC Male
288 Reet Lath B.A. (Hons.) Political Science 2022 22DCACBHPS000044 First Unreserved Female
289 Riya kumari B.A. (Hons.) Political Science 2022 22DCACBHPS000049 First OBC Female
290 RADHE NOVIN B.A. (Hons.) Political Science 2022 22DCACBHPS000041 First ST Male
291 Riya Gupta B.A. (Hons.) Political Science 2022 22DCACBHPS000048 First Unreserved Female
292 RITESH B.A. (Hons.) Political Science 2022 22DCACBHPS000047 First OBC Male
293 HARSHITA RAI B.A. (Hons.) Political Science 2022 22DCACBHPS000020 First EWS Female
294 RISHABH B.A. (Hons.) Political Science 2022 22DCACBHPS000046 First OBC Male



295 SWATI RAWAT B.A. (Hons.) Political Science 2022 22DCACBHPS000064 First CW Female
296 MOHIT PATWAL B.A. (Hons.) Political Science 2022 22DCACBHPS000033 First CW Male
297 SACHIN SINGH B.A. (Hons.) Political Science 2022 22DCACBHPS000053 First PwD Male
298 Prateek Roshan Sisodia B.A. (Hons.) Political Science 2022 22DCACBHPS000037 First Sports Male
299 Akansha Rai B.A. (Hons.) Political Science 2022 22DCACBHPS000005 First Sports Female
300 Twinkle B.A. (Hons.) Political Science 2022 22DCACBHPS000067 First Sports Female
301 K ANSHIKA SAGAR B.A. (Hons.) Political Science 2022 22DCACBHPS000024 First Sports Female
302 ARNAV GUPTA B.A. (Hons.) Political Science 2022 22DCACBHPS000014 First Sports Male

303 VANSH B.A. (Hons.) Political Science 2022 22DCACBHPS000070 First Ward Quota 
External Male

304 Adamya Jain B.A. (Hons.) Political Science 2022 22DCACBHPS000002 First CW Male
305 Harshit Grover B.Com (Hons.) 2022 22DCACBCOH000054 First EWS Male
306 DEEPANSHU AGGARWAL B.Com (Hons.) 2022 22DCACBCOH000046 First EWS Male
307 PRATYUSH PRATEEK B.Com (Hons.) 2022 22DCACBCOH000085 First EWS Male
308 AASHUTOSH MUNJAL B.Com (Hons.) 2022 22DCACBCOH000002 First Unreserved Male
309 ANUPAM CHATURVEDI B.Com (Hons.) 2022 22DCACBCOH000022 First EWS Male
310 GAURANG ARORA B.Com (Hons.) 2022 22DCACBCOH000050 First Unreserved Male
311 Anurag Bisht B.Com (Hons.) 2022 22DCACBCOH000023 First Unreserved Male
312 B BHARATH B.Com (Hons.) 2022 22DCACBCOH000040 First SC Male
313 Pranav Bansal B.Com (Hons.) 2022 22DCACBCOH000081 First Unreserved Male
314 Vanshul kansal B.Com (Hons.) 2022 22DCACBCOH000120 First Unreserved Male
315 Anjali Pandey B.Com (Hons.) 2022 22DCACBCOH000018 First Unreserved Female
316 Shaunak Trehan B.Com (Hons.) 2022 22DCACBCOH000100 First PwD Male
317 Om Prakash B.Com (Hons.) 2022 22DCACBCOH000076 First PwD Male
318 Smily Jain B.Com (Hons.) 2022 22DCACBCOH000110 First PwD Female
319 CHIRAG KUMAR CHHIMPA B.Com (Hons.) 2022 22DCACBCOH000045 First OBC Male
320 Arnav Verma B.Com (Hons.) 2022 22DCACBCOH000028 First OBC Male
321 KHUSHI B.Com (Hons.) 2022 22DCACBCOH000063 First OBC Female
322 Rohit Agarwal B.Com (Hons.) 2022 22DCACBCOH000096 First Unreserved Male
323 NAVIN KUMAR B.Com (Hons.) 2022 22DCACBCOH000072 First OBC Male
324 Bhajman Narayan B.Com (Hons.) 2022 22DCACBCOH000041 First EWS Male
325 Anshi Tanwar B.Com (Hons.) 2022 22DCACBCOH000020 First OBC Female



326 Priyanshu kumar B.Com (Hons.) 2022 22DCACBCOH000087 First OBC Male
327 VARNIT KASHYAP B.Com (Hons.) 2022 22DCACBCOH000121 First Unreserved Male
328 Nomissh Gautam B.Com (Hons.) 2022 22DCACBCOH000075 First SC Male
329 Isha Batheja B.Com (Hons.) 2022 22DCACBCOH000057 First Unreserved Female
330 Bhumi Sinha B.Com (Hons.) 2022 22DCACBCOH000042 First OBC Female
331 Jai dahiya B.Com (Hons.) 2022 22DCACBCOH000058 First OBC Male
332 Abhinav Kumar V S B.Com (Hons.) 2022 22DCACBCOH000005 First OBC Male
333 Aryan Dheer B.Com (Hons.) 2022 22DCACBCOH000033 First SC Male
334 RICHA SINGH B.Com (Hons.) 2022 22DCACBCOH000092 First Unreserved Female
335 Soumya dixit B.Com (Hons.) 2022 22DCACBCOH000112 First Unreserved Female
336 Kashish B.Com (Hons.) 2022 22DCACBCOH000062 First Unreserved Female
337 Smriti Gautam B.Com (Hons.) 2022 22DCACBCOH000111 First ST Female
338 AKASH PAWAR B.Com (Hons.) 2022 22DCACBCOH000010 First SC Male
339 Thokchom Lamnganba Meitei B.Com (Hons.) 2022 22DCACBCOH000118 First OBC Male
340 PALAK SAH B.Com (Hons.) 2022 22DCACBCOH000078 First ST Female
341 Ashutosh B.Com (Hons.) 2022 22DCACBCOH000036 First EWS Male
342 Vikram B.Com (Hons.) 2022 22DCACBCOH000123 First SC Male
343 Prashant Sehrawat B.Com (Hons.) 2022 22DCACBCOH000083 First Unreserved Male
344 AAKRITI KHANNA B.Com (Hons.) 2022 22DCACBCOH000001 First Unreserved Female
345 YUVRAJ AMIT B.Com (Hons.) 2022 22DCACBCOH000128 First Unreserved Male
346 Aviral Budhiraja B.Com (Hons.) 2022 22DCACBCOH000038 First Unreserved Male
347 Harshita Arora B.Com (Hons.) 2022 22DCACBCOH000055 First Unreserved Female
348 Tisha Sharma B.Com (Hons.) 2022 22DCACBCOH000119 First SC Female
349 Aparna Thirumani B.Com (Hons.) 2022 22DCACBCOH000025 First OBC Female
350 Rohan chauhan B.Com (Hons.) 2022 22DCACBCOH000095 First Unreserved Male
351 ABIRAMI PRATHIBAA D B.Com (Hons.) 2022 22DCACBCOH000007 First Unreserved Female
352 Prem B.Com (Hons.) 2022 22DCACBCOH000086 First SC Male
353 Anish kumar B.Com (Hons.) 2022 22DCACBCOH000017 First SC Male
354 SUHANI SINGH B.Com (Hons.) 2022 22DCACBCOH000114 First SC Female
355 Vibhuti Sainath B.Com (Hons.) 2022 22DCACBCOH000122 First EWS Male
356 GUNJANA SARMA B.Com (Hons.) 2022 22DCACBCOH000052 First Unreserved Female



357 Shriyansh Aggarwal B.Com (Hons.) 2022 22DCACBCOH000108 First Unreserved Male
358 Harsh Verma B.Com (Hons.) 2022 22DCACBCOH000053 First OBC Male
359 ARYAN B.Com (Hons.) 2022 22DCACBCOH000031 First OBC Male
360 YASH KUMAR B.Com (Hons.) 2022 22DCACBCOH000126 First OBC Male
361 Megha Chauhan B.Com (Hons.) 2022 22DCACBCOH000068 First Unreserved Female
362 YASH B.Com (Hons.) 2022 22DCACBCOH000125 First OBC Male
363 SAHIL KUMAR B.Com (Hons.) 2022 22DCACBCOH000097 First SC Male
364 SAKSHI B.Com (Hons.) 2022 22DCACBCOH000098 First Unreserved Female
365 AMAN BARLA B.Com (Hons.) 2022 22DCACBCOH000011 First ST Male
366 Shivam Chaurasia B.Com (Hons.) 2022 22DCACBCOH000102 First OBC Male
367 PIYUSH VATWANI B.Com (Hons.) 2022 22DCACBCOH000080 First Unreserved Male
368 Kartik Kumar B.Com (Hons.) 2022 22DCACBCOH000061 First SC Male
369 Arshdeep Narang B.Com (Hons.) 2022 22DCACBCOH000029 First Unreserved Male
370 Shivam Tanwar B.Com (Hons.) 2022 22DCACBCOH000103 First OBC Male
371 Jyotiraditya Bharadwaj B.Com (Hons.) 2022 22DCACBCOH000060 First Unreserved Male
372 AAYUSH UIKEY B.Com (Hons.) 2022 22DCACBCOH000003 First ST Male
373 ARUSHI KWATRA B.Com (Hons.) 2022 22DCACBCOH000030 First Unreserved Female
374 Avinash kumar chaudhary B.Com (Hons.) 2022 22DCACBCOH000037 First EWS Male
375 RISHABH KUMAR B.Com (Hons.) 2022 22DCACBCOH000093 First OBC Male
376 REDA FATIMA B.Com (Hons.) 2022 22DCACBCOH000091 First OBC Female
377 DHRUV VIG B.Com (Hons.) 2022 22DCACBCOH000048 First Unreserved Male
378 PUNIT KUMAR B.Com (Hons.) 2022 22DCACBCOH000089 First ST Male
379 Palak Bansal B.Com (Hons.) 2022 22DCACBCOH000077 First Unreserved Female
380 Arjav Jain B.Com (Hons.) 2022 22DCACBCOH000026 First Unreserved Male
381 PRANIT BANSAL B.Com (Hons.) 2022 22DCACBCOH000082 First Unreserved Male
382 PIYUSH B.Com (Hons.) 2022 22DCACBCOH000079 First SC Male
383 Asad Mohammad Ansari B.Com (Hons.) 2022 22DCACBCOH000035 First OBC Male
384 Vivaan Kohli B.Com (Hons.) 2022 22DCACBCOH000124 First Unreserved Male
385 YASHI SINGH B.Com (Hons.) 2022 22DCACBCOH000127 First Unreserved Female
386 AMITABH MAHAL B.Com (Hons.) 2022 22DCACBCOH000013 First SC Male
387 bishesh kumar behera B.Com (Hons.) 2022 22DCACBCOH000043 First SC Male



388 Aditi Singh B.Com (Hons.) 2022 22DCACBCOH000008 First EWS Female
389 Jason Nino Tirkey B.Com (Hons.) 2022 22DCACBCOH000059 First ST Male
390 DIYA GUPTA B.Com (Hons.) 2022 22DCACBCOH000049 First Unreserved Female
391 NILANJANA KUMARI B.Com (Hons.) 2022 22DCACBCOH000074 First SC Female
392 Ritik Jaiswal B.Com (Hons.) 2022 22DCACBCOH000094 First OBC Male
393 Mohit Bansal B.Com (Hons.) 2022 22DCACBCOH000071 First Unreserved Male
394 ABHIJIT JAIN B.Com (Hons.) 2022 22DCACBCOH000004 First Unreserved Male
395 PRASUK JAIN B.Com (Hons.) 2022 22DCACBCOH000084 First EWS Male
396 Aman Kumar Singh B.Com (Hons.) 2022 22DCACBCOH000012 First OBC Male
397 SARTHAK CHAUHAN B.Com (Hons.) 2022 22DCACBCOH000099 First ST Male
398 Swati kumari B.Com (Hons.) 2022 22DCACBCOH000117 First OBC Female
399 SHIKHA YADAV B.Com (Hons.) 2022 22DCACBCOH000101 First OBC Female
400 Shlok Garg B.Com (Hons.) 2022 22DCACBCOH000106 First Unreserved Male
401 Aditya Agrawal B.Com (Hons.) 2022 22DCACBCOH000009 First Unreserved Male
402 Anirudh Chawla B.Com (Hons.) 2022 22DCACBCOH000016 First Unreserved Male
403 MARDEI NANGHULOO B.Com (Hons.) 2022 22DCACBCOH000067 First ST Female
404 Armaan Goyal B.Com (Hons.) 2022 22DCACBCOH000027 First Unreserved Male
405 NIKETA SHARMA B.Com (Hons.) 2022 22DCACBCOH000073 First PM Scholarship Female
406 Mohd Aasif Ansari B.Com (Hons.) 2022 22DCACBCOH000070 First OBC Male
407 SIMMI KUMARI B.Com (Hons.) 2022 22DCACBCOH000109 First OBC Female
408 Lalremdika Hrangchal B.Com (Hons.) 2022 22DCACBCOH000065 First ST Male
409 SRIJIKA SHRIVASTAVA B.Com (Hons.) 2022 22DCACBCOH000113 First EWS Female
410 Golu kumar B.Com (Hons.) 2022 22DCACBCOH000051 First CW Male
411 CHIRAG JANGID B.Com (Hons.) 2022 22DCACBCOH000044 First CW Male
412 Harshita Singh B.Com (Hons.) 2022 22DCACBCOH000056 First CW Female
413 Shivansh Sharma B.Com (Hons.) 2022 22DCACBCOH000105 First Sports Male
414 AOISHORIK BARUAH B.Com (Hons.) 2022 22DCACBCOH000024 First Sports Male
415 MADHUR BIDHURI B.Com (Hons.) 2022 22DCACBCOH000066 First Sports Male

416 PRIYANSHU YADAV B.Com (Hons.) 2022 22DCACBCOH000088 First Ward Quota 
External Male

417 Abhishek Pal B.Com (Hons.) 2022 22DCACBCOH000006 First CW Male
418 ANSHAR SINGH SHIVGOTRA B.Com (Hons.) 2022 22DCACBCOH000019 First CW Male



419 Ayushmaan Tripathy B.Com (Hons.) 2022 22DCACBCOH000039 First Unreserved Male
420 Sumir Bishnoi B.Com (Hons.) 2022 22DCACBCOH000115 First Unreserved Male
421 Aryan Agrawal B.Com (Hons.) 2022 22DCACBCOH000032 First EWS Male
422 SHREYA KHURANA B.Com (Hons.) 2022 22DCACBCOH000107 First Unreserved Female
423 Deepika Yadav B.Com (Hons.) 2022 22DCACBCOH000047 First OBC Female
424 Anshika Verma B.Com (Hons.) 2022 22DCACBCOH000021 First OBC Female
425 ANANT VIJAY SINGH THAKUR B.Com (Hons.) 2022 22DCACBCOH000015 First Sports Male
426 Amrit Sahni B.Com (Hons.) 2022 22DCACBCOH000014 First ECA Male
427 Rahul Aggarwal B.Com (Hons.) 2022 22DCACBCOH000090 First ECA Male
428 SHIVANSH B.Com (Hons.) 2022 22DCACBCOH000104 First CW Male
429 SUNNY AGGARWAL B.Com (Hons.) 2022 22DCACBCOH000116 First Unreserved Male
430 Kushal Singhania B.Com (Hons.) 2022 22DCACBCOH000064 First OBC Male
431 MEHUL CHOUDHARY B.Com (Hons.) 2022 22DCACBCOH000069 First Unreserved Male
432 aryan kalra B.Com (Hons.) 2022 22DCACBCOH000034 First Unreserved Male
433 Farghab Ayyub B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000053 First PwD Female
434 Rishi Gautam B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000117 First PwD Male
435 Yash Raj Singh B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000177 First PwD Male
436 Ansh Gupta B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000028 First PwD Male
437 Priya sharma B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000107 First OBC Female
438 NIKHIL SACHDEVA B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000094 First OBC Male
439 Swaym Raj B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000156 First EWS Male
440 Suryansh Sachan B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000154 First OBC Male
441 Shraddha shukla B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000142 First Unreserved Female
442 Avishi Gupta B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000040 First Unreserved Female
443 Nischay Chauhan B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000096 First Unreserved Male
444 Sayyed Adnaan Ali B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000138 First Unreserved Male
445 Om Jaiswal B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000100 First Unreserved Male
446 Arshnoor Singh Chanana B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000033 First Unreserved Male
447 ANSH MALHOTRA B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000029 First Unreserved Male
448 Gaurav Yadav B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000058 First OBC Male
449 Vansh Seth B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000166 First Unreserved Male



450 RISHAV RAJ B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000116 First OBC Male
451 Sarvesh kumar Yadav B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000136 First OBC Male
452 NAVNEET CHAUHAN B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000089 First Unreserved Male
453 SUYASH RAJ JAIN B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000155 First Unreserved Male
454 Nisha bharti B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000097 First EWS Female
455 Saksham Khandelwal B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000130 First Unreserved Male
456 ANSH AGGARWAL B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000026 First Unreserved Male
457 GRACY MANDAL B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000060 First Unreserved Female
458 Sahil Kumar B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000129 First OBC Male
459 aditya mishra B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000011 First Unreserved Male
460 Rishita Singh B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000119 First Unreserved Female
461 Nikhil Shastri Akhom B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000095 First OBC Male
462 Pankaj kumar B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000103 First SC Male
463 MIDHUNA M M B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000087 First OBC Female
464 KAPIL B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000073 First SC Male
465 dhruval singh B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000050 First OBC Male
466 DEVANSH LOHIYA B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000049 First Unreserved Male
467 Disha Mehra B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000051 First Unreserved Female
468 Gaurav Meena B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000057 First ST Male
469 Ashish Sehrawat B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000035 First Unreserved Male
470 HARSH NARULA B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000062 First Unreserved Male
471 BHAVYA BATRA B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000044 First Unreserved Male
472 Kanchi Verma B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000070 First SC Female
473 Akhil kumar B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000014 First SC Male
474 TUSHAR SINGH B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000159 First Unreserved Male
475 MANISH KUMAR B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000083 First SC Male
476 Bhoomi naiya B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000045 First SC Female
477 Pragyadeep Gautam B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000104 First SC Male
478 GARV BANSAL B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000054 First Unreserved Male
479 Rahul Jain B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000111 First Unreserved Male
480 Sarthak Khandelwal B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000135 First Unreserved Male



481 MAHIMA VAIDYA B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000079 First SC Female
482 MANIS SAWAR B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000082 First SC Male
483 Snehal Dutta B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000149 First PwD Male
484 Aastha Rawal B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000003 First EWS Female
485 ABHISHEK RATHEE B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000008 First EWS Male
486 Harshit jain B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000064 First EWS Male
487 SHUBH CHOUDHARY B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000143 First EWS Male
488 PRATIK B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000105 First EWS Male
489 Akshhat Mangla B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000018 First Unreserved Male
490 Palak bansal B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000102 First Unreserved Female
491 BHUWAN CHANDRA BHATT B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000046 First Unreserved Male
492 Rhea Anand Dharmapuri B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000114 First Unreserved Female
493 Astha Vashishtha B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000038 First EWS Female
494 VAIBHAV BELWAL B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000165 First EWS Male
495 SHWETA NAYAK B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000145 First Unreserved Female
496 Anjali B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000025 First SC Female
497 Maanvendra Pratap Singh B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000078 First EWS Male
498 SAURABH KUMAR SAGAR B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000137 First SC Male
499 Anushka Goel B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000031 First EWS Female
500 Sakshi Sharma B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000132 First Unreserved Female
501 ROSHAN KUMAR B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000125 First SC Male
502 TUSHAR KAMWAL B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000158 First SC Male
503 Ria Mittal B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000115 First Unreserved Female
504 Mayank B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000085 First SC Male
505 Urvashi Mohan B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000163 First Unreserved Female
506 KSHITIJ B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000076 First Unreserved Male
507 Shourya Kundra B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000141 First Unreserved Male
508 Yash Ahmed B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000175 First EWS Male
509 SHIVALIKA KUNDRA B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000140 First Unreserved Female
510 Priyanka Shekhawat B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000108 First Unreserved Female
511 Ansh Dhiman B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000027 First Unreserved Male



512 Shashank Vijaywargia B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000139 First Unreserved Male
513 Aadya B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000001 First Unreserved Female
514 YASH SRIVASTAVA B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000178 First Unreserved Male
515 NAVYA RUSTAGI B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000090 First Unreserved Male
516 SIDDHARTHA GUPTA B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000146 First Unreserved Male
517 Nishant B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000098 First SC Male
518 Abhishek Jethawa B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000007 First Unreserved Male
519 Nazir Ahmad B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000092 First ST Male
520 SAKSHAM RASTOGI B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000131 First Unreserved Male
521 AMAN GAUR B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000022 First SC Male
522 PAAVANI AGGARWAL B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000101 First Unreserved Female
523 MANSI  NEGI B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000084 First EWS Female
524 Varun Bhatia B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000169 First Unreserved Male
525 Sachin B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000127 First SC Male
526 KANISHK B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000071 First SC Male
527 Ranveer Parti B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000112 First Unreserved Male
528 VARSHA BARA B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000168 First ST Female
529 Rohit Kumar B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000124 First ST Male
530 Avnish Mohta B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000041 First Unreserved Male
531 Ishaan Gera B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000068 First Unreserved Male
532 STANZIN TSERING B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000152 First ST Female
533 HIMANSHU RAJORA B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000066 First SC Male
534 Ashvin Kanojia B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000037 First SC Male
535 naynika B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000091 First SC Female
536 Gautam Saha B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000059 First Unreserved Male
537 Hrithik Mishra B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000067 First EWS Male
538 BHANU PRIYA B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000043 First OBC Female
539 Aakash Prasad B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000002 First OBC Male
540 Harsh Gupta B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000061 First OBC Male
541 HIMANSHU KUSHWAHA B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000065 First OBC Male
542 Siddhartha Kumar B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000147 First OBC Male



543 KAPIL B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000072 First OBC Male
544 YAGYANSH CHAUDHARY B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000173 First OBC Male
545 Aditya Verma B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000012 First OBC Male
546 UJJWAL KUMAR GUPTA B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000162 First OBC Male
547 Akshita Gupta B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000019 First OBC Female
548 Ngajuipanmung shaiza B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000093 First ST Male
549 Raushani Kumari B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000113 First OBC Female
550 VISHAL RAJPUT B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000171 First OBC Male
551 Utpreksha B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000164 First ST Female
552 Akash Shukla B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000013 First Sports Male
553 Suryansh gupta B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000153 First OBC Male
554 Harshit Hazarika B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000063 First SC Male
555 Sammi Yadav B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000133 First OBC Female
556 AYUSH BHASKER B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000042 First OBC Male
557 Raghav Singh B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000110 First OBC Male
558 ARYAN DEV YADAV B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000034 First OBC Male
559 MANIK SINGH B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000081 First PM Scholarship Male
560 Vivek Singh Chandel B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000172 First Unreserved Male
561 VIKASH KUMAR B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000170 First OBC Male
562 Ritika Sharma B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000122 First OBC Female
563 kanak B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000069 First SC Female
564 AKSHAT KASHYAP B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000017 First OBC Male
565 Alay Asfaque Siddique B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000020 First OBC Male
566 RITIK B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000120 First Unreserved Male
567 ROHAN CHANDRA B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000123 First SC Male
568 TARUN RAJORA B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000157 First SC Male
569 Daksh Arora B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000047 First Unreserved Male
570 sneha yadav B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000148 First OBC Female
571 Mehak B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000086 First OBC Female
572 STANZIN CHOSNOR B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000151 First ST Male
573 Amit Jaiswal B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000023 First OBC Male



574 Aditya Goenka B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000009 First OBC Male
575 Vardan Saini B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000167 First OBC Male
576 Abhinav Singh B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000006 First Unreserved Male
577 UJJWAL DUBEY B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000161 First EWS Male
578 Raghav Rohilla B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000109 First OBC Male
579 Nishi tomar B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000099 First ST Female
580 Yash Pareek B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000176 First Unreserved Male
581 GARV GULATI B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000055 First Unreserved Male
582 ABHINAV CHAUHAN B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000005 First Unreserved Male
583 SACHIN YADAV B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000128 First OBC Male
584 akshat bhatt B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000016 First Unreserved Male
585 ANURAG VISHWAKARMA B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000030 First OBC Male
586 Abhay Bisht B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000004 First CW Male
587 Aman B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000021 First CW Male
588 ADITYA KUMAR B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000010 First CW Male
589 Ashutosh Shukla B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000036 First CW Male
590 DEEPANSHU SINGH RAWAT B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000048 First ST Male
591 LALIT DHAMI B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000077 First Sports Male
592 RITIK SINGH B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000121 First Sports Male
593 SNIGDA M S B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000150 First CW Female
594 Prince Pramanik B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000106 First CW Male
595 Akshat bakshi B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000015 First CW Male
596 Kapil Kumar B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000074 First SC Male
597 Sachidanand Sagar B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000126 First OBC Male
598 ATUL KUMAR B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000039 First OBC Male
599 Rishika Agrawal B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000118 First Unreserved Female
600 Arjun Kumar B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000032 First OBC Male
601 DIYA GARG B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000052 First Unreserved Female
602 Garv Gupta B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000056 First Unreserved Male
603 Mohit B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000088 First OBC Male
604 KRITIKA KUMARI B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000075 First OBC Female



605 MANU GARG B.A Program (English + German) 2022 22DCACBAPR000006 First Unreserved Male
606 VISHAKHA SINGH B.A Program (English + German) 2022 22DCACBAPR000011 First SC Female
607 Kashvi Jain B.A Program (English + German) 2022 22DCACBAPR000005 First Unreserved Female
608 ANAMIKA SINGH B.A Program (English + German) 2022 22DCACBAPR000002 First EWS Female
609 ADITYA SINGH B.A Program (Hindi + History) 2022 22DCACBAPR000013 First OBC Male
610 SAHIL B.A Program (Hindi + History) 2022 22DCACBAPR000023 First SC Male
611 SACHIN SHARMA B.A Program (Hindi + History) 2022 22DCACBAPR000022 First Unreserved Male
612 SHIV SHANKAR PANIKA B.A Program (Hindi + History) 2022 22DCACBAPR000024 First ST Male
613 PRIYANSHU KUMAR B.A Program (Hindi + History) 2022 22DCACBAPR000020 First Unreserved Male
614 HARSH AHLAWAT B.A Program (Hindi + History) 2022 22DCACBAPR000016 First Unreserved Male
615 ROHAN GUPTA B.A Program (Hindi + Physical Education) 2022 22DCACBAPR000034 First Unreserved Male
616 Sumit Gagra B.A Program (Hindi + Physical Education) 2022 22DCACBAPR000037 First Unreserved Male
617 PRADEEP KUMAR SAH B.A Program (Hindi + Physical Education) 2022 22DCACBAPR000033 First ST Male
618 Maanas Joshi B.A Program (Hindi + Physical Education) 2022 22DCACBAPR000029 First Unreserved Male
619 VIPUL SINGH RAJPUROHIT B.A Program (Hindi + Physical Education) 2022 22DCACBAPR000039 First Unreserved Male
620 Manmeet B.A Program (Hindi + Physical Education) 2022 22DCACBAPR000030 First SC Male
621 ADITYA KUSHWAHA B.A Program (Hindi + Physical Education) 2022 22DCACBAPR000026 First OBC Male
622 SAURAV MALHOTRA B.A Program (Hindi + Physical Education) 2022 22DCACBAPR000036 First OBC Male
623 Ayushvardhan B.A Program (Economics + Mathematics) 2022 22DCACBAPR000099 First OBC Male
624 Megha Jindal B.A Program (Economics + Mathematics) 2022 22DCACBAPR000103 First Unreserved Female
625 Kartikay Singh B.A Program (Economics + Mathematics) 2022 22DCACBAPR000102 First OBC Male
626 PRASHANT CHAURASIYA B.A Program (Economics + Mathematics) 2022 22DCACBAPR000106 First OBC Male
627 Ananya Goel B.A Program (Economics + Mathematics) 2022 22DCACBAPR000097 First Unreserved Female
628 Ananya Rajawat B.A Program (Economics + Mathematics) 2022 22DCACBAPR000098 First Unreserved Female
629 PRATYAKSH SINGH SOLANKI B.A Program (Economics + Mathematics) 2022 22DCACBAPR000107 First EWS Male
630 PRIYANSHU ANAND B.A Program (Economics + Mathematics) 2022 22DCACBAPR000108 First SC Male
631 RAGHU RAJ B.A Program (History + Political Science) 2022 22DCACBAPR000123 First PwD Male
632 Prince B.A Program (History + Political Science) 2022 22DCACBAPR000122 First EWS Male
633 Aditya Raj Singh B.A Program (History + Political Science) 2022 22DCACBAPR000110 First Unreserved Male
634 SADAB AHMAD B.A Program (History + Political Science) 2022 22DCACBAPR000126 First Unreserved Male
635 Yuvraj Singh kataria B.A Program (History + Political Science) 2022 22DCACBAPR000130 First SC Male



636 Manas Bhatt B.A Program (History + Political Science) 2022 22DCACBAPR000118 First Unreserved Male
637 Harsh Kumar B.A Program (History + Political Science) 2022 22DCACBAPR000114 First Unreserved Male
638 Paawan Singh B.A Program (History + Political Science) 2022 22DCACBAPR000119 First Unreserved Male
639 VISHA JAIN B.A Program (English + Spanish) 2022 22DCACBAPR000144 First Unreserved Female
640 Purnima Pradhan B.A Program (English + Spanish) 2022 22DCACBAPR000137 First OBC Female
641 Asmi Pandey B.A Program (English + Spanish) 2022 22DCACBAPR000134 First Unreserved Female
642 Uditi B.A Program (English + Spanish) 2022 22DCACBAPR000143 First Unreserved Female
643 Yash Bothra B.A Program (English + German) 2022 22DCACBAPR000012 First Unreserved Male
644 Sarthak Gautam B.A Program (English + Spanish) 2022 22DCACBAPR000140 First Unreserved Male
645 Aastha raj B.A Program (English + Spanish) 2022 22DCACBAPR000131 First OBC Female
646 Faraz Parvez B.A Program (Operational Research (OR) + Computer Applications)2022 22DCACBAPR000147 First Unreserved Male
647 ADITYA PRATAP TIWARIB.A Program (Operational Research (OR) + Computer Applications)2022 22DCACBAPR000145 First Unreserved Male
648 LAKSHYA SETH B.A Program (Accounting and Finance + Computer Applications)2022 22DCACBAPR000164 First OBC Male
649 Lokesh Kumar Baghel B.A Program (Accounting and Finance + Computer Applications)2022 22DCACBAPR000165 First ST Male
650 Ashutosh sharma B.A Program (Accounting and Finance + Computer Applications)2022 22DCACBAPR000159 First Unreserved Male
651 ROHIT DASS B.A Program (Accounting and Finance + Computer Applications)2022 22DCACBAPR000167 First SC Male
652 MOHD JAMAL B.A Program (Accounting and Finance + Computer Applications)2022 22DCACBAPR000166 First OBC Male
653 GARV BHARGAVA B.A Program (Accounting and Finance + Computer Applications)2022 22DCACBAPR000161 First Unreserved Male
654 Saubhagya Chaturvedi B.A Program (Hindi + Physical Education) 2022 22DCACBAPR000035 First Unreserved Male
655 Varun Baibhaw B.A Program (Hindi + Political Science) 2022 22DCACBAPR000054 First OBC Male
656 Sachin kumar bairwa B.A Program (Hindi + Political Science) 2022 22DCACBAPR000050 First SC Male
657 TRILOK RAM B.A Program (Hindi + Political Science) 2022 22DCACBAPR000053 First OBC Male
658 ANUJ SHUKLA B.A Program (Hindi + Political Science) 2022 22DCACBAPR000043 First Unreserved Male
659 YASH RAJ SINGH B.A Program (Hindi + Political Science) 2022 22DCACBAPR000056 First Unreserved Male
660 TANISHQ PATEL B.A Program (Hindi + Political Science) 2022 22DCACBAPR000052 First OBC Male
661 Deepa B.A Program (Hindi + Political Science) 2022 22DCACBAPR000045 First Unreserved Female
662 ANNU B.A Program (Hindi + Political Science) 2022 22DCACBAPR000041 First Unreserved Female
663 ABHIJEET TIWARI B.A Program (Hindi + Political Science) 2022 22DCACBAPR000040 First Unreserved Male
664 Umang BansalB.A Program (Advertising, Sales Promotion and Sales Management (ASPSM) + Economics)2022 22DCACBAPR000068 First Unreserved Male
665 ABHAY B.A Program (Advertising, Sales Promotion and Sales Management (ASPSM) + Economics)2022 22DCACBAPR000058 First EWS Male
666 MANAV SHARMAB.A Program (Advertising, Sales Promotion and Sales Management (ASPSM) + Economics)2022 22DCACBAPR000063 First Unreserved Male



667 Khushi GumberB.A Program (Advertising, Sales Promotion and Sales Management (ASPSM) + Economics)2022 22DCACBAPR000062 First Unreserved Female
668 Rohan RohillaB.A Program (Advertising, Sales Promotion and Sales Management (ASPSM) + Economics)2022 22DCACBAPR000066 First OBC Male
669 Prashant kumarB.A Program (Advertising, Sales Promotion and Sales Management (ASPSM) + Economics)2022 22DCACBAPR000064 First ST Male
670 AASHISH B.A Program (Advertising, Sales Promotion and Sales Management (ASPSM) + Economics)2022 22DCACBAPR000057 First OBC Male
671 Aryan Juneja B.A Program (Computer Applications + Mathematics)2022 22DCACBAPR000072 First Unreserved Male
672 Md Afshan Ahmed B.A Program (Computer Applications + Mathematics)2022 22DCACBAPR000074 First OBC Male
673 YOGESH B.A Program (Computer Applications + Mathematics)2022 22DCACBAPR000080 First SC Male
674 Amitesh Raj B.A Program (Computer Applications + Mathematics)2022 22DCACBAPR000070 First Unreserved Male
675 Mukul Kumar B.A Program (Computer Applications + Mathematics)2022 22DCACBAPR000075 First EWS Male
676 PIYUSH YADAV B.A Program (Computer Applications + Mathematics)2022 22DCACBAPR000076 First OBC Male
677 TAUFAN SINGH BUJETIA B.A Program (Computer Applications + Mathematics)2022 22DCACBAPR000077 First ST Male
678 Akarsh verma B.A Program (Economics + Human Resource Management (HRM))2022 22DCACBAPR000083 First OBC Male
679 DIVYANSH MISHRA B.A Program (Economics + Human Resource Management (HRM))2022 22DCACBAPR000087 First EWS Male
680 Dev Sharma B.A Program (Economics + Human Resource Management (HRM))2022 22DCACBAPR000086 First Unreserved Male
681 Vibha Kumari B.A Program (Economics + Human Resource Management (HRM))2022 22DCACBAPR000094 First OBC Female
682 Yash Prakash B.A Program (Economics + Human Resource Management (HRM))2022 22DCACBAPR000095 First SC Male
683 RAIEMA GUPTA B.A Program (Economics + Human Resource Management (HRM))2022 22DCACBAPR000091 First OBC Female
684 ANSH GUPTA B.A Program (Economics + Human Resource Management (HRM))2022 22DCACBAPR000085 First EWS Male
685 HARSHIT SAINI B.A Program (Economics + Human Resource Management (HRM))2022 22DCACBAPR000089 First OBC Male
686 Vasu Nirwan B.A Program (Economics + Human Resource Management (HRM))2022 22DCACBAPR000092 First Unreserved Male
687 VEDANT SHARMA B.A Program (Economics + Human Resource Management (HRM))2022 22DCACBAPR000093 First Unreserved Male
688 Jonathan Khumliensang Samte B.A Program (Economics + Mathematics) 2022 22DCACBAPR000101 First ST Male
689 Ashfiya Khan B.A Program (English + Spanish) 2022 22DCACBAPR000133 First OBC Female
690 Pankaj Kumar B.A Program (Operational Research (OR) + Computer Applications)2022 22DCACBAPR000153 First SC Male
691 Krishna Soni B.A Program (Operational Research (OR) + Computer Applications)2022 22DCACBAPR000150 First OBC Male
692 VAIBHAV KESHARI B.A Program (Accounting and Finance + Computer Applications)2022 22DCACBAPR000170 First EWS Male
693 SACHIN KUMAR B.A Program (Accounting and Finance + Computer Applications)2022 22DCACBAPR000168 First OBC Male
694 MANISH SHARMA B.A Program (Operational Research (OR) + Computer Applications)2022 22DCACBAPR000152 First OBC Male
695 VATSALYA PANDEY B.A Program (Accounting and Finance + Computer Applications)2022 22DCACBAPR000171 First EWS Male
696 Yashika B.A Program (Operational Research (OR) + Computer Applications)2022 22DCACBAPR000156 First SC Female
697 Vaibhav Pal B.A Program (Computer Applications + Mathematics)2022 22DCACBAPR000078 First OBC Male



698 Deepak Kumar B.A Program (Accounting and Finance + Computer Applications)2022 22DCACBAPR000160 First SC Male
699 Surabhi HalderB.A Program (Advertising, Sales Promotion and Sales Management (ASPSM) + Economics)2022 22DCACBAPR000067 First SC Female
700 AASTHA PRIYA B.A Program (English + German) 2022 22DCACBAPR000001 First Unreserved Female
701 R D DARLIANTLUANGA B.A Program (English + German) 2022 22DCACBAPR000008 First ST Male
702 SANCHITA ARYAN B.A Program (English + Spanish) 2022 22DCACBAPR000139 First SC Female
703 Daksh MongaB.A Program (Advertising, Sales Promotion and Sales Management (ASPSM) + Economics)2022 22DCACBAPR000059 First SC Male
704 Harshad SharmaB.A Program (Advertising, Sales Promotion and Sales Management (ASPSM) + Economics)2022 22DCACBAPR000061 First Unreserved Male
705 HEER GOHIL B.A Program (English + German) 2022 22DCACBAPR000004 First SC Female
706 Tushara kalyani B.A Program (English + German) 2022 22DCACBAPR000010 First OBC Female
707 Himanshu B.A Program (Accounting and Finance + Computer Applications)2022 22DCACBAPR000162 First OBC Male
708 Disha Jain B.A Program (Operational Research (OR) + Computer Applications)2022 22DCACBAPR000146 First EWS Female
709 UTTAM KUMAR OJHA B.A Program (Hindi + History) 2022 22DCACBAPR000025 First EWS Male
710 Aman Kumar Paswan B.A Program (Economics + Human Resource Management (HRM))2022 22DCACBAPR000084 First SC Male
711 MANOJ KUMAR B.A Program (Hindi + History) 2022 22DCACBAPR000019 First EWS Male
712 ARPIT YADAV B.A Program (Hindi + Political Science) 2022 22DCACBAPR000044 First OBC Male
713 PUSHPENDRA PATEL B.A Program (Hindi + Political Science) 2022 22DCACBAPR000047 First OBC Male
714 Mukul Kumar B.A Program (Hindi + Political Science) 2022 22DCACBAPR000046 First OBC Male
715 RAJNEESH KUMAR B.A Program (Hindi + Political Science) 2022 22DCACBAPR000048 First SC Male
716 AYUSH MAHESHWARI B.A Program (Hindi + History) 2022 22DCACBAPR000014 First SC Male
717 BASANT KUMAR B.A Program (Hindi + History) 2022 22DCACBAPR000015 First OBC Male
718 SUNNY SHARMA B.A Program (History + Political Science) 2022 22DCACBAPR000128 First PwD Male
719 Hemant B.A Program (History + Political Science) 2022 22DCACBAPR000115 First SC Male
720 Raghvendra Singh B.A Program (History + Political Science) 2022 22DCACBAPR000124 First OBC Male
721 LALIT KUMAWAT B.A Program (History + Political Science) 2022 22DCACBAPR000116 First OBC Male
722 ANUGRAH BESRA B.A Program (History + Political Science) 2022 22DCACBAPR000112 First ST Male
723 AMIT KUMAR B.A Program (Computer Applications + Mathematics)2022 22DCACBAPR000069 First OBC Male
724 MADHAV MAHAJAN B.A Program (History + Political Science) 2022 22DCACBAPR000117 First PM Scholarship Male
725 Parampreet Singh B.A Program (History + Political Science) 2022 22DCACBAPR000120 First PM Scholarship Male
726 SUMIT KUMAR SAH B.A Program (English + Spanish) 2022 22DCACBAPR000142 First ST Male
727 PRITEN AGARWAL B.A Program (Operational Research (OR) + Computer Applications)2022 22DCACBAPR000154 First Unreserved Male
728 Aman Shokeen B.A Program (English + Spanish) 2022 22DCACBAPR000132 First Unreserved Male



729 Rakshita Mathur B.A Program (English + Spanish) 2022 22DCACBAPR000138 First Unreserved Female
730 PRAVARTAK MEHRAB.A Program (Advertising, Sales Promotion and Sales Management (ASPSM) + Economics)2022 22DCACBAPR000065 First SC Male
731 Vardaan Khosla B.A Program (Computer Applications + Mathematics)2022 22DCACBAPR000079 First Unreserved Male
732 Garvik Suri B.A Program (Operational Research (OR) + Computer Applications)2022 22DCACBAPR000148 First Unreserved Male
733 AARAV B.A Program (Economics + Mathematics) 2022 22DCACBAPR000096 First SC Male
734 Garvit Singh B.A Program (Economics + Human Resource Management (HRM))2022 22DCACBAPR000088 First Unreserved Male
735 SUHALI B.A Program (English + Spanish) 2022 22DCACBAPR000141 First EWS Female
736 Lakshya Singh Rathore B.A Program (Operational Research (OR) + Computer Applications)2022 22DCACBAPR000151 First EWS Male
737 KESAR KAUL B.A Program (Economics + Human Resource Management (HRM))2022 22DCACBAPR000090 First Kashmiri Migrant Female
738 Daksh Chaturvedi B.A Program (Computer Applications + Mathematics)2022 22DCACBAPR000073 First CW Male
739 Yishu Yadav B.A Program (Operational Research (OR) + Computer Applications)2022 22DCACBAPR000157 First CW Male
740 VIVEK SINGH KATHAYAT B.A Program (Hindi + Political Science) 2022 22DCACBAPR000055 First CW Male
741 NASEH MOHAMMAD B.A Program (Hindi + Physical Education) 2022 22DCACBAPR000032 First OBC Male
742 VIKAS PAYAL B.A Program (Hindi + Physical Education) 2022 22DCACBAPR000038 First Sports Male
743 hitesh kumar gulia B.A Program (Hindi + Physical Education) 2022 22DCACBAPR000027 First Sports Male
744 ARPITA KUMARI B.A Program (History + Political Science) 2022 22DCACBAPR000113 First CW Female
745 PRATYUSH RANJAN B.A Program (History + Political Science) 2022 22DCACBAPR000121 First ECA Male
746 Aarushi B.A Program (Economics + Human Resource Management (HRM))2022 22DCACBAPR000081 First CW Female
747 Sonal Kumar B.A Program (Hindi + Political Science) 2022 22DCACBAPR000051 First PwD Male
748 NAITIK NARAYAN SINGH B.A Program (Economics + Mathematics) 2022 22DCACBAPR000105 First SC Male
749 ANEESH YADAV B.A Program (History + Political Science) 2022 22DCACBAPR000111 First OBC Male
750 HIMANSHU GANGWAR B.A Program (Hindi + History) 2022 22DCACBAPR000018 First OBC Male
751 NISHI SAHANI B.A Program (English + German) 2022 22DCACBAPR000007 First Unreserved Female
752 Monika B.A Program (Economics + Mathematics) 2022 22DCACBAPR000104 First Unreserved Female
753 Sana Firdos B.A Program (English + German) 2022 22DCACBAPR000009 First OBC Female
754 Mayank gautam B.A Program (English + Spanish) 2022 22DCACBAPR000135 First SC Male
755 Chahat B.A Program (English + German) 2022 22DCACBAPR000003 First Unreserved Female
756 Anuj Kumar B.A Program (Hindi + Political Science) 2022 22DCACBAPR000042 First Unreserved Male
757 NAINA B.A Program (Hindi + Physical Education) 2022 22DCACBAPR000031 First SC Female
758 Keshav Saini B.A Program (Hindi + Physical Education) 2022 22DCACBAPR000028 First OBC Male
759 KUNAL MISHRA B.A Program (Accounting and Finance + Computer Applications)2022 22DCACBAPR000163 First Sports Male



760 Siddhant Mitra B.A Program (History + Political Science) 2022 22DCACBAPR000127 First ECA Male
761 Sachin Kumar B.A Program (History + Political Science) 2022 22DCACBAPR000125 First ECA Male
762 Tarasha Kwatra B.A Program (Accounting and Finance + Computer Applications)2022 22DCACBAPR000169 First Unreserved Female
763 ADITYA SINGH B.A Program (Accounting and Finance + Computer Applications)2022 22DCACBAPR000158 First Unreserved Male
764 RASU KASANA B.A Program (Hindi + History) 2022 22DCACBAPR000021 First OBC Male
765 VEDANGI SHUKLA B.A Program (Economics + Mathematics) 2022 22DCACBAPR000109 First Unreserved Female
766 ARJUN SINGH B.A Program (Computer Applications + Mathematics)2022 22DCACBAPR000071 First SC Male
767 MOHD SHADAB B.A Program (English + Spanish) 2022 22DCACBAPR000136 First OBC Male
768 Gaurav kumar B.A Program (Operational Research (OR) + Computer Applications)2022 22DCACBAPR000149 First OBC Male
769 DEV PRATAP SINGHB.A Program (Advertising, Sales Promotion and Sales Management (ASPSM) + Economics)2022 22DCACBAPR000060 First OBC Male
770 Daya Shankar B.A Program (Economics + Mathematics) 2022 22DCACBAPR000100 First Unreserved Male
771 HASNAIN REZA B.A Program (Hindi + History) 2022 22DCACBAPR000017 First Unreserved Male
772 VIVEK RAO B.A Program (Accounting and Finance + Computer Applications)2022 22DCACBAPR000172 First Unreserved Male
773 TRISHIKA CHAUHAN B.A Program (History + Political Science) 2022 22DCACBAPR000129 First Unreserved Female
774 Aditi Srivastava B.A Program (Economics + Human Resource Management (HRM))2022 22DCACBAPR000082 First Unreserved Female
775 Sanjay Singh Bora B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000134 First CW Male
776 Yash Aggarwal B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000174 First Unreserved Male
777 SHWETA KIRAN B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000144 First SC Female
778 Anirudh Kumar B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000024 First SC Male
779 Uddaay Garg B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000160 First Unreserved Male
780 Bibi Sara kakar B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000636 First FSR Female
781 MINARI B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000637 First FSR Female
782 SANGHARSH ADHIKARI B.Com 2022 22DCACBCOM000635 First FSR Male
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